


Registered voters eligible to participate 

County name Active registered voters 114192

Election date Inactive registered voters 9119

Category Reconciliation (detailed accounting of ballots)

Issued
(number of voters issued ballots)

Ballots Received Ballots Accepted
Ballots forwarded to 

other counties
Ballots Rejected 

Totals for all voter 

categories
114555 81380 80912 29 439 Discrepancy

(If zero, category balances)

UOCAVA 1231 698 694
n/a

4
0

Federal write-in
n/a

7 7
n/a

0
0

Provisional 
(include provisional ballots from other 

counties) 72 93 27 29 37

0

DREs 
(do not report ballots filled in with 

Automarks) 5 5 5
n/a

0
0

All voters not reported 

above
(including regular ballots & ACP) 113247 80577 80179 0 398 0

Credited voters in EMS 80911
Write Explanation Here

Ballots Received 81380

Subtract: credited voters with 

no ballot counted 2 Counted 80912

Add: voters not credited in 

EMS (examples: FWAB or ACP) 3 Not  Counted 468

Total valid ballots 80912 Discrepancy 0

Discrepancy 0

Yakima

November 8, 2016

Ballots Not Counted

Reconciliation Form

If unable to reconcile the number of ballots received, 

counted, and/or rejected, use this space to describe the 

investigative process followed.   

Write Explanation Here

Voters credited to ballots counted 
! Use Ente r to move down 

Overall Ballot Reconciliation
! Use Enter  to move down 

Are all separate category discrepancy cells zero? 

If other than zero, check calculations or provide explanation 

of the category discrepancy.

Write Answer Here

If the number of  "total valid ballots" differs from the number of "ballots counted," 

provide an explanation in the space below. 



County name Active registered voters 114192Yakima

Email
288

MyBallot 0

Fax
38

Other online programs 0

 

Deposited at staffed, unstaffed 

deposit sites and voting 

centers.
23,517

eballot option

(EveryOne Counts)
791

Report prepared by

Contact number

Additional information requested by the Secretary of State. Please answer the questions below:

AutoMark® users: 

Please provide an estimate of the number of voters using 

509.574.1340

For all returned ballots, how many were by: 
Of all ballots returned, how many were 

generated through:

   K. Fisher, Elections Manager



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 08, 2016

Page 1 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 80,912 of 114,075 = 70.93%

11/29/2016 08:23 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 180 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Initiative Measure No. 1433, Vote For 1

 34,386  34,386 044.25% 0.00% 44.25%Yes

 43,329  43,329 055.75% 0.00% 55.75%No

 77,715Cast Votes: 96.05%  0  77,7150.00% 96.05%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  3,190

0.01%

3.94%

 0

 0  3,190

 70.00%

0.00%

0.01%

3.94%

Initiative Measure No. 1464, Vote For 1

 27,418  27,418 036.94% 0.00% 36.94%Yes

 46,807  46,807 063.06% 0.00% 63.06%No

 74,225Cast Votes: 91.74%  0  74,2250.00% 91.74%

Over Votes:  13

Under Votes:  6,674

0.02%

8.25%

 0

 0  6,674

 130.00%

0.00%

0.02%

8.25%

Initiative Measure No. 1491, Vote For 1

 45,145  45,145 058.23% 0.00% 58.23%Yes

 32,380  32,380 041.77% 0.00% 41.77%No

 77,525Cast Votes: 95.81%  0  77,5250.00% 95.81%

Over Votes:  12

Under Votes:  3,375

0.01%

4.17%

 0

 0  3,375

 120.00%

0.00%

0.01%

4.17%

Initiative Measure No. 1501, Vote For 1

 55,534  55,534 072.45% 0.00% 72.45%Yes

 21,120  21,120 027.55% 0.00% 27.55%No

 76,654Cast Votes: 94.74%  0  76,6540.00% 94.74%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  4,251

0.01%

5.25%

 0

 0  4,251

 70.00%

0.00%

0.01%

5.25%

Initiative Measure No. 732, Vote For 1

 24,603  24,603 032.57% 0.00% 32.57%Yes

 50,937  50,937 067.43% 0.00% 67.43%No

 75,540Cast Votes: 93.36%  0  75,5400.00% 93.36%

Over Votes:  11

Under Votes:  5,361

0.01%

6.63%

 0

 0  5,361

 110.00%

0.00%

0.01%

6.63%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 08, 2016

Page 2 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 80,912 of 114,075 = 70.93%

11/29/2016 08:23 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 180 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Initiative Measure No. 735, Vote For 1

 38,898  38,898 052.33% 0.00% 52.33%Yes

 35,428  35,428 047.67% 0.00% 47.67%No

 74,326Cast Votes: 91.86%  0  74,3260.00% 91.86%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  6,581

0.01%

8.13%

 0

 0  6,581

 50.00%

0.00%

0.01%

8.13%

Advisory Vote No. 14 House Bill 2768, Vote For 1

 57,502  57,502 079.32% 0.00% 79.32%Repealed

 14,995  14,995 020.68% 0.00% 20.68%Maintained

 72,497Cast Votes: 89.60%  0  72,4970.00% 89.60%

Over Votes:  14

Under Votes:  8,401

0.02%

10.38%

 0

 0  8,401

 140.00%

0.00%

0.02%

10.38%

Advisory Vote No. 15 Second Engrossed Substitute House Bill 2778, Vote For 1

 53,162  53,162 073.47% 0.00% 73.47%Repealed

 19,192  19,192 026.53% 0.00% 26.53%Maintained

 72,354Cast Votes: 89.42%  0  72,3540.00% 89.42%

Over Votes:  10

Under Votes:  8,548

0.01%

10.56%

 0

 0  8,548

 100.00%

0.00%

0.01%

10.56%

Senate Joint Resolution No. 8210, Vote For 1

 48,144  48,144 067.35% 0.00% 67.35%Approved

 23,341  23,341 032.65% 0.00% 32.65%Rejected

 71,485Cast Votes: 88.35%  0  71,4850.00% 88.35%

Over Votes:  15

Under Votes:  9,412

0.02%

11.63%

 0

 0  9,412

 150.00%

0.00%

0.02%

11.63%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 08, 2016

Page 3 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 80,912 of 114,075 = 70.93%

11/29/2016 08:23 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 180 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

President / Vice President of the United States, Vote For 1

 31,291  31,291 039.24% 0.00% 39.24%Hillary Clinton / Tim Kaine

 41,735  41,735 052.34% 0.00% 52.34%Donald J. Trump / Michael R. Pence

 120  120 00.15% 0.00% 0.15%Alyson Kennedy / Osborne Hart

 111  111 00.14% 0.00% 0.14%Gloria Estela La Riva / Eugene Puryear

 774  774 00.97% 0.00% 0.97%Jill Stein / Ajamu Baraka

 458  458 00.57% 0.00% 0.57%Darrell L. Castle / Scott N. Bradley

 3,261  3,261 04.09% 0.00% 4.09%Gary Johnson / Bill Weld

 1,991  1,991 02.50% 0.00% 2.50%Write-In

 79,741Cast Votes: 98.55%  0  79,7410.00% 98.55%

Over Votes:  242

Under Votes:  929

0.30%

1.15%

 0

 0  929

 2420.00%

0.00%

0.30%

1.15%

U.S. Senator, Vote For 1

 37,727  37,727 048.08% 0.00% 48.08%Patty Murray

 40,612  40,612 051.76% 0.00% 51.76%Chris Vance

 122  122 00.16% 0.00% 0.16%Write-In

 78,461Cast Votes: 96.97%  0  78,4610.00% 96.97%

Over Votes:  11

Under Votes:  2,440

0.01%

3.02%

 0

 0  2,440

 110.00%

0.00%

0.01%

3.02%

Congressional District 4; U.S. Representative, Vote For 1

 44,880  44,880 061.06% 0.00% 61.06%Dan Newhouse

 27,945  27,945 038.02% 0.00% 38.02%Clint Didier

 681  681 00.93% 0.00% 0.93%Write-In

 73,506Cast Votes: 90.85%  0  73,5060.00% 90.85%

Over Votes:  14

Under Votes:  7,392

0.02%

9.14%

 0

 0  7,392

 140.00%

0.00%

0.02%

9.14%

Governor, Vote For 1

 35,162  35,162 044.96% 0.00% 44.96%Jay Inslee

 43,016  43,016 055.00% 0.00% 55.00%Bill Bryant

 34  34 00.04% 0.00% 0.04%Write-In

 78,212Cast Votes: 96.66%  0  78,2120.00% 96.66%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  2,695

0.01%

3.33%

 0

 0  2,695

 50.00%

0.00%

0.01%

3.33%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 08, 2016

Page 4 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 80,912 of 114,075 = 70.93%

11/29/2016 08:23 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 180 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1

 30,554  30,554 040.23% 0.00% 40.23%Cyrus Habib

 45,292  45,292 059.63% 0.00% 59.63%Marty McClendon

 104  104 00.14% 0.00% 0.14%Write-In

 75,950Cast Votes: 93.87%  0  75,9500.00% 93.87%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  4,955

0.01%

6.12%

 0

 0  4,955

 70.00%

0.00%

0.01%

6.12%

Secretary of State, Vote For 1

 49,972  49,972 065.67% 0.00% 65.67%Kim Wyman

 26,027  26,027 034.20% 0.00% 34.20%Tina Podlodowski

 101  101 00.13% 0.00% 0.13%Write-In

 76,100Cast Votes: 94.05%  0  76,1000.00% 94.05%

Over Votes:  12

Under Votes:  4,800

0.01%

5.93%

 0

 0  4,800

 120.00%

0.00%

0.01%

5.93%

State Treasurer, Vote For 1

 37,462  37,462 055.48% 0.00% 55.48%Duane Davidson

 29,395  29,395 043.53% 0.00% 43.53%Michael Waite

 667  667 00.99% 0.00% 0.99%Write-In

 67,524Cast Votes: 83.45%  0  67,5240.00% 83.45%

Over Votes:  13

Under Votes:  13,375

0.02%

16.53%

 0

 0  13,375

 130.00%

0.00%

0.02%

16.53%

State Auditor, Vote For 1

 42,382  42,382 056.65% 0.00% 56.65%Mark Miloscia

 32,347  32,347 043.24% 0.00% 43.24%Pat (Patrice) McCarthy

 84  84 00.11% 0.00% 0.11%Write-In

 74,813Cast Votes: 92.46%  0  74,8130.00% 92.46%

Over Votes:  8

Under Votes:  6,091

0.01%

7.53%

 0

 0  6,091

 80.00%

0.00%

0.01%

7.53%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 08, 2016

Page 5 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 80,912 of 114,075 = 70.93%

11/29/2016 08:23 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 180 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Attorney General, Vote For 1

 43,216  43,216 059.64% 0.00% 59.64%Bob Ferguson

 28,902  28,902 039.89% 0.00% 39.89%Joshua B. Trumbull

 339  339 00.47% 0.00% 0.47%Write-In

 72,457Cast Votes: 89.55%  0  72,4570.00% 89.55%

Over Votes:  15

Under Votes:  8,440

0.02%

10.43%

 0

 0  8,440

 150.00%

0.00%

0.02%

10.43%

Commissioner of Public Lands, Vote For 1

 45,463  45,463 060.62% 0.00% 60.62%Steve McLaughlin

 29,466  29,466 039.29% 0.00% 39.29%Hilary Franz

 70  70 00.09% 0.00% 0.09%Write-In

 74,999Cast Votes: 92.69%  0  74,9990.00% 92.69%

Over Votes:  9

Under Votes:  5,904

0.01%

7.30%

 0

 0  5,904

 90.00%

0.00%

0.01%

7.30%

Superintendent of Public Instruction, Vote For 1

 35,817  35,817 053.74% 0.00% 53.74%Erin Jones

 30,378  30,378 045.58% 0.00% 45.58%Chris Reykdal

 450  450 00.68% 0.00% 0.68%Write-In

 66,645Cast Votes: 82.37%  0  66,6450.00% 82.37%

Over Votes:  9

Under Votes:  14,258

0.01%

17.62%

 0

 0  14,258

 90.00%

0.00%

0.01%

17.62%

Insurance Commissioner, Vote For 1

 33,860  33,860 045.52% 0.00% 45.52%Mike Kreidler

 40,412  40,412 054.33% 0.00% 54.33%Richard Schrock

 105  105 00.14% 0.00% 0.14%Write-In

 74,377Cast Votes: 91.92%  0  74,3770.00% 91.92%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  6,528

0.01%

8.07%

 0

 0  6,528

 70.00%

0.00%

0.01%

8.07%

Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 1, Vote For 1

 1,553  1,553 099.23% 0.00% 99.23%Tom Dent

 12  12 00.77% 0.00% 0.77%Write-In

 1,565Cast Votes: 81.30%  0  1,5650.00% 81.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  360

0.00%

18.70%

 0

 0  360

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

18.70%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 08, 2016

Page 6 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 80,912 of 114,075 = 70.93%

11/29/2016 08:23 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 180 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 2, Vote For 1

 1,383  1,383 078.49% 0.00% 78.49%Matt Manweller

 379  379 021.51% 0.00% 21.51%Jordan Webb

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-In

 1,762Cast Votes: 91.53%  0  1,7620.00% 91.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  163

0.00%

8.47%

 0

 0  163

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.47%

Legislative District 14; Senator, Vote For 1

 22,564  22,564 063.79% 0.00% 63.79%Curtis King

 12,578  12,578 035.56% 0.00% 35.56%Amanda Richards

 228  228 00.64% 0.00% 0.64%Write-In

 35,370Cast Votes: 90.08%  0  35,3700.00% 90.08%

Over Votes:  8

Under Votes:  3,888

0.02%

9.90%

 0

 0  3,888

 80.00%

0.00%

0.02%

9.90%

Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1, Vote For 1

 24,868  24,868 067.64% 0.00% 67.64%Norm Johnson

 11,802  11,802 032.10% 0.00% 32.10%Susan Soto Palmer

 94  94 00.26% 0.00% 0.26%Write-In

 36,764Cast Votes: 93.63%  0  36,7640.00% 93.63%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,499

0.01%

6.36%

 0

 0  2,499

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

6.36%

Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2, Vote For 1

 25,238  25,238 069.45% 0.00% 69.45%Gina McCabe

 11,037  11,037 030.37% 0.00% 30.37%John (Eric) Adams

 66  66 00.18% 0.00% 0.18%Write-In

 36,341Cast Votes: 92.55%  0  36,3410.00% 92.55%

Over Votes:  8

Under Votes:  2,917

0.02%

7.43%

 0

 0  2,917

 80.00%

0.00%

0.02%

7.43%

Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1, Vote For 1

 30,433  30,433 098.06% 0.00% 98.06%Bruce Chandler

 602  602 01.94% 0.00% 1.94%Write-In

 31,035Cast Votes: 78.13%  0  31,0350.00% 78.13%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  8,680

0.02%

21.85%

 0

 0  8,680

 60.00%

0.00%

0.02%

21.85%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 08, 2016

Page 7 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 80,912 of 114,075 = 70.93%

11/29/2016 08:23 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 180 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 2, Vote For 1

 21,926  21,926 060.10% 0.00% 60.10%David V. Taylor

 14,491  14,491 039.72% 0.00% 39.72%AJ Cooper

 67  67 00.18% 0.00% 0.18%Write-In

 36,484Cast Votes: 91.85%  0  36,4840.00% 91.85%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  3,233

0.01%

8.14%

 0

 0  3,233

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

8.14%

County Commissioner, District 1, Vote For 1

 38,782  38,782 057.71% 0.00% 57.71%Mike Leita

 27,709  27,709 041.24% 0.00% 41.24%Eric Geary

 706  706 01.05% 0.00% 1.05%Write-In

 67,197Cast Votes: 83.05%  0  67,1970.00% 83.05%

Over Votes:  16

Under Votes:  13,699

0.02%

16.93%

 0

 0  13,699

 160.00%

0.00%

0.02%

16.93%

County Commissioner, District 2, Vote For 1

 32,146  32,146 047.78% 0.00% 47.78%Debra Manjarrez

 34,521  34,521 051.31% 0.00% 51.31%Ron Anderson

 616  616 00.92% 0.00% 0.92%Write-In

 67,283Cast Votes: 83.16%  0  67,2830.00% 83.16%

Over Votes:  15

Under Votes:  13,614

0.02%

16.83%

 0

 0  13,614

 150.00%

0.00%

0.02%

16.83%

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 1, Vote For 1

 31,577  31,577 045.41% 0.00% 45.41%Mary Yu

 37,769  37,769 054.32% 0.00% 54.32%David DeWolf

 187  187 00.27% 0.00% 0.27%Write-In

 69,533Cast Votes: 85.94%  0  69,5330.00% 85.94%

Over Votes:  10

Under Votes:  11,369

0.01%

14.05%

 0

 0  11,369

 100.00%

0.00%

0.01%

14.05%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 08, 2016

Page 8 of 8

Total Number of Voters : 80,912 of 114,075 = 70.93%

11/29/2016 08:23 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 180 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 5, Vote For 1

 36,328  36,328 052.83% 0.00% 52.83%Barbara Madsen

 32,246  32,246 046.89% 0.00% 46.89%Greg Zempel

 194  194 00.28% 0.00% 0.28%Write-In

 68,768Cast Votes: 84.99%  0  68,7680.00% 84.99%

Over Votes:  10

Under Votes:  12,134

0.01%

15.00%

 0

 0  12,134

 100.00%

0.00%

0.01%

15.00%

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 6, Vote For 1

 33,491  33,491 049.24% 0.00% 49.24%Charles (Charlie) Wiggins

 34,319  34,319 050.46% 0.00% 50.46%Dave Larson

 209  209 00.31% 0.00% 0.31%Write-In

 68,019Cast Votes: 84.07%  0  68,0190.00% 84.07%

Over Votes:  11

Under Votes:  12,882

0.01%

15.92%

 0

 0  12,882

 110.00%

0.00%

0.01%

15.92%

Court of Appeals, Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 1, Vote For 1

 56,106  56,106 098.40% 0.00% 98.40%Rebecca Pennell

 910  910 01.60% 0.00% 1.60%Write-In

 57,016Cast Votes: 70.47%  0  57,0160.00% 70.47%

Over Votes:  8

Under Votes:  23,888

0.01%

29.52%

 0

 0  23,888

 80.00%

0.00%

0.01%

29.52%

Yakima County Superior Court; Judge, Department 3, Vote For 1

 36,606  36,606 052.39% 0.00% 52.39%Douglas L. Federspiel

 33,080  33,080 047.34% 0.00% 47.34%Alex Newhouse

 189  189 00.27% 0.00% 0.27%Write-In

 69,875Cast Votes: 86.36%  0  69,8750.00% 86.36%

Over Votes:  11

Under Votes:  11,026

0.01%

13.63%

 0

 0  11,026

 110.00%

0.00%

0.01%

13.63%

Mabton School District No. 120 Proposition No. 1   Capital Levy, Vote For 1

 344  344 058.01% 0.00% 58.01%Levy - Yes

 249  249 041.99% 0.00% 41.99%Levy - No

 593Cast Votes: 93.09%  0  5930.00% 93.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  44

0.00%

6.91%

 0

 0  44

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6.91%



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 08, 2016

Precincts Reporting 0 of 180 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 80,912 of 114,075 = 70.93%

Page 1 of 158 11/29/2016 08:22 AM

Initiative Measure No. 1433

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 177 77 254432

0102 154 154 55.80% 112 37 149276

0103 304 304 57.14% 210 88 298532

0104 126 126 49.61% 81 33 114254

0105 233 233 51.21% 144 73 217455

0110 580 580 71.52% 287 274 561811

0111 558 558 66.75% 268 271 539836

0112 194 194 50.13% 131 51 182387

0113 540 540 52.43% 365 141 5061030

0116 400 400 70.55% 202 182 384567

0118 241 241 66.21% 131 93 224364

0120 494 494 53.18% 373 103 476929

0123 149 149 46.86% 115 28 143318

0124 288 288 55.71% 182 86 268517

0126 453 453 56.20% 307 119 426806

0127 637 637 62.09% 372 231 6031026

0129 408 408 62.01% 231 160 391658

0130 849 849 74.87% 381 434 8151134

0132 375 375 67.57% 189 168 357555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 458 489 9471290

0134 891 891 77.48% 376 481 8571150

0135 510 510 85.57% 226 266 492596

0138 871 871 80.06% 423 394 8171088

0139 764 764 78.84% 351 350 701969

0140 662 662 59.69% 370 257 6271109

0142 380 380 75.25% 193 161 354505

0143 227 227 60.70% 139 76 215374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 2 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 307 183 490784

0150 446 446 61.35% 251 181 432727

0153 653 653 74.54% 269 360 629876

0154 815 815 69.19% 403 381 7841178

0155 663 663 77.73% 281 358 639853

0156 413 413 61.55% 236 165 401671

0158 281 281 63.43% 163 106 269443

0162 199 199 73.98% 86 105 191269

0163 690 690 86.36% 228 436 664799

0167 753 753 81.76% 288 426 714921

0168 623 623 84.88% 227 368 595734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 365 487 8521071

0170 316 316 69.15% 147 156 303457

0171 287 287 83.92% 122 149 271342

0173 526 526 75.68% 221 292 513695

0175 306 306 73.91% 115 185 300414

0177 804 804 77.46% 299 481 7801038

0179 737 737 77.82% 298 397 695947

0180 444 444 77.08% 127 304 431576

0181 788 788 82.51% 278 481 759955

0182 993 993 78.81% 359 600 9591260

0183 612 612 84.65% 187 407 594723

0184 675 675 63.20% 380 262 6421068

0185 733 733 82.17% 224 484 708892

0186 887 887 70.90% 382 474 8561251

0187 651 651 81.89% 227 407 634795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 375 708 10831357

0189 611 611 83.47% 201 381 582732

0190 413 413 79.27% 142 245 387521

0191 2 2 100.00% 1 1 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 113 57 170302

0302 475 475 54.04% 282 173 455879

0303 526 526 55.14% 327 181 508954

0304 180 180 75.63% 79 97 176238

0305 20 20 64.52% 12 8 2031

0306 624 624 66.67% 335 264 599936

0307 46 46 66.67% 22 23 4569

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 427 162 589998

0701 169 169 61.90% 100 63 163273

0901 317 317 51.54% 250 56 306615

1101 694 694 70.10% 283 387 670990

1103 575 575 69.87% 251 300 551823

1301 353 353 74.47% 113 225 338474

1501 565 565 63.91% 249 291 540884

1502 832 832 74.89% 305 489 7941111

1503 688 688 76.61% 232 421 653898

1504 805 805 74.19% 274 485 7591085

1701 534 534 54.49% 368 145 513980

1702 40 40 88.89% 17 20 3745

1703 462 462 59.77% 246 202 448773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 252 310 562765

1706 635 635 52.57% 405 199 6041208

1708 521 521 55.66% 342 159 501936

1901 275 275 66.27% 142 124 266415

2101 602 602 59.84% 421 161 5821006

2102 506 506 64.38% 343 143 486786

2103 638 638 58.69% 437 169 6061087

2301 510 510 60.86% 290 193 483838

2303 441 441 62.20% 204 213 417709

2306 652 652 60.31% 341 285 6261081

2501 474 474 52.43% 325 127 452904

2502 259 259 46.75% 196 44 240554

2701 323 323 68.87% 122 188 310469

2702 732 732 74.01% 273 424 697989

3002 163 163 65.99% 66 96 162247

3004 23 23 76.67% 8 14 2230

3101 894 894 69.73% 299 568 8671282

3102 581 581 64.70% 281 276 557898

3103 425 425 61.15% 237 175 412695

3104 499 499 71.80% 182 301 483695

3105 78 78 69.03% 33 42 75113

3106 551 551 77.61% 184 346 530710

3203 692 692 81.99% 178 491 669844

3204 72 72 83.72% 25 47 7286

3205 869 869 77.59% 237 600 8371120

3206 696 696 83.25% 209 469 678836

3208 101 101 72.66% 31 69 100139

3301 448 448 76.32% 168 271 439587

3303 290 290 70.22% 110 168 278413

3304 634 634 77.89% 220 392 612814

3305 544 544 74.62% 170 351 521729

3306 307 307 68.53% 93 202 295448

3308 598 598 74.94% 194 389 583798

3309 461 461 61.88% 249 194 443745

3310 624 624 59.49% 336 260 5961049

3311 984 984 77.66% 295 656 9511267

3313 206 206 88.03% 36 161 197234

3401 307 307 51.68% 210 89 299594

3504 21 21 80.77% 4 16 2026
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3601 47 47 79.66% 13 34 4759

3602 940 940 79.80% 328 579 9071178

3605 627 627 75.63% 184 426 610829

3701 491 491 64.95% 216 256 472756

3900 675 675 79.51% 195 456 651849

3901 343 343 78.85% 96 232 328435

3902 270 270 74.18% 111 152 263364

3903 907 907 77.65% 284 591 8751168

3904 205 205 82.00% 51 145 196250

3905 190 190 73.36% 66 120 186259

4001 256 256 54.01% 142 108 250474

4002 214 214 68.37% 105 104 209313

4003 880 880 74.70% 348 502 8501178

4005 355 355 78.37% 111 232 343453

4101 242 242 81.76% 75 156 231296

4102 560 560 83.21% 161 379 540673

4104 476 476 73.68% 187 268 455646

4105 281 281 69.73% 95 180 275403

4106 534 534 79.35% 174 332 506673

4108 458 458 86.74% 117 317 434528

4109 769 769 68.42% 289 449 7381124

4111 683 683 79.14% 203 449 652863

4112 911 911 78.13% 269 614 8831166

4114 647 647 82.21% 190 435 625787

4115 314 314 77.53% 91 210 301405

4303 205 205 75.09% 73 128 201273

4401 306 306 72.17% 77 222 299424

4402 457 457 82.34% 147 297 444555

4501 188 188 64.83% 89 85 174290

4503 62 62 79.49% 22 38 6078

4504 464 464 82.56% 146 305 451562

4601 262 262 83.71% 76 181 257313

4602 317 317 70.44% 122 185 307450

4603 697 697 80.86% 214 459 673862

4604 309 309 83.74% 84 214 298369

4605 4 4 57.14% 1 3 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 294 420 714991

4608 79 79 84.04% 22 55 7794

4609 262 262 81.37% 70 182 252322

4615 476 476 68.10% 198 261 459699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 52 160 212315

4618 399 399 69.63% 151 238 389573

4623 88 88 75.86% 24 60 84116

4624 254 254 77.44% 69 180 249328

4625 12 12 80.00% 2 9 1115

4626 31 31 72.09% 12 19 3143

4627 192 192 81.01% 53 130 183237

4628 223 223 66.17% 78 139 217337

4801 935 935 78.77% 265 655 9201187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 391 606 9971238

5001 167 167 63.98% 85 79 164261

5003 615 615 75.83% 202 384 586811

5010 165 165 84.18% 38 123 161196

5012 541 541 50.23% 307 217 5241077

5014 603 603 75.19% 196 386 582802

5016 344 344 70.93% 120 210 330485

5020 371 371 84.51% 102 253 355439

5101 297 297 82.04% 86 194 280362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 34386 43329 77715



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 08, 2016

Precincts Reporting 0 of 180 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 80,912 of 114,075 = 70.93%

Page 6 of 158 11/29/2016 08:22 AM

Initiative Measure No. 1464

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 118 116 234432

0102 154 154 55.80% 72 67 139276

0103 304 304 57.14% 118 164 282532

0104 126 126 49.61% 48 56 104254

0105 233 233 51.21% 80 112 192455

0110 580 580 71.52% 231 301 532811

0111 558 558 66.75% 201 318 519836

0112 194 194 50.13% 74 102 176387

0113 540 540 52.43% 212 273 4851030

0116 400 400 70.55% 173 194 367567

0118 241 241 66.21% 82 132 214364

0120 494 494 53.18% 160 285 445929

0123 149 149 46.86% 51 82 133318

0124 288 288 55.71% 114 139 253517

0126 453 453 56.20% 147 254 401806

0127 637 637 62.09% 246 337 5831026

0129 408 408 62.01% 172 205 377658

0130 849 849 74.87% 311 465 7761134

0132 375 375 67.57% 169 184 353555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 393 519 9121290

0134 891 891 77.48% 306 509 8151150

0135 510 510 85.57% 172 296 468596

0138 871 871 80.06% 306 460 7661088

0139 764 764 78.84% 268 396 664969

0140 662 662 59.69% 246 351 5971109

0142 380 380 75.25% 135 195 330505

0143 227 227 60.70% 88 116 204374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 2 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 217 256 473784

0150 446 446 61.35% 171 237 408727

0153 653 653 74.54% 225 363 588876

0154 815 815 69.19% 283 471 7541178

0155 663 663 77.73% 245 364 609853

0156 413 413 61.55% 151 233 384671

0158 281 281 63.43% 100 155 255443

0162 199 199 73.98% 69 118 187269

0163 690 690 86.36% 224 418 642799

0167 753 753 81.76% 227 452 679921

0168 623 623 84.88% 204 362 566734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 313 497 8101071

0170 316 316 69.15% 113 177 290457

0171 287 287 83.92% 105 156 261342

0173 526 526 75.68% 199 276 475695

0175 306 306 73.91% 116 171 287414

0177 804 804 77.46% 261 487 7481038

0179 737 737 77.82% 261 410 671947

0180 444 444 77.08% 157 253 410576

0181 788 788 82.51% 259 471 730955

0182 993 993 78.81% 340 584 9241260

0183 612 612 84.65% 175 382 557723

0184 675 675 63.20% 287 336 6231068

0185 733 733 82.17% 236 437 673892

0186 887 887 70.90% 306 511 8171251

0187 651 651 81.89% 206 394 600795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 354 675 10291357

0189 611 611 83.47% 211 340 551732

0190 413 413 79.27% 146 233 379521

0191 2 2 100.00% 0 2 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 76 87 163302

0302 475 475 54.04% 163 273 436879

0303 526 526 55.14% 211 277 488954

0304 180 180 75.63% 55 115 170238

0305 20 20 64.52% 9 11 2031

0306 624 624 66.67% 212 369 581936

0307 46 46 66.67% 20 23 4369

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 188 368 556998

0701 169 169 61.90% 60 94 154273

0901 317 317 51.54% 125 155 280615

1101 694 694 70.10% 233 401 634990

1103 575 575 69.87% 189 348 537823

1301 353 353 74.47% 123 193 316474

1501 565 565 63.91% 223 296 519884

1502 832 832 74.89% 276 487 7631111

1503 688 688 76.61% 212 415 627898

1504 805 805 74.19% 252 470 7221085

1701 534 534 54.49% 216 264 480980

1702 40 40 88.89% 13 21 3445

1703 462 462 59.77% 165 253 418773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 218 325 543765

1706 635 635 52.57% 248 330 5781208

1708 521 521 55.66% 200 276 476936

1901 275 275 66.27% 94 165 259415

2101 602 602 59.84% 214 326 5401006

2102 506 506 64.38% 184 277 461786

2103 638 638 58.69% 211 366 5771087

2301 510 510 60.86% 217 251 468838

2303 441 441 62.20% 162 243 405709

2306 652 652 60.31% 248 355 6031081

2501 474 474 52.43% 182 223 405904

2502 259 259 46.75% 103 125 228554

2701 323 323 68.87% 117 185 302469

2702 732 732 74.01% 240 435 675989

3002 163 163 65.99% 61 92 153247

3004 23 23 76.67% 7 15 2230

3101 894 894 69.73% 217 605 8221282

3102 581 581 64.70% 225 320 545898

3103 425 425 61.15% 177 220 397695

3104 499 499 71.80% 163 304 467695

3105 78 78 69.03% 28 44 72113

3106 551 551 77.61% 190 316 506710

3203 692 692 81.99% 165 475 640844

3204 72 72 83.72% 20 49 6986

3205 869 869 77.59% 260 545 8051120

3206 696 696 83.25% 206 451 657836

3208 101 101 72.66% 35 60 95139

3301 448 448 76.32% 152 267 419587

3303 290 290 70.22% 91 180 271413

3304 634 634 77.89% 188 396 584814

3305 544 544 74.62% 183 323 506729

3306 307 307 68.53% 107 180 287448

3308 598 598 74.94% 182 373 555798

3309 461 461 61.88% 171 261 432745

3310 624 624 59.49% 224 345 5691049

3311 984 984 77.66% 272 640 9121267

3313 206 206 88.03% 54 130 184234

3401 307 307 51.68% 167 123 290594

3504 21 21 80.77% 3 17 2026
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3601 47 47 79.66% 16 27 4359

3602 940 940 79.80% 293 574 8671178

3605 627 627 75.63% 170 416 586829

3701 491 491 64.95% 157 299 456756

3900 675 675 79.51% 206 405 611849

3901 343 343 78.85% 93 217 310435

3902 270 270 74.18% 83 168 251364

3903 907 907 77.65% 298 545 8431168

3904 205 205 82.00% 51 142 193250

3905 190 190 73.36% 63 120 183259

4001 256 256 54.01% 89 144 233474

4002 214 214 68.37% 69 137 206313

4003 880 880 74.70% 278 530 8081178

4005 355 355 78.37% 114 213 327453

4101 242 242 81.76% 61 157 218296

4102 560 560 83.21% 145 371 516673

4104 476 476 73.68% 152 280 432646

4105 281 281 69.73% 74 193 267403

4106 534 534 79.35% 137 354 491673

4108 458 458 86.74% 117 295 412528

4109 769 769 68.42% 228 478 7061124

4111 683 683 79.14% 215 411 626863

4112 911 911 78.13% 285 559 8441166

4114 647 647 82.21% 170 426 596787

4115 314 314 77.53% 100 192 292405

4303 205 205 75.09% 64 126 190273

4401 306 306 72.17% 70 219 289424

4402 457 457 82.34% 135 291 426555

4501 188 188 64.83% 64 99 163290

4503 62 62 79.49% 26 33 5978

4504 464 464 82.56% 139 297 436562

4601 262 262 83.71% 62 186 248313

4602 317 317 70.44% 108 182 290450

4603 697 697 80.86% 211 429 640862

4604 309 309 83.74% 94 191 285369

4605 4 4 57.14% 0 3 37

4606 749 749 75.58% 268 424 692991

4608 79 79 84.04% 27 46 7394

4609 262 262 81.37% 80 161 241322

4615 476 476 68.10% 160 282 442699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 61 142 203315

4618 399 399 69.63% 136 236 372573

4623 88 88 75.86% 26 54 80116

4624 254 254 77.44% 73 163 236328

4625 12 12 80.00% 1 10 1115

4626 31 31 72.09% 10 16 2643

4627 192 192 81.01% 48 128 176237

4628 223 223 66.17% 84 118 202337

4801 935 935 78.77% 281 591 8721187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 385 576 9611238

5001 167 167 63.98% 63 95 158261

5003 615 615 75.83% 210 346 556811

5010 165 165 84.18% 42 115 157196

5012 541 541 50.23% 236 271 5071077

5014 603 603 75.19% 195 355 550802

5016 344 344 70.93% 115 203 318485

5020 371 371 84.51% 112 224 336439

5101 297 297 82.04% 107 157 264362

5202 1 1 25.00% 0 1 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 27418 46807 74225
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 176 70 246432

0102 154 154 55.80% 111 36 147276

0103 304 304 57.14% 225 70 295532

0104 126 126 49.61% 87 28 115254

0105 233 233 51.21% 157 58 215455

0110 580 580 71.52% 357 203 560811

0111 558 558 66.75% 318 221 539836

0112 194 194 50.13% 136 48 184387

0113 540 540 52.43% 361 145 5061030

0116 400 400 70.55% 250 135 385567

0118 241 241 66.21% 152 69 221364

0120 494 494 53.18% 351 115 466929

0123 149 149 46.86% 106 37 143318

0124 288 288 55.71% 178 84 262517

0126 453 453 56.20% 314 109 423806

0127 637 637 62.09% 416 190 6061026

0129 408 408 62.01% 237 151 388658

0130 849 849 74.87% 493 322 8151134

0132 375 375 67.57% 242 117 359555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 617 340 9571290

0134 891 891 77.48% 532 320 8521150

0135 510 510 85.57% 341 156 497596

0138 871 871 80.06% 535 278 8131088

0139 764 764 78.84% 487 223 710969

0140 662 662 59.69% 409 224 6331109

0142 380 380 75.25% 216 139 355505

0143 227 227 60.70% 137 75 212374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 2 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 337 152 489784

0150 446 446 61.35% 285 144 429727

0153 653 653 74.54% 372 245 617876

0154 815 815 69.19% 461 311 7721178

0155 663 663 77.73% 395 242 637853

0156 413 413 61.55% 262 140 402671

0158 281 281 63.43% 187 76 263443

0162 199 199 73.98% 116 75 191269

0163 690 690 86.36% 394 276 670799

0167 753 753 81.76% 437 278 715921

0168 623 623 84.88% 377 223 600734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 512 342 8541071

0170 316 316 69.15% 199 105 304457

0171 287 287 83.92% 168 106 274342

0173 526 526 75.68% 325 181 506695

0175 306 306 73.91% 172 123 295414

0177 804 804 77.46% 439 337 7761038

0179 737 737 77.82% 425 277 702947

0180 444 444 77.08% 238 191 429576

0181 788 788 82.51% 432 321 753955

0182 993 993 78.81% 593 366 9591260

0183 612 612 84.65% 348 238 586723

0184 675 675 63.20% 399 253 6521068

0185 733 733 82.17% 389 312 701892

0186 887 887 70.90% 515 346 8611251

0187 651 651 81.89% 371 259 630795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 636 446 10821357

0189 611 611 83.47% 346 228 574732

0190 413 413 79.27% 223 167 390521

0191 2 2 100.00% 2 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 138 32 170302

0302 475 475 54.04% 306 152 458879

0303 526 526 55.14% 351 154 505954

0304 180 180 75.63% 112 62 174238

0305 20 20 64.52% 13 6 1931

0306 624 624 66.67% 387 212 599936

0307 46 46 66.67% 36 10 4669

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 437 146 583998

0701 169 169 61.90% 109 54 163273

0901 317 317 51.54% 240 58 298615

1101 694 694 70.10% 412 259 671990

1103 575 575 69.87% 317 238 555823

1301 353 353 74.47% 171 167 338474

1501 565 565 63.91% 269 264 533884

1502 832 832 74.89% 436 348 7841111

1503 688 688 76.61% 344 310 654898

1504 805 805 74.19% 425 341 7661085

1701 534 534 54.49% 374 123 497980

1702 40 40 88.89% 21 15 3645

1703 462 462 59.77% 313 131 444773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 371 194 565765

1706 635 635 52.57% 439 167 6061208

1708 521 521 55.66% 366 137 503936

1901 275 275 66.27% 160 107 267415

2101 602 602 59.84% 429 145 5741006

2102 506 506 64.38% 340 143 483786

2103 638 638 58.69% 427 173 6001087

2301 510 510 60.86% 302 183 485838

2303 441 441 62.20% 261 160 421709

2306 652 652 60.31% 391 239 6301081

2501 474 474 52.43% 355 87 442904

2502 259 259 46.75% 195 45 240554

2701 323 323 68.87% 194 113 307469

2702 732 732 74.01% 393 307 700989

3002 163 163 65.99% 84 74 158247

3004 23 23 76.67% 12 10 2230

3101 894 894 69.73% 453 411 8641282

3102 581 581 64.70% 341 217 558898

3103 425 425 61.15% 240 174 414695

3104 499 499 71.80% 258 230 488695

3105 78 78 69.03% 38 36 74113

3106 551 551 77.61% 299 236 535710

3203 692 692 81.99% 334 330 664844

3204 72 72 83.72% 33 39 7286

3205 869 869 77.59% 408 429 8371120

3206 696 696 83.25% 340 332 672836

3208 101 101 72.66% 44 57 101139

3301 448 448 76.32% 223 214 437587

3303 290 290 70.22% 157 123 280413

3304 634 634 77.89% 281 318 599814

3305 544 544 74.62% 252 267 519729

3306 307 307 68.53% 125 169 294448

3308 598 598 74.94% 277 302 579798

3309 461 461 61.88% 271 177 448745

3310 624 624 59.49% 402 195 5971049

3311 984 984 77.66% 463 475 9381267

3313 206 206 88.03% 76 121 197234

3401 307 307 51.68% 201 97 298594

3504 21 21 80.77% 3 17 2026
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3601 47 47 79.66% 28 19 4759

3602 940 940 79.80% 454 445 8991178

3605 627 627 75.63% 277 332 609829

3701 491 491 64.95% 231 244 475756

3900 675 675 79.51% 305 340 645849

3901 343 343 78.85% 117 212 329435

3902 270 270 74.18% 144 117 261364

3903 907 907 77.65% 418 462 8801168

3904 205 205 82.00% 85 110 195250

3905 190 190 73.36% 85 101 186259

4001 256 256 54.01% 145 101 246474

4002 214 214 68.37% 125 83 208313

4003 880 880 74.70% 467 375 8421178

4005 355 355 78.37% 174 168 342453

4101 242 242 81.76% 115 116 231296

4102 560 560 83.21% 207 333 540673

4104 476 476 73.68% 239 222 461646

4105 281 281 69.73% 144 131 275403

4106 534 534 79.35% 263 246 509673

4108 458 458 86.74% 211 229 440528

4109 769 769 68.42% 422 313 7351124

4111 683 683 79.14% 319 332 651863

4112 911 911 78.13% 435 455 8901166

4114 647 647 82.21% 269 357 626787

4115 314 314 77.53% 125 179 304405

4303 205 205 75.09% 94 106 200273

4401 306 306 72.17% 134 162 296424

4402 457 457 82.34% 219 222 441555

4501 188 188 64.83% 92 82 174290

4503 62 62 79.49% 23 34 5778

4504 464 464 82.56% 254 202 456562

4601 262 262 83.71% 145 111 256313

4602 317 317 70.44% 145 159 304450

4603 697 697 80.86% 317 353 670862

4604 309 309 83.74% 144 151 295369

4605 4 4 57.14% 2 2 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 431 286 717991

4608 79 79 84.04% 35 39 7494

4609 262 262 81.37% 98 151 249322

4615 476 476 68.10% 261 195 456699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 103 104 207315

4618 399 399 69.63% 209 179 388573

4623 88 88 75.86% 37 44 81116

4624 254 254 77.44% 127 121 248328

4625 12 12 80.00% 1 11 1215

4626 31 31 72.09% 15 16 3143

4627 192 192 81.01% 88 99 187237

4628 223 223 66.17% 105 106 211337

4801 935 935 78.77% 373 544 9171187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 608 384 9921238

5001 167 167 63.98% 110 50 160261

5003 615 615 75.83% 291 294 585811

5010 165 165 84.18% 83 79 162196

5012 541 541 50.23% 252 272 5241077

5014 603 603 75.19% 275 302 577802

5016 344 344 70.93% 185 147 332485

5020 371 371 84.51% 184 171 355439

5101 297 297 82.04% 155 123 278362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 45145 32380 77525
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 207 44 251432

0102 154 154 55.80% 116 30 146276

0103 304 304 57.14% 248 44 292532

0104 126 126 49.61% 104 12 116254

0105 233 233 51.21% 171 38 209455

0110 580 580 71.52% 382 171 553811

0111 558 558 66.75% 369 153 522836

0112 194 194 50.13% 154 25 179387

0113 540 540 52.43% 419 77 4961030

0116 400 400 70.55% 281 93 374567

0118 241 241 66.21% 179 42 221364

0120 494 494 53.18% 410 50 460929

0123 149 149 46.86% 123 17 140318

0124 288 288 55.71% 219 41 260517

0126 453 453 56.20% 356 57 413806

0127 637 637 62.09% 490 108 5981026

0129 408 408 62.01% 295 90 385658

0130 849 849 74.87% 616 192 8081134

0132 375 375 67.57% 283 75 358555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 683 263 9461290

0134 891 891 77.48% 554 287 8411150

0135 510 510 85.57% 332 153 485596

0138 871 871 80.06% 560 240 8001088

0139 764 764 78.84% 510 181 691969

0140 662 662 59.69% 493 130 6231109

0142 380 380 75.25% 277 71 348505

0143 227 227 60.70% 169 39 208374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 2 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 417 64 481784

0150 446 446 61.35% 338 87 425727

0153 653 653 74.54% 473 145 618876

0154 815 815 69.19% 586 174 7601178

0155 663 663 77.73% 484 154 638853

0156 413 413 61.55% 308 85 393671

0158 281 281 63.43% 205 51 256443

0162 199 199 73.98% 139 53 192269

0163 690 690 86.36% 436 219 655799

0167 753 753 81.76% 458 249 707921

0168 623 623 84.88% 381 206 587734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 578 266 8441071

0170 316 316 69.15% 220 75 295457

0171 287 287 83.92% 184 86 270342

0173 526 526 75.68% 361 144 505695

0175 306 306 73.91% 210 79 289414

0177 804 804 77.46% 521 243 7641038

0179 737 737 77.82% 498 194 692947

0180 444 444 77.08% 277 142 419576

0181 788 788 82.51% 513 236 749955

0182 993 993 78.81% 671 281 9521260

0183 612 612 84.65% 368 219 587723

0184 675 675 63.20% 518 117 6351068

0185 733 733 82.17% 493 210 703892

0186 887 887 70.90% 635 218 8531251

0187 651 651 81.89% 425 203 628795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 748 334 10821357

0189 611 611 83.47% 403 169 572732

0190 413 413 79.27% 269 119 388521

0191 2 2 100.00% 2 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 151 19 170302

0302 475 475 54.04% 339 117 456879

0303 526 526 55.14% 393 109 502954

0304 180 180 75.63% 138 35 173238

0305 20 20 64.52% 10 10 2031

0306 624 624 66.67% 470 124 594936

0307 46 46 66.67% 38 8 4669

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 468 105 573998

0701 169 169 61.90% 125 36 161273

0901 317 317 51.54% 265 30 295615

1101 694 694 70.10% 510 151 661990

1103 575 575 69.87% 394 153 547823

1301 353 353 74.47% 235 97 332474

1501 565 565 63.91% 413 116 529884

1502 832 832 74.89% 578 210 7881111

1503 688 688 76.61% 444 203 647898

1504 805 805 74.19% 535 218 7531085

1701 534 534 54.49% 419 80 499980

1702 40 40 88.89% 24 14 3845

1703 462 462 59.77% 336 101 437773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 411 150 561765

1706 635 635 52.57% 507 92 5991208

1708 521 521 55.66% 415 79 494936

1901 275 275 66.27% 204 61 265415

2101 602 602 59.84% 470 99 5691006

2102 506 506 64.38% 375 97 472786

2103 638 638 58.69% 504 92 5961087

2301 510 510 60.86% 375 98 473838

2303 441 441 62.20% 307 110 417709

2306 652 652 60.31% 499 122 6211081

2501 474 474 52.43% 356 79 435904

2502 259 259 46.75% 203 33 236554

2701 323 323 68.87% 238 68 306469

2702 732 732 74.01% 506 192 698989

3002 163 163 65.99% 119 39 158247

3004 23 23 76.67% 17 5 2230

3101 894 894 69.73% 591 258 8491282

3102 581 581 64.70% 417 136 553898

3103 425 425 61.15% 305 100 405695

3104 499 499 71.80% 347 133 480695

3105 78 78 69.03% 52 23 75113

3106 551 551 77.61% 369 151 520710

3203 692 692 81.99% 400 261 661844

3204 72 72 83.72% 46 23 6986

3205 869 869 77.59% 535 286 8211120

3206 696 696 83.25% 413 254 667836

3208 101 101 72.66% 52 48 100139

3301 448 448 76.32% 313 117 430587

3303 290 290 70.22% 185 91 276413

3304 634 634 77.89% 396 195 591814

3305 544 544 74.62% 372 146 518729

3306 307 307 68.53% 212 78 290448

3308 598 598 74.94% 388 184 572798

3309 461 461 61.88% 328 114 442745

3310 624 624 59.49% 455 128 5831049

3311 984 984 77.66% 631 302 9331267

3313 206 206 88.03% 114 78 192234

3401 307 307 51.68% 234 65 299594

3504 21 21 80.77% 7 13 2026
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3601 47 47 79.66% 39 8 4759

3602 940 940 79.80% 637 259 8961178

3605 627 627 75.63% 387 212 599829

3701 491 491 64.95% 300 171 471756

3900 675 675 79.51% 433 205 638849

3901 343 343 78.85% 193 133 326435

3902 270 270 74.18% 196 64 260364

3903 907 907 77.65% 638 242 8801168

3904 205 205 82.00% 126 71 197250

3905 190 190 73.36% 131 53 184259

4001 256 256 54.01% 168 76 244474

4002 214 214 68.37% 162 44 206313

4003 880 880 74.70% 657 184 8411178

4005 355 355 78.37% 238 98 336453

4101 242 242 81.76% 150 77 227296

4102 560 560 83.21% 348 186 534673

4104 476 476 73.68% 324 131 455646

4105 281 281 69.73% 179 95 274403

4106 534 534 79.35% 345 156 501673

4108 458 458 86.74% 256 175 431528

4109 769 769 68.42% 501 220 7211124

4111 683 683 79.14% 456 196 652863

4112 911 911 78.13% 587 290 8771166

4114 647 647 82.21% 381 236 617787

4115 314 314 77.53% 200 94 294405

4303 205 205 75.09% 134 60 194273

4401 306 306 72.17% 182 115 297424

4402 457 457 82.34% 314 127 441555

4501 188 188 64.83% 131 42 173290

4503 62 62 79.49% 43 14 5778

4504 464 464 82.56% 324 123 447562

4601 262 262 83.71% 149 103 252313

4602 317 317 70.44% 205 92 297450

4603 697 697 80.86% 429 237 666862

4604 309 309 83.74% 198 91 289369

4605 4 4 57.14% 3 1 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 526 188 714991

4608 79 79 84.04% 53 23 7694

4609 262 262 81.37% 148 99 247322

4615 476 476 68.10% 320 131 451699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 137 71 208315

4618 399 399 69.63% 282 101 383573

4623 88 88 75.86% 61 20 81116

4624 254 254 77.44% 140 101 241328

4625 12 12 80.00% 8 3 1115

4626 31 31 72.09% 20 10 3043

4627 192 192 81.01% 102 84 186237

4628 223 223 66.17% 152 57 209337

4801 935 935 78.77% 587 316 9031187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 696 292 9881238

5001 167 167 63.98% 128 32 160261

5003 615 615 75.83% 421 149 570811

5010 165 165 84.18% 94 67 161196

5012 541 541 50.23% 358 165 5231077

5014 603 603 75.19% 425 152 577802

5016 344 344 70.93% 237 87 324485

5020 371 371 84.51% 215 137 352439

5101 297 297 82.04% 207 71 278362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 55534 21120 76654
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 120 120 240432

0102 154 154 55.80% 74 72 146276

0103 304 304 57.14% 143 141 284532

0104 126 126 49.61% 58 52 110254

0105 233 233 51.21% 91 113 204455

0110 580 580 71.52% 230 319 549811

0111 558 558 66.75% 178 335 513836

0112 194 194 50.13% 81 101 182387

0113 540 540 52.43% 255 241 4961030

0116 400 400 70.55% 140 229 369567

0118 241 241 66.21% 96 122 218364

0120 494 494 53.18% 223 227 450929

0123 149 149 46.86% 79 58 137318

0124 288 288 55.71% 117 143 260517

0126 453 453 56.20% 201 204 405806

0127 637 637 62.09% 247 344 5911026

0129 408 408 62.01% 151 228 379658

0130 849 849 74.87% 300 495 7951134

0132 375 375 67.57% 153 199 352555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 359 566 9251290

0134 891 891 77.48% 284 540 8241150

0135 510 510 85.57% 178 298 476596

0138 871 871 80.06% 307 480 7871088

0139 764 764 78.84% 269 406 675969

0140 662 662 59.69% 252 353 6051109

0142 380 380 75.25% 139 206 345505

0143 227 227 60.70% 85 121 206374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 2 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 217 249 466784

0150 446 446 61.35% 159 251 410727

0153 653 653 74.54% 195 412 607876

0154 815 815 69.19% 289 473 7621178

0155 663 663 77.73% 194 424 618853

0156 413 413 61.55% 154 227 381671

0158 281 281 63.43% 113 146 259443

0162 199 199 73.98% 64 124 188269

0163 690 690 86.36% 201 463 664799

0167 753 753 81.76% 220 472 692921

0168 623 623 84.88% 209 375 584734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 268 562 8301071

0170 316 316 69.15% 119 175 294457

0171 287 287 83.92% 111 155 266342

0173 526 526 75.68% 190 309 499695

0175 306 306 73.91% 83 202 285414

0177 804 804 77.46% 223 548 7711038

0179 737 737 77.82% 217 458 675947

0180 444 444 77.08% 85 329 414576

0181 788 788 82.51% 212 526 738955

0182 993 993 78.81% 277 655 9321260

0183 612 612 84.65% 151 418 569723

0184 675 675 63.20% 261 366 6271068

0185 733 733 82.17% 186 498 684892

0186 887 887 70.90% 303 541 8441251

0187 651 651 81.89% 177 443 620795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 298 748 10461357

0189 611 611 83.47% 178 378 556732

0190 413 413 79.27% 119 266 385521

0191 2 2 100.00% 2 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 77 86 163302

0302 475 475 54.04% 191 260 451879

0303 526 526 55.14% 207 294 501954

0304 180 180 75.63% 68 99 167238

0305 20 20 64.52% 7 13 2031

0306 624 624 66.67% 241 343 584936

0307 46 46 66.67% 20 25 4569

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 286 273 559998

0701 169 169 61.90% 70 86 156273

0901 317 317 51.54% 157 131 288615

1101 694 694 70.10% 209 430 639990

1103 575 575 69.87% 180 359 539823

1301 353 353 74.47% 92 241 333474

1501 565 565 63.91% 172 356 528884

1502 832 832 74.89% 224 540 7641111

1503 688 688 76.61% 175 460 635898

1504 805 805 74.19% 209 541 7501085

1701 534 534 54.49% 248 239 487980

1702 40 40 88.89% 13 22 3545

1703 462 462 59.77% 172 258 430773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 192 359 551765

1706 635 635 52.57% 261 328 5891208

1708 521 521 55.66% 208 276 484936

1901 275 275 66.27% 111 149 260415

2101 602 602 59.84% 250 297 5471006

2102 506 506 64.38% 207 260 467786

2103 638 638 58.69% 265 315 5801087

2301 510 510 60.86% 195 279 474838

2303 441 441 62.20% 147 263 410709

2306 652 652 60.31% 223 398 6211081

2501 474 474 52.43% 209 216 425904

2502 259 259 46.75% 123 108 231554

2701 323 323 68.87% 106 195 301469

2702 732 732 74.01% 190 490 680989

3002 163 163 65.99% 39 116 155247

3004 23 23 76.67% 3 19 2230

3101 894 894 69.73% 219 620 8391282

3102 581 581 64.70% 178 374 552898

3103 425 425 61.15% 144 257 401695

3104 499 499 71.80% 131 346 477695

3105 78 78 69.03% 19 53 72113

3106 551 551 77.61% 133 385 518710

3203 692 692 81.99% 153 501 654844

3204 72 72 83.72% 14 56 7086

3205 869 869 77.59% 200 616 8161120

3206 696 696 83.25% 172 489 661836

3208 101 101 72.66% 26 74 100139

3301 448 448 76.32% 111 310 421587

3303 290 290 70.22% 83 187 270413

3304 634 634 77.89% 142 444 586814

3305 544 544 74.62% 122 392 514729

3306 307 307 68.53% 84 203 287448

3308 598 598 74.94% 145 427 572798

3309 461 461 61.88% 163 271 434745

3310 624 624 59.49% 228 351 5791049

3311 984 984 77.66% 226 703 9291267

3313 206 206 88.03% 31 161 192234

3401 307 307 51.68% 130 165 295594

3504 21 21 80.77% 1 19 2026
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3601 47 47 79.66% 11 34 4559

3602 940 940 79.80% 215 679 8941178

3605 627 627 75.63% 142 455 597829

3701 491 491 64.95% 161 308 469756

3900 675 675 79.51% 152 476 628849

3901 343 343 78.85% 65 253 318435

3902 270 270 74.18% 77 183 260364

3903 907 907 77.65% 202 662 8641168

3904 205 205 82.00% 48 145 193250

3905 190 190 73.36% 34 149 183259

4001 256 256 54.01% 91 145 236474

4002 214 214 68.37% 66 138 204313

4003 880 880 74.70% 270 553 8231178

4005 355 355 78.37% 89 239 328453

4101 242 242 81.76% 64 161 225296

4102 560 560 83.21% 110 415 525673

4104 476 476 73.68% 117 329 446646

4105 281 281 69.73% 64 208 272403

4106 534 534 79.35% 128 366 494673

4108 458 458 86.74% 97 333 430528

4109 769 769 68.42% 194 528 7221124

4111 683 683 79.14% 151 496 647863

4112 911 911 78.13% 211 655 8661166

4114 647 647 82.21% 127 482 609787

4115 314 314 77.53% 53 241 294405

4303 205 205 75.09% 54 143 197273

4401 306 306 72.17% 62 230 292424

4402 457 457 82.34% 82 345 427555

4501 188 188 64.83% 60 107 167290

4503 62 62 79.49% 15 43 5878

4504 464 464 82.56% 122 320 442562

4601 262 262 83.71% 70 184 254313

4602 317 317 70.44% 80 217 297450

4603 697 697 80.86% 130 523 653862

4604 309 309 83.74% 58 228 286369

4605 4 4 57.14% 1 3 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 242 451 693991

4608 79 79 84.04% 21 54 7594

4609 262 262 81.37% 46 201 247322

4615 476 476 68.10% 125 316 441699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 51 154 205315

4618 399 399 69.63% 106 275 381573

4623 88 88 75.86% 16 63 79116

4624 254 254 77.44% 57 185 242328

4625 12 12 80.00% 1 10 1115

4626 31 31 72.09% 9 21 3043

4627 192 192 81.01% 41 142 183237

4628 223 223 66.17% 59 150 209337

4801 935 935 78.77% 188 701 8891187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 306 669 9751238

5001 167 167 63.98% 45 113 158261

5003 615 615 75.83% 151 422 573811

5010 165 165 84.18% 46 113 159196

5012 541 541 50.23% 166 353 5191077

5014 603 603 75.19% 157 404 561802

5016 344 344 70.93% 73 250 323485

5020 371 371 84.51% 58 283 341439

5101 297 297 82.04% 78 195 273362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 24603 50937 75540
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 155 86 241432

0102 154 154 55.80% 95 46 141276

0103 304 304 57.14% 183 105 288532

0104 126 126 49.61% 70 37 107254

0105 233 233 51.21% 132 66 198455

0110 580 580 71.52% 312 226 538811

0111 558 558 66.75% 266 241 507836

0112 194 194 50.13% 107 73 180387

0113 540 540 52.43% 314 172 4861030

0116 400 400 70.55% 237 130 367567

0118 241 241 66.21% 130 86 216364

0120 494 494 53.18% 270 179 449929

0123 149 149 46.86% 85 50 135318

0124 288 288 55.71% 177 80 257517

0126 453 453 56.20% 272 123 395806

0127 637 637 62.09% 362 222 5841026

0129 408 408 62.01% 241 137 378658

0130 849 849 74.87% 443 335 7781134

0132 375 375 67.57% 197 142 339555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 545 360 9051290

0134 891 891 77.48% 422 391 8131150

0135 510 510 85.57% 260 206 466596

0138 871 871 80.06% 453 323 7761088

0139 764 764 78.84% 376 291 667969

0140 662 662 59.69% 355 240 5951109

0142 380 380 75.25% 202 125 327505

0143 227 227 60.70% 118 87 205374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 2 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 303 160 463784

0150 446 446 61.35% 262 148 410727

0153 653 653 74.54% 294 302 596876

0154 815 815 69.19% 425 325 7501178

0155 663 663 77.73% 314 296 610853

0156 413 413 61.55% 222 163 385671

0158 281 281 63.43% 159 93 252443

0162 199 199 73.98% 108 79 187269

0163 690 690 86.36% 330 318 648799

0167 753 753 81.76% 336 339 675921

0168 623 623 84.88% 287 282 569734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 442 367 8091071

0170 316 316 69.15% 173 124 297457

0171 287 287 83.92% 146 117 263342

0173 526 526 75.68% 258 228 486695

0175 306 306 73.91% 150 136 286414

0177 804 804 77.46% 341 399 7401038

0179 737 737 77.82% 333 330 663947

0180 444 444 77.08% 185 225 410576

0181 788 788 82.51% 347 370 717955

0182 993 993 78.81% 473 452 9251260

0183 612 612 84.65% 240 326 566723

0184 675 675 63.20% 368 257 6251068

0185 733 733 82.17% 332 333 665892

0186 887 887 70.90% 434 401 8351251

0187 651 651 81.89% 284 327 611795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 514 518 10321357

0189 611 611 83.47% 293 252 545732

0190 413 413 79.27% 204 171 375521

0191 2 2 100.00% 2 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 111 52 163302

0302 475 475 54.04% 258 180 438879

0303 526 526 55.14% 306 178 484954

0304 180 180 75.63% 98 71 169238

0305 20 20 64.52% 8 12 2031

0306 624 624 66.67% 311 259 570936

0307 46 46 66.67% 21 24 4569

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 359 192 551998

0701 169 169 61.90% 84 69 153273

0901 317 317 51.54% 203 77 280615

1101 694 694 70.10% 348 279 627990

1103 575 575 69.87% 277 259 536823

1301 353 353 74.47% 154 172 326474

1501 565 565 63.91% 282 239 521884

1502 832 832 74.89% 388 373 7611111

1503 688 688 76.61% 287 341 628898

1504 805 805 74.19% 342 382 7241085

1701 534 534 54.49% 311 174 485980

1702 40 40 88.89% 20 14 3445

1703 462 462 59.77% 255 164 419773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 306 247 553765

1706 635 635 52.57% 318 254 5721208

1708 521 521 55.66% 292 189 481936

1901 275 275 66.27% 149 112 261415

2101 602 602 59.84% 328 216 5441006

2102 506 506 64.38% 274 192 466786

2103 638 638 58.69% 363 207 5701087

2301 510 510 60.86% 277 190 467838

2303 441 441 62.20% 219 187 406709

2306 652 652 60.31% 360 250 6101081

2501 474 474 52.43% 269 154 423904

2502 259 259 46.75% 157 72 229554

2701 323 323 68.87% 182 115 297469

2702 732 732 74.01% 341 339 680989

3002 163 163 65.99% 76 79 155247

3004 23 23 76.67% 16 6 2230

3101 894 894 69.73% 361 466 8271282

3102 581 581 64.70% 304 235 539898

3103 425 425 61.15% 262 131 393695

3104 499 499 71.80% 246 230 476695

3105 78 78 69.03% 41 32 73113

3106 551 551 77.61% 260 248 508710

3203 692 692 81.99% 293 352 645844

3204 72 72 83.72% 33 37 7086

3205 869 869 77.59% 371 427 7981120

3206 696 696 83.25% 288 360 648836

3208 101 101 72.66% 47 52 99139

3301 448 448 76.32% 188 224 412587

3303 290 290 70.22% 146 126 272413

3304 634 634 77.89% 250 328 578814

3305 544 544 74.62% 223 284 507729

3306 307 307 68.53% 135 144 279448

3308 598 598 74.94% 246 311 557798

3309 461 461 61.88% 247 188 435745

3310 624 624 59.49% 326 236 5621049

3311 984 984 77.66% 407 508 9151267

3313 206 206 88.03% 61 117 178234

3401 307 307 51.68% 218 74 292594

3504 21 21 80.77% 4 16 2026
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3601 47 47 79.66% 25 20 4559

3602 940 940 79.80% 419 438 8571178

3605 627 627 75.63% 263 325 588829

3701 491 491 64.95% 217 243 460756

3900 675 675 79.51% 288 326 614849

3901 343 343 78.85% 132 180 312435

3902 270 270 74.18% 132 124 256364

3903 907 907 77.65% 426 430 8561168

3904 205 205 82.00% 71 123 194250

3905 190 190 73.36% 76 102 178259

4001 256 256 54.01% 139 98 237474

4002 214 214 68.37% 96 108 204313

4003 880 880 74.70% 413 393 8061178

4005 355 355 78.37% 159 167 326453

4101 242 242 81.76% 93 130 223296

4102 560 560 83.21% 226 300 526673

4104 476 476 73.68% 209 230 439646

4105 281 281 69.73% 114 156 270403

4106 534 534 79.35% 218 268 486673

4108 458 458 86.74% 179 243 422528

4109 769 769 68.42% 328 383 7111124

4111 683 683 79.14% 307 323 630863

4112 911 911 78.13% 391 454 8451166

4114 647 647 82.21% 244 361 605787

4115 314 314 77.53% 136 154 290405

4303 205 205 75.09% 90 96 186273

4401 306 306 72.17% 109 168 277424

4402 457 457 82.34% 186 234 420555

4501 188 188 64.83% 84 80 164290

4503 62 62 79.49% 29 28 5778

4504 464 464 82.56% 229 206 435562

4601 262 262 83.71% 105 143 248313

4602 317 317 70.44% 140 155 295450

4603 697 697 80.86% 284 362 646862

4604 309 309 83.74% 128 158 286369

4605 4 4 57.14% 0 3 37

4606 749 749 75.58% 386 305 691991

4608 79 79 84.04% 33 42 7594

4609 262 262 81.37% 100 141 241322

4615 476 476 68.10% 215 223 438699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 88 117 205315

4618 399 399 69.63% 185 191 376573

4623 88 88 75.86% 46 32 78116

4624 254 254 77.44% 90 146 236328

4625 12 12 80.00% 3 8 1115

4626 31 31 72.09% 14 16 3043

4627 192 192 81.01% 79 102 181237

4628 223 223 66.17% 97 104 201337

4801 935 935 78.77% 348 527 8751187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 474 483 9571238

5001 167 167 63.98% 82 73 155261

5003 615 615 75.83% 259 292 551811

5010 165 165 84.18% 58 99 157196

5012 541 541 50.23% 309 202 5111077

5014 603 603 75.19% 260 284 544802

5016 344 344 70.93% 165 151 316485

5020 371 371 84.51% 141 207 348439

5101 297 297 82.04% 135 126 261362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 38898 35428 74326
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 166 62 228432

0102 154 154 55.80% 93 41 134276

0103 304 304 57.14% 196 79 275532

0104 126 126 49.61% 77 32 109254

0105 233 233 51.21% 154 47 201455

0110 580 580 71.52% 354 149 503811

0111 558 558 66.75% 386 112 498836

0112 194 194 50.13% 129 49 178387

0113 540 540 52.43% 366 123 4891030

0116 400 400 70.55% 265 94 359567

0118 241 241 66.21% 154 50 204364

0120 494 494 53.18% 325 114 439929

0123 149 149 46.86% 105 31 136318

0124 288 288 55.71% 171 78 249517

0126 453 453 56.20% 291 105 396806

0127 637 637 62.09% 463 119 5821026

0129 408 408 62.01% 271 96 367658

0130 849 849 74.87% 573 192 7651134

0132 375 375 67.57% 242 91 333555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 657 228 8851290

0134 891 891 77.48% 571 204 7751150

0135 510 510 85.57% 280 145 425596

0138 871 871 80.06% 549 205 7541088

0139 764 764 78.84% 466 173 639969

0140 662 662 59.69% 461 119 5801109

0142 380 380 75.25% 255 68 323505

0143 227 227 60.70% 151 50 201374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 0 05

0145 505 505 64.41% 349 103 452784

0150 446 446 61.35% 304 105 409727

0153 653 653 74.54% 464 120 584876

0154 815 815 69.19% 561 155 7161178

0155 663 663 77.73% 483 115 598853

0156 413 413 61.55% 286 89 375671

0158 281 281 63.43% 182 67 249443

0162 199 199 73.98% 136 47 183269

0163 690 690 86.36% 485 145 630799

0167 753 753 81.76% 485 170 655921

0168 623 623 84.88% 430 126 556734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 593 193 7861071

0170 316 316 69.15% 201 82 283457

0171 287 287 83.92% 181 67 248342

0173 526 526 75.68% 360 117 477695

0175 306 306 73.91% 222 53 275414

0177 804 804 77.46% 563 144 7071038

0179 737 737 77.82% 481 152 633947

0180 444 444 77.08% 316 89 405576

0181 788 788 82.51% 540 162 702955

0182 993 993 78.81% 709 189 8981260

0183 612 612 84.65% 421 124 545723

0184 675 675 63.20% 484 117 6011068

0185 733 733 82.17% 519 135 654892

0186 887 887 70.90% 629 171 8001251

0187 651 651 81.89% 446 140 586795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 790 214 10041357

0189 611 611 83.47% 434 93 527732

0190 413 413 79.27% 308 55 363521

0191 2 2 100.00% 1 1 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 127 36 163302

0302 475 475 54.04% 331 97 428879

0303 526 526 55.14% 373 103 476954

0304 180 180 75.63% 132 24 156238

0305 20 20 64.52% 16 4 2031

0306 624 624 66.67% 461 101 562936

0307 46 46 66.67% 35 8 4369

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 405 141 546998

0701 169 169 61.90% 122 33 155273

0901 317 317 51.54% 215 66 281615

1101 694 694 70.10% 534 90 624990

1103 575 575 69.87% 413 109 522823

1301 353 353 74.47% 250 69 319474

1501 565 565 63.91% 426 80 506884

1502 832 832 74.89% 601 137 7381111

1503 688 688 76.61% 492 104 596898

1504 805 805 74.19% 603 105 7081085

1701 534 534 54.49% 337 135 472980

1702 40 40 88.89% 26 6 3245

1703 462 462 59.77% 333 76 409773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 445 98 543765

1706 635 635 52.57% 413 153 5661208

1708 521 521 55.66% 376 93 469936

1901 275 275 66.27% 203 42 245415

2101 602 602 59.84% 390 147 5371006

2102 506 506 64.38% 339 121 460786

2103 638 638 58.69% 430 129 5591087

2301 510 510 60.86% 355 107 462838

2303 441 441 62.20% 311 82 393709

2306 652 652 60.31% 474 123 5971081

2501 474 474 52.43% 286 115 401904

2502 259 259 46.75% 167 60 227554

2701 323 323 68.87% 242 49 291469

2702 732 732 74.01% 514 147 661989

3002 163 163 65.99% 133 20 153247

3004 23 23 76.67% 19 3 2230

3101 894 894 69.73% 682 134 8161282

3102 581 581 64.70% 410 118 528898

3103 425 425 61.15% 300 91 391695

3104 499 499 71.80% 372 93 465695

3105 78 78 69.03% 61 11 72113

3106 551 551 77.61% 399 107 506710

3203 692 692 81.99% 488 132 620844

3204 72 72 83.72% 59 10 6986

3205 869 869 77.59% 658 143 8011120

3206 696 696 83.25% 508 123 631836

3208 101 101 72.66% 76 17 93139

3301 448 448 76.32% 338 71 409587

3303 290 290 70.22% 218 49 267413

3304 634 634 77.89% 493 91 584814

3305 544 544 74.62% 424 65 489729

3306 307 307 68.53% 243 34 277448

3308 598 598 74.94% 478 76 554798

3309 461 461 61.88% 318 106 424745

3310 624 624 59.49% 443 119 5621049

3311 984 984 77.66% 730 165 8951267

3313 206 206 88.03% 154 27 181234

3401 307 307 51.68% 195 84 279594

3504 21 21 80.77% 18 2 2026
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3601 47 47 79.66% 40 5 4559

3602 940 940 79.80% 720 127 8471178

3605 627 627 75.63% 478 99 577829

3701 491 491 64.95% 349 101 450756

3900 675 675 79.51% 511 95 606849

3901 343 343 78.85% 275 32 307435

3902 270 270 74.18% 205 49 254364

3903 907 907 77.65% 715 112 8271168

3904 205 205 82.00% 152 38 190250

3905 190 190 73.36% 147 30 177259

4001 256 256 54.01% 171 60 231474

4002 214 214 68.37% 158 40 198313

4003 880 880 74.70% 697 104 8011178

4005 355 355 78.37% 264 52 316453

4101 242 242 81.76% 166 43 209296

4102 560 560 83.21% 436 78 514673

4104 476 476 73.68% 361 72 433646

4105 281 281 69.73% 211 54 265403

4106 534 534 79.35% 392 77 469673

4108 458 458 86.74% 315 92 407528

4109 769 769 68.42% 590 108 6981124

4111 683 683 79.14% 500 115 615863

4112 911 911 78.13% 697 141 8381166

4114 647 647 82.21% 505 90 595787

4115 314 314 77.53% 224 55 279405

4303 205 205 75.09% 151 38 189273

4401 306 306 72.17% 217 55 272424

4402 457 457 82.34% 345 65 410555

4501 188 188 64.83% 141 24 165290

4503 62 62 79.49% 50 7 5778

4504 464 464 82.56% 354 71 425562

4601 262 262 83.71% 183 54 237313

4602 317 317 70.44% 233 50 283450

4603 697 697 80.86% 510 109 619862

4604 309 309 83.74% 223 52 275369

4605 4 4 57.14% 3 0 37

4606 749 749 75.58% 547 124 671991

4608 79 79 84.04% 60 11 7194

4609 262 262 81.37% 214 27 241322

4615 476 476 68.10% 339 85 424699
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Advisory Vote No. 14 House Bill 2768

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 
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Cast
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4616 217 217 68.89% 168 30 198315

4618 399 399 69.63% 294 70 364573

4623 88 88 75.86% 60 9 69116

4624 254 254 77.44% 180 53 233328

4625 12 12 80.00% 8 3 1115

4626 31 31 72.09% 20 7 2743

4627 192 192 81.01% 129 38 167237

4628 223 223 66.17% 175 21 196337

4801 935 935 78.77% 737 108 8451187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 717 211 9281238

5001 167 167 63.98% 121 27 148261

5003 615 615 75.83% 443 92 535811

5010 165 165 84.18% 111 40 151196

5012 541 541 50.23% 372 124 4961077

5014 603 603 75.19% 471 72 543802

5016 344 344 70.93% 262 52 314485

5020 371 371 84.51% 259 67 326439

5101 297 297 82.04% 197 53 250362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 57502 14995 72497
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 153 77 230432

0102 154 154 55.80% 84 51 135276

0103 304 304 57.14% 167 108 275532

0104 126 126 49.61% 66 43 109254

0105 233 233 51.21% 140 58 198455

0110 580 580 71.52% 300 209 509811

0111 558 558 66.75% 349 149 498836

0112 194 194 50.13% 124 57 181387

0113 540 540 52.43% 330 152 4821030

0116 400 400 70.55% 237 119 356567

0118 241 241 66.21% 154 58 212364

0120 494 494 53.18% 286 150 436929

0123 149 149 46.86% 92 44 136318

0124 288 288 55.71% 159 88 247517

0126 453 453 56.20% 262 131 393806

0127 637 637 62.09% 406 172 5781026

0129 408 408 62.01% 249 116 365658

0130 849 849 74.87% 523 242 7651134

0132 375 375 67.57% 217 114 331555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 575 309 8841290

0134 891 891 77.48% 536 239 7751150

0135 510 510 85.57% 244 186 430596

0138 871 871 80.06% 501 246 7471088

0139 764 764 78.84% 438 207 645969

0140 662 662 59.69% 416 164 5801109

0142 380 380 75.25% 253 69 322505

0143 227 227 60.70% 146 55 201374

0144 2 2 40.00% 2 0 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 322 130 452784

0150 446 446 61.35% 270 132 402727

0153 653 653 74.54% 415 170 585876

0154 815 815 69.19% 510 215 7251178

0155 663 663 77.73% 430 154 584853

0156 413 413 61.55% 264 103 367671

0158 281 281 63.43% 170 79 249443

0162 199 199 73.98% 125 58 183269

0163 690 690 86.36% 470 154 624799

0167 753 753 81.76% 453 191 644921

0168 623 623 84.88% 376 168 544734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 558 215 7731071

0170 316 316 69.15% 199 81 280457

0171 287 287 83.92% 162 88 250342

0173 526 526 75.68% 333 142 475695

0175 306 306 73.91% 203 68 271414

0177 804 804 77.46% 546 166 7121038

0179 737 737 77.82% 436 195 631947

0180 444 444 77.08% 269 127 396576

0181 788 788 82.51% 520 183 703955

0182 993 993 78.81% 656 245 9011260

0183 612 612 84.65% 370 178 548723

0184 675 675 63.20% 434 168 6021068

0185 733 733 82.17% 483 163 646892

0186 887 887 70.90% 565 234 7991251

0187 651 651 81.89% 429 162 591795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 721 280 10011357

0189 611 611 83.47% 392 138 530732

0190 413 413 79.27% 271 93 364521

0191 2 2 100.00% 1 1 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 115 48 163302

0302 475 475 54.04% 311 125 436879

0303 526 526 55.14% 338 146 484954

0304 180 180 75.63% 114 43 157238

0305 20 20 64.52% 12 8 2031

0306 624 624 66.67% 438 125 563936

0307 46 46 66.67% 31 11 4269

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 356 191 547998

0701 169 169 61.90% 114 41 155273

0901 317 317 51.54% 193 88 281615

1101 694 694 70.10% 475 151 626990

1103 575 575 69.87% 387 134 521823

1301 353 353 74.47% 236 75 311474

1501 565 565 63.91% 380 120 500884

1502 832 832 74.89% 569 165 7341111

1503 688 688 76.61% 435 163 598898

1504 805 805 74.19% 537 176 7131085

1701 534 534 54.49% 316 152 468980

1702 40 40 88.89% 21 11 3245

1703 462 462 59.77% 303 108 411773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 401 133 534765

1706 635 635 52.57% 384 181 5651208

1708 521 521 55.66% 370 101 471936

1901 275 275 66.27% 183 64 247415

2101 602 602 59.84% 333 194 5271006

2102 506 506 64.38% 327 128 455786

2103 638 638 58.69% 387 169 5561087

2301 510 510 60.86% 315 143 458838

2303 441 441 62.20% 300 98 398709

2306 652 652 60.31% 468 128 5961081

2501 474 474 52.43% 275 125 400904

2502 259 259 46.75% 139 89 228554

2701 323 323 68.87% 222 64 286469

2702 732 732 74.01% 485 175 660989

3002 163 163 65.99% 126 25 151247

3004 23 23 76.67% 19 3 2230

3101 894 894 69.73% 629 182 8111282

3102 581 581 64.70% 377 146 523898

3103 425 425 61.15% 279 112 391695

3104 499 499 71.80% 358 104 462695

3105 78 78 69.03% 59 12 71113

3106 551 551 77.61% 397 105 502710

3203 692 692 81.99% 470 153 623844

3204 72 72 83.72% 56 13 6986

3205 869 869 77.59% 621 163 7841120

3206 696 696 83.25% 456 177 633836

3208 101 101 72.66% 70 23 93139

3301 448 448 76.32% 318 93 411587

3303 290 290 70.22% 203 65 268413

3304 634 634 77.89% 457 126 583814

3305 544 544 74.62% 400 93 493729

3306 307 307 68.53% 234 45 279448

3308 598 598 74.94% 428 124 552798

3309 461 461 61.88% 304 116 420745

3310 624 624 59.49% 405 158 5631049

3311 984 984 77.66% 697 197 8941267

3313 206 206 88.03% 146 34 180234

3401 307 307 51.68% 165 114 279594

3504 21 21 80.77% 17 3 2026
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3601 47 47 79.66% 32 11 4359

3602 940 940 79.80% 668 174 8421178

3605 627 627 75.63% 473 97 570829

3701 491 491 64.95% 335 116 451756

3900 675 675 79.51% 469 136 605849

3901 343 343 78.85% 253 52 305435

3902 270 270 74.18% 186 61 247364

3903 907 907 77.65% 667 158 8251168

3904 205 205 82.00% 134 53 187250

3905 190 190 73.36% 138 39 177259

4001 256 256 54.01% 157 77 234474

4002 214 214 68.37% 138 62 200313

4003 880 880 74.70% 633 161 7941178

4005 355 355 78.37% 249 62 311453

4101 242 242 81.76% 163 45 208296

4102 560 560 83.21% 419 89 508673

4104 476 476 73.68% 337 98 435646

4105 281 281 69.73% 217 45 262403

4106 534 534 79.35% 373 100 473673

4108 458 458 86.74% 323 93 416528

4109 769 769 68.42% 550 144 6941124

4111 683 683 79.14% 476 134 610863

4112 911 911 78.13% 663 172 8351166

4114 647 647 82.21% 472 119 591787

4115 314 314 77.53% 215 70 285405

4303 205 205 75.09% 135 51 186273

4401 306 306 72.17% 220 56 276424

4402 457 457 82.34% 321 85 406555

4501 188 188 64.83% 115 48 163290

4503 62 62 79.49% 44 12 5678

4504 464 464 82.56% 315 101 416562

4601 262 262 83.71% 158 83 241313

4602 317 317 70.44% 210 69 279450

4603 697 697 80.86% 487 129 616862

4604 309 309 83.74% 201 75 276369

4605 4 4 57.14% 3 0 37

4606 749 749 75.58% 511 165 676991

4608 79 79 84.04% 53 19 7294

4609 262 262 81.37% 207 34 241322

4615 476 476 68.10% 315 105 420699
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Advisory Vote No. 15 Second Engrossed Substitute House Bill 2778

Precinct By Mail 
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4616 217 217 68.89% 173 26 199315

4618 399 399 69.63% 281 85 366573

4623 88 88 75.86% 47 22 69116

4624 254 254 77.44% 166 67 233328

4625 12 12 80.00% 8 2 1015

4626 31 31 72.09% 20 7 2743

4627 192 192 81.01% 122 49 171237

4628 223 223 66.17% 155 42 197337

4801 935 935 78.77% 682 169 8511187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 642 297 9391238

5001 167 167 63.98% 117 34 151261

5003 615 615 75.83% 437 101 538811

5010 165 165 84.18% 102 47 149196

5012 541 541 50.23% 347 151 4981077

5014 603 603 75.19% 432 117 549802

5016 344 344 70.93% 245 70 315485

5020 371 371 84.51% 253 77 330439

5101 297 297 82.04% 174 76 250362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 53162 19192 72354
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Senate Joint Resolution No. 8210
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 168 63 231432

0102 154 154 55.80% 82 55 137276

0103 304 304 57.14% 181 99 280532

0104 126 126 49.61% 70 31 101254

0105 233 233 51.21% 115 79 194455

0110 580 580 71.52% 365 146 511811

0111 558 558 66.75% 341 157 498836

0112 194 194 50.13% 106 74 180387

0113 540 540 52.43% 273 198 4711030

0116 400 400 70.55% 260 93 353567

0118 241 241 66.21% 126 83 209364

0120 494 494 53.18% 228 196 424929

0123 149 149 46.86% 73 60 133318

0124 288 288 55.71% 139 102 241517

0126 453 453 56.20% 232 150 382806

0127 637 637 62.09% 339 212 5511026

0129 408 408 62.01% 230 128 358658

0130 849 849 74.87% 532 220 7521134

0132 375 375 67.57% 249 83 332555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 632 238 8701290

0134 891 891 77.48% 563 212 7751150

0135 510 510 85.57% 356 89 445596

0138 871 871 80.06% 579 164 7431088

0139 764 764 78.84% 457 194 651969

0140 662 662 59.69% 357 212 5691109

0142 380 380 75.25% 214 103 317505

0143 227 227 60.70% 137 59 196374

0144 2 2 40.00% 2 0 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 294 151 445784

0150 446 446 61.35% 261 140 401727

0153 653 653 74.54% 386 184 570876

0154 815 815 69.19% 472 237 7091178

0155 663 663 77.73% 419 171 590853

0156 413 413 61.55% 238 134 372671

0158 281 281 63.43% 150 92 242443

0162 199 199 73.98% 124 59 183269

0163 690 690 86.36% 454 162 616799

0167 753 753 81.76% 470 179 649921

0168 623 623 84.88% 396 149 545734
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Senate Joint Resolution No. 8210
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0169 887 887 82.82% 593 199 7921071

0170 316 316 69.15% 217 67 284457

0171 287 287 83.92% 179 67 246342

0173 526 526 75.68% 312 144 456695

0175 306 306 73.91% 199 67 266414

0177 804 804 77.46% 479 239 7181038

0179 737 737 77.82% 422 209 631947

0180 444 444 77.08% 288 111 399576

0181 788 788 82.51% 488 209 697955

0182 993 993 78.81% 628 256 8841260

0183 612 612 84.65% 408 134 542723

0184 675 675 63.20% 369 231 6001068

0185 733 733 82.17% 450 191 641892

0186 887 887 70.90% 555 243 7981251

0187 651 651 81.89% 436 146 582795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 704 298 10021357

0189 611 611 83.47% 401 129 530732

0190 413 413 79.27% 256 110 366521

0191 2 2 100.00% 1 0 12

0301 177 177 58.61% 108 49 157302

0302 475 475 54.04% 296 126 422879

0303 526 526 55.14% 302 177 479954

0304 180 180 75.63% 104 54 158238

0305 20 20 64.52% 9 8 1731

0306 624 624 66.67% 347 206 553936

0307 46 46 66.67% 29 15 4469

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 330 209 539998

0701 169 169 61.90% 98 50 148273

0901 317 317 51.54% 181 90 271615

1101 694 694 70.10% 421 195 616990

1103 575 575 69.87% 356 163 519823

1301 353 353 74.47% 212 99 311474

1501 565 565 63.91% 355 149 504884

1502 832 832 74.89% 496 232 7281111

1503 688 688 76.61% 398 196 594898

1504 805 805 74.19% 474 229 7031085

1701 534 534 54.49% 278 180 458980

1702 40 40 88.89% 25 9 3445

1703 462 462 59.77% 277 128 405773
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Senate Joint Resolution No. 8210
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 368 172 540765

1706 635 635 52.57% 344 214 5581208

1708 521 521 55.66% 274 188 462936

1901 275 275 66.27% 157 89 246415

2101 602 602 59.84% 310 213 5231006

2102 506 506 64.38% 288 153 441786

2103 638 638 58.69% 344 194 5381087

2301 510 510 60.86% 266 182 448838

2303 441 441 62.20% 245 142 387709

2306 652 652 60.31% 374 216 5901081

2501 474 474 52.43% 255 143 398904

2502 259 259 46.75% 136 83 219554

2701 323 323 68.87% 197 88 285469

2702 732 732 74.01% 438 214 652989

3002 163 163 65.99% 99 48 147247

3004 23 23 76.67% 16 6 2230

3101 894 894 69.73% 517 274 7911282

3102 581 581 64.70% 348 163 511898

3103 425 425 61.15% 252 132 384695

3104 499 499 71.80% 292 163 455695

3105 78 78 69.03% 46 26 72113

3106 551 551 77.61% 312 167 479710

3203 692 692 81.99% 429 185 614844

3204 72 72 83.72% 43 26 6986

3205 869 869 77.59% 544 223 7671120

3206 696 696 83.25% 425 192 617836

3208 101 101 72.66% 62 31 93139

3301 448 448 76.32% 256 146 402587

3303 290 290 70.22% 174 92 266413

3304 634 634 77.89% 346 225 571814

3305 544 544 74.62% 283 198 481729

3306 307 307 68.53% 181 93 274448

3308 598 598 74.94% 327 212 539798

3309 461 461 61.88% 270 150 420745

3310 624 624 59.49% 356 197 5531049

3311 984 984 77.66% 551 325 8761267

3313 206 206 88.03% 125 50 175234

3401 307 307 51.68% 200 85 285594

3504 21 21 80.77% 13 6 1926
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3601 47 47 79.66% 33 11 4459

3602 940 940 79.80% 562 277 8391178

3605 627 627 75.63% 369 201 570829

3701 491 491 64.95% 288 157 445756

3900 675 675 79.51% 375 214 589849

3901 343 343 78.85% 175 130 305435

3902 270 270 74.18% 163 87 250364

3903 907 907 77.65% 532 273 8051168

3904 205 205 82.00% 125 59 184250

3905 190 190 73.36% 109 67 176259

4001 256 256 54.01% 158 70 228474

4002 214 214 68.37% 126 71 197313

4003 880 880 74.70% 509 253 7621178

4005 355 355 78.37% 231 80 311453

4101 242 242 81.76% 147 63 210296

4102 560 560 83.21% 334 176 510673

4104 476 476 73.68% 279 150 429646

4105 281 281 69.73% 171 94 265403

4106 534 534 79.35% 318 152 470673

4108 458 458 86.74% 272 127 399528

4109 769 769 68.42% 441 235 6761124

4111 683 683 79.14% 396 218 614863

4112 911 911 78.13% 565 245 8101166

4114 647 647 82.21% 383 200 583787

4115 314 314 77.53% 201 76 277405

4303 205 205 75.09% 115 63 178273

4401 306 306 72.17% 184 92 276424

4402 457 457 82.34% 258 138 396555

4501 188 188 64.83% 106 52 158290

4503 62 62 79.49% 45 11 5678

4504 464 464 82.56% 305 105 410562

4601 262 262 83.71% 172 68 240313

4602 317 317 70.44% 193 86 279450

4603 697 697 80.86% 419 189 608862

4604 309 309 83.74% 179 96 275369

4605 4 4 57.14% 1 2 37

4606 749 749 75.58% 479 190 669991

4608 79 79 84.04% 51 19 7094

4609 262 262 81.37% 135 101 236322

4615 476 476 68.10% 292 127 419699
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Senate Joint Resolution No. 8210
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4616 217 217 68.89% 113 86 199315

4618 399 399 69.63% 229 137 366573

4623 88 88 75.86% 51 21 72116

4624 254 254 77.44% 154 70 224328

4625 12 12 80.00% 6 4 1015

4626 31 31 72.09% 20 4 2443

4627 192 192 81.01% 120 54 174237

4628 223 223 66.17% 125 74 199337

4801 935 935 78.77% 540 296 8361187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 693 238 9311238

5001 167 167 63.98% 89 54 143261

5003 615 615 75.83% 346 185 531811

5010 165 165 84.18% 116 37 153196

5012 541 541 50.23% 337 156 4931077

5014 603 603 75.19% 369 166 535802

5016 344 344 70.93% 210 96 306485

5020 371 371 84.51% 218 107 325439

5101 297 297 82.04% 198 52 250362

5202 1 1 25.00% 0 1 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 48144 23341 71485
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 146 96 0 0 4 2 15 6 269432

0102 154 154 55.80% 98 34 1 0 4 0 8 6 151276

0103 304 304 57.14% 207 66 3 2 7 1 9 5 300532

0104 126 126 49.61% 85 21 0 0 1 0 10 4 121254

0105 233 233 51.21% 158 61 2 0 2 0 2 4 229455

0110 580 580 71.52% 288 221 2 1 8 3 31 18 572811

0111 558 558 66.75% 216 279 2 0 7 6 28 13 551836

0112 194 194 50.13% 112 62 2 0 6 1 3 4 190387

0113 540 540 52.43% 362 133 1 1 2 1 19 12 5311030

0116 400 400 70.55% 205 144 1 1 9 4 20 12 396567

0118 241 241 66.21% 116 100 0 0 3 1 8 10 238364

0120 494 494 53.18% 367 83 1 3 10 0 12 12 488929

0123 149 149 46.86% 97 31 1 0 3 2 8 4 146318

0124 288 288 55.71% 185 80 0 0 3 1 11 6 286517

0126 453 453 56.20% 328 85 1 3 1 2 10 6 436806

0127 637 637 62.09% 342 220 0 0 16 2 31 14 6251026

0129 408 408 62.01% 201 153 0 3 7 3 24 7 398658

0130 849 849 74.87% 378 339 1 3 22 13 49 28 8331134

0132 375 375 67.57% 176 152 0 0 4 5 17 13 367555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 463 432 2 0 16 6 38 31 9881290

0134 891 891 77.48% 364 434 0 0 7 3 43 23 8741150

0135 510 510 85.57% 235 223 2 0 2 0 30 13 505596

0138 871 871 80.06% 393 395 2 0 14 6 27 20 8571088

0139 764 764 78.84% 303 378 1 0 9 6 27 18 742969

0140 662 662 59.69% 314 287 2 0 11 4 26 16 6601109

0142 380 380 75.25% 140 208 0 0 1 0 19 5 373505

0143 227 227 60.70% 128 82 0 2 1 1 6 6 226374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 291 160 0 4 13 1 15 6 490784

0150 446 446 61.35% 230 180 0 0 4 1 18 9 442727

0153 653 653 74.54% 225 355 0 0 6 3 36 19 644876

0154 815 815 69.19% 348 373 0 0 12 2 43 27 8051178

0155 663 663 77.73% 263 333 1 1 5 3 39 7 652853

0156 413 413 61.55% 198 174 2 2 5 2 9 12 404671

0158 281 281 63.43% 162 98 0 0 4 1 9 3 277443

0162 199 199 73.98% 85 97 0 0 2 1 6 3 194269

0163 690 690 86.36% 233 392 0 0 2 4 26 18 675799

0167 753 753 81.76% 256 412 0 2 8 5 35 27 745921

0168 623 623 84.88% 233 342 1 0 5 2 22 14 619734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 302 481 1 0 7 10 40 22 8631071

0170 316 316 69.15% 148 126 0 1 6 0 21 7 309457

0171 287 287 83.92% 116 133 0 0 5 1 20 7 282342

0173 526 526 75.68% 199 256 0 0 5 3 39 18 520695

0175 306 306 73.91% 120 161 1 1 1 0 16 6 306414

0177 804 804 77.46% 248 457 2 0 17 3 27 42 7961038

0179 737 737 77.82% 270 386 1 0 7 7 27 22 720947

0180 444 444 77.08% 126 259 0 0 3 3 27 15 433576

0181 788 788 82.51% 244 475 2 1 5 4 27 23 781955

0182 993 993 78.81% 328 552 1 1 6 6 48 28 9701260

0183 612 612 84.65% 190 339 0 1 4 0 32 36 602723

0184 675 675 63.20% 297 316 1 0 6 6 30 11 6671068

0185 733 733 82.17% 228 439 1 0 4 2 37 12 723892

0186 887 887 70.90% 330 477 0 1 14 3 42 14 8811251

0187 651 651 81.89% 218 380 1 0 5 4 22 14 644795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 351 662 0 1 8 7 48 29 11061357

0189 611 611 83.47% 187 368 0 1 5 3 28 13 605732

0190 413 413 79.27% 119 239 0 2 5 2 19 19 405521

0191 2 2 100.00% 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 120 38 0 2 3 0 5 7 175302

0302 475 475 54.04% 285 147 2 2 2 5 15 12 470879

0303 526 526 55.14% 343 138 1 2 6 2 26 1 519954

0304 180 180 75.63% 81 82 0 0 1 7 4 5 180238

0305 20 20 64.52% 10 5 0 0 1 0 1 3 2031

0306 624 624 66.67% 325 237 2 3 2 2 26 19 616936

0307 46 46 66.67% 16 26 0 0 2 0 1 1 4669

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 412 146 2 2 5 3 20 11 601998

0701 169 169 61.90% 97 53 0 1 1 0 8 9 169273

0901 317 317 51.54% 255 42 0 2 2 2 3 6 312615

1101 694 694 70.10% 238 375 0 1 5 5 32 25 681990

1103 575 575 69.87% 221 315 1 0 4 3 16 8 568823

1301 353 353 74.47% 96 218 1 0 4 6 20 5 350474

1501 565 565 63.91% 174 325 0 2 7 3 32 15 558884

1502 832 832 74.89% 223 514 1 2 9 4 47 24 8241111

1503 688 688 76.61% 199 423 0 0 7 1 30 22 682898

1504 805 805 74.19% 258 471 0 0 9 5 32 20 7951085

1701 534 534 54.49% 373 118 0 1 8 5 13 12 530980

1702 40 40 88.89% 13 22 0 0 1 0 4 0 4045

1703 462 462 59.77% 217 179 0 2 11 5 23 18 455773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 268 257 2 1 0 3 26 15 572765

1706 635 635 52.57% 443 146 1 4 7 1 16 7 6251208

1708 521 521 55.66% 333 136 0 0 3 0 23 11 506936

1901 275 275 66.27% 137 119 0 2 1 2 6 7 274415

2101 602 602 59.84% 439 124 0 2 2 0 15 12 5941006

2102 506 506 64.38% 353 115 1 1 8 3 9 8 498786

2103 638 638 58.69% 469 114 0 3 6 5 16 13 6261087

2301 510 510 60.86% 251 209 6 0 4 1 23 5 499838

2303 441 441 62.20% 178 224 0 2 7 3 9 12 435709

2306 652 652 60.31% 270 328 3 0 4 2 26 8 6411081

2501 474 474 52.43% 358 76 3 0 5 1 11 11 465904

2502 259 259 46.75% 214 22 0 3 4 2 7 3 255554

2701 323 323 68.87% 112 183 1 0 0 6 9 9 320469

2702 732 732 74.01% 223 428 2 2 2 6 27 21 711989

3002 163 163 65.99% 50 95 0 1 5 2 7 3 163247

3004 23 23 76.67% 3 15 0 0 0 0 3 2 2330

3101 894 894 69.73% 321 500 0 2 0 6 30 19 8781282

3102 581 581 64.70% 306 229 1 0 8 3 20 7 574898

3103 425 425 61.15% 254 139 1 1 6 2 8 8 419695

3104 499 499 71.80% 192 264 0 3 3 4 17 12 495695

3105 78 78 69.03% 21 48 0 0 0 1 4 3 77113

3106 551 551 77.61% 146 366 0 0 3 3 18 10 546710

3203 692 692 81.99% 143 470 0 0 2 1 40 21 677844

3204 72 72 83.72% 20 50 0 0 2 0 0 0 7286

3205 869 869 77.59% 213 572 2 1 3 6 37 18 8521120

3206 696 696 83.25% 213 418 0 0 9 2 29 14 685836

3208 101 101 72.66% 26 67 0 0 0 0 6 2 101139

3301 448 448 76.32% 118 297 1 1 2 2 6 12 439587

3303 290 290 70.22% 109 158 2 0 0 7 10 4 290413

3304 634 634 77.89% 169 427 0 0 4 5 20 6 631814

3305 544 544 74.62% 96 392 0 0 5 3 29 13 538729

3306 307 307 68.53% 53 229 0 0 4 1 8 11 306448

3308 598 598 74.94% 156 371 1 0 5 8 31 21 593798

3309 461 461 61.88% 250 165 3 0 2 2 19 12 453745

3310 624 624 59.49% 356 220 5 0 6 3 9 10 6091049

3311 984 984 77.66% 285 617 2 1 4 5 29 29 9721267

3313 206 206 88.03% 26 160 0 0 0 2 10 4 202234

3401 307 307 51.68% 208 73 0 3 4 0 4 14 306594

3504 21 21 80.77% 2 18 0 0 0 1 0 0 2126
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3601 47 47 79.66% 7 37 0 0 0 0 2 0 4659

3602 940 940 79.80% 225 626 0 0 9 4 51 20 9351178

3605 627 627 75.63% 114 458 0 0 5 3 21 20 621829

3701 491 491 64.95% 218 235 0 1 3 2 15 11 485756

3900 675 675 79.51% 140 478 3 0 3 4 29 14 671849

3901 343 343 78.85% 51 263 0 0 5 1 13 6 339435

3902 270 270 74.18% 126 122 1 0 2 3 11 3 268364

3903 907 907 77.65% 184 637 1 0 13 5 44 15 8991168

3904 205 205 82.00% 52 129 0 1 2 0 8 8 200250

3905 190 190 73.36% 37 133 0 0 0 4 4 6 184259

4001 256 256 54.01% 141 93 0 0 7 2 5 7 255474

4002 214 214 68.37% 96 96 0 0 1 3 11 1 208313

4003 880 880 74.70% 255 549 0 3 5 4 28 19 8631178

4005 355 355 78.37% 80 227 1 0 6 4 19 11 348453

4101 242 242 81.76% 70 153 0 1 2 0 11 2 239296

4102 560 560 83.21% 96 433 0 0 4 3 6 17 559673

4104 476 476 73.68% 174 267 0 1 3 2 8 13 468646

4105 281 281 69.73% 87 158 2 2 2 7 4 11 273403

4106 534 534 79.35% 130 351 0 0 6 2 19 17 525673

4108 458 458 86.74% 114 295 1 0 2 0 22 18 452528

4109 769 769 68.42% 299 387 2 0 8 7 29 22 7541124

4111 683 683 79.14% 178 454 0 0 5 1 25 8 671863

4112 911 911 78.13% 227 599 2 0 4 1 48 25 9061166

4114 647 647 82.21% 144 455 0 0 2 3 28 9 641787

4115 314 314 77.53% 71 208 0 0 1 1 17 13 311405

4303 205 205 75.09% 66 128 0 0 1 0 9 1 205273

4401 306 306 72.17% 94 185 0 0 2 1 14 7 303424

4402 457 457 82.34% 111 312 0 0 4 0 14 12 453555

4501 188 188 64.83% 67 109 0 1 1 1 4 5 188290

4503 62 62 79.49% 12 43 0 0 1 0 3 1 6078

4504 464 464 82.56% 129 290 2 0 3 1 21 9 455562

4601 262 262 83.71% 83 141 0 0 0 2 22 10 258313

4602 317 317 70.44% 96 194 0 0 5 1 11 7 314450

4603 697 697 80.86% 169 459 0 0 4 4 36 12 684862

4604 309 309 83.74% 69 200 1 0 3 1 19 12 305369

4605 4 4 57.14% 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 254 402 0 0 15 3 37 24 735991

4608 79 79 84.04% 12 61 0 0 0 1 4 1 7994

4609 262 262 81.37% 52 191 1 0 0 0 9 5 258322

4615 476 476 68.10% 183 244 1 0 3 1 23 8 463699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 56 147 2 0 2 0 5 0 212315

4618 399 399 69.63% 151 219 2 1 0 2 10 8 393573

4623 88 88 75.86% 19 54 0 0 2 3 8 1 87116

4624 254 254 77.44% 71 158 0 0 1 0 12 7 249328

4625 12 12 80.00% 0 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 1215

4626 31 31 72.09% 11 15 0 0 0 0 2 2 3043

4627 192 192 81.01% 58 109 0 0 2 2 15 4 190237

4628 223 223 66.17% 68 138 0 0 1 2 5 2 216337

4801 935 935 78.77% 186 666 5 0 4 11 36 21 9291187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 340 598 0 2 10 7 33 31 10211238

5001 167 167 63.98% 73 81 0 0 1 0 4 4 163261

5003 615 615 75.83% 137 421 1 1 4 6 27 12 609811

5010 165 165 84.18% 52 105 0 0 0 0 5 3 165196

5012 541 541 50.23% 266 214 0 4 7 1 17 26 5351077

5014 603 603 75.19% 132 412 1 0 3 7 21 18 594802

5016 344 344 70.93% 78 228 1 0 9 10 12 2 340485

5020 371 371 84.51% 95 240 1 0 4 1 16 11 368439

5101 297 297 82.04% 91 176 0 0 2 0 14 9 292362

5202 1 1 25.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 31291 41735 120 111 774 458 3261 1991 79741
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 182 87 0 269432

0102 154 154 55.80% 110 37 3 150276

0103 304 304 57.14% 219 69 0 288532

0104 126 126 49.61% 89 28 1 118254

0105 233 233 51.21% 163 52 1 216455

0110 580 580 71.52% 324 237 2 563811

0111 558 558 66.75% 275 269 2 546836

0112 194 194 50.13% 131 49 0 180387

0113 540 540 52.43% 382 121 2 5051030

0116 400 400 70.55% 233 150 0 383567

0118 241 241 66.21% 150 82 0 232364

0120 494 494 53.18% 389 83 0 472929

0123 149 149 46.86% 104 35 0 139318

0124 288 288 55.71% 186 85 0 271517

0126 453 453 56.20% 356 70 0 426806

0127 637 637 62.09% 406 204 0 6101026

0129 408 408 62.01% 239 152 1 392658

0130 849 849 74.87% 471 350 6 8271134

0132 375 375 67.57% 202 161 0 363555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 556 411 1 9681290

0134 891 891 77.48% 426 448 3 8771150

0135 510 510 85.57% 256 238 0 494596

0138 871 871 80.06% 475 371 1 8471088

0139 764 764 78.84% 398 338 5 741969

0140 662 662 59.69% 380 252 1 6331109

0142 380 380 75.25% 208 155 0 363505

0143 227 227 60.70% 146 73 0 219374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 2 0 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 331 155 0 486784

0150 446 446 61.35% 269 161 0 430727

0153 653 653 74.54% 277 357 0 634876

0154 815 815 69.19% 416 375 1 7921178

0155 663 663 77.73% 328 315 2 645853

0156 413 413 61.55% 246 154 2 402671

0158 281 281 63.43% 178 84 0 262443

0162 199 199 73.98% 92 100 0 192269

0163 690 690 86.36% 287 395 0 682799

0167 753 753 81.76% 321 412 4 737921

0168 623 623 84.88% 278 329 0 607734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 381 489 3 8731071

0170 316 316 69.15% 183 124 0 307457

0171 287 287 83.92% 157 123 0 280342

0173 526 526 75.68% 236 274 0 510695

0175 306 306 73.91% 137 164 0 301414

0177 804 804 77.46% 335 445 0 7801038

0179 737 737 77.82% 326 387 3 716947

0180 444 444 77.08% 156 278 0 434576

0181 788 788 82.51% 330 440 1 771955

0182 993 993 78.81% 420 550 0 9701260

0183 612 612 84.65% 218 378 1 597723

0184 675 675 63.20% 375 280 0 6551068

0185 733 733 82.17% 263 449 1 713892

0186 887 887 70.90% 412 455 3 8701251

0187 651 651 81.89% 253 388 0 641795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 411 674 0 10851357

0189 611 611 83.47% 239 355 1 595732

0190 413 413 79.27% 166 227 0 393521

0191 2 2 100.00% 2 0 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 140 35 0 175302

0302 475 475 54.04% 304 160 1 465879

0303 526 526 55.14% 369 138 1 508954

0304 180 180 75.63% 105 74 0 179238

0305 20 20 64.52% 15 5 0 2031

0306 624 624 66.67% 378 234 0 612936

0307 46 46 66.67% 20 26 0 4669

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 445 144 0 589998

0701 169 169 61.90% 112 52 0 164273

0901 317 317 51.54% 272 35 0 307615

1101 694 694 70.10% 268 401 0 669990

1103 575 575 69.87% 258 301 0 559823

1301 353 353 74.47% 140 199 1 340474

1501 565 565 63.91% 206 331 3 540884

1502 832 832 74.89% 299 501 1 8011111

1503 688 688 76.61% 251 412 2 665898

1504 805 805 74.19% 315 462 1 7781085

1701 534 534 54.49% 386 122 1 509980

1702 40 40 88.89% 14 26 0 4045

1703 462 462 59.77% 272 178 0 450773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 312 259 0 571765

1706 635 635 52.57% 474 136 0 6101208

1708 521 521 55.66% 368 130 0 498936

1901 275 275 66.27% 150 110 0 260415

2101 602 602 59.84% 449 130 0 5791006

2102 506 506 64.38% 383 111 0 494786

2103 638 638 58.69% 497 120 2 6191087

2301 510 510 60.86% 302 189 0 491838

2303 441 441 62.20% 216 212 0 428709

2306 652 652 60.31% 351 288 1 6401081

2501 474 474 52.43% 378 69 0 447904

2502 259 259 46.75% 218 23 0 241554

2701 323 323 68.87% 147 170 1 318469

2702 732 732 74.01% 298 414 0 712989

3002 163 163 65.99% 62 99 0 161247

3004 23 23 76.67% 13 10 0 2330

3101 894 894 69.73% 377 490 2 8691282

3102 581 581 64.70% 351 209 0 560898

3103 425 425 61.15% 275 142 0 417695

3104 499 499 71.80% 210 277 1 488695

3105 78 78 69.03% 32 43 0 75113

3106 551 551 77.61% 196 336 1 533710

3203 692 692 81.99% 168 508 1 677844

3204 72 72 83.72% 23 47 0 7086

3205 869 869 77.59% 270 581 1 8521120

3206 696 696 83.25% 256 430 0 686836

3208 101 101 72.66% 31 66 2 99139

3301 448 448 76.32% 172 266 0 438587

3303 290 290 70.22% 131 153 0 284413

3304 634 634 77.89% 210 406 0 616814

3305 544 544 74.62% 146 377 2 525729

3306 307 307 68.53% 78 217 0 295448

3308 598 598 74.94% 202 376 0 578798

3309 461 461 61.88% 284 159 2 445745

3310 624 624 59.49% 394 214 1 6091049

3311 984 984 77.66% 352 608 0 9601267

3313 206 206 88.03% 46 148 0 194234

3401 307 307 51.68% 231 68 0 299594

3504 21 21 80.77% 1 19 0 2026
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3601 47 47 79.66% 13 34 0 4759

3602 940 940 79.80% 323 587 3 9131178

3605 627 627 75.63% 175 433 2 610829

3701 491 491 64.95% 242 236 1 479756

3900 675 675 79.51% 217 436 0 653849

3901 343 343 78.85% 77 254 3 334435

3902 270 270 74.18% 128 133 0 261364

3903 907 907 77.65% 288 597 1 8861168

3904 205 205 82.00% 72 128 1 201250

3905 190 190 73.36% 56 129 0 185259

4001 256 256 54.01% 172 80 0 252474

4002 214 214 68.37% 114 96 2 212313

4003 880 880 74.70% 357 492 0 8491178

4005 355 355 78.37% 111 235 0 346453

4101 242 242 81.76% 90 145 0 235296

4102 560 560 83.21% 138 404 0 542673

4104 476 476 73.68% 194 264 1 459646

4105 281 281 69.73% 106 160 3 269403

4106 534 534 79.35% 183 332 1 516673

4108 458 458 86.74% 137 309 1 447528

4109 769 769 68.42% 359 390 0 7491124

4111 683 683 79.14% 242 422 0 664863

4112 911 911 78.13% 304 575 2 8811166

4114 647 647 82.21% 179 450 0 629787

4115 314 314 77.53% 105 196 1 302405

4303 205 205 75.09% 74 122 0 196273

4401 306 306 72.17% 116 184 0 300424

4402 457 457 82.34% 150 298 1 449555

4501 188 188 64.83% 77 99 1 177290

4503 62 62 79.49% 18 38 0 5678

4504 464 464 82.56% 175 273 0 448562

4601 262 262 83.71% 104 154 0 258313

4602 317 317 70.44% 110 196 0 306450

4603 697 697 80.86% 235 448 0 683862

4604 309 309 83.74% 90 211 0 301369

4605 4 4 57.14% 1 3 0 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 307 414 2 723991

4608 79 79 84.04% 21 58 0 7994

4609 262 262 81.37% 70 184 1 255322

4615 476 476 68.10% 224 240 0 464699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 73 139 0 212315

4618 399 399 69.63% 183 206 0 389573

4623 88 88 75.86% 26 54 0 80116

4624 254 254 77.44% 105 145 1 251328

4625 12 12 80.00% 5 7 0 1215

4626 31 31 72.09% 15 16 0 3143

4627 192 192 81.01% 69 116 1 186237

4628 223 223 66.17% 79 135 1 215337

4801 935 935 78.77% 270 630 2 9021187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 439 564 3 10061238

5001 167 167 63.98% 91 71 0 162261

5003 615 615 75.83% 213 376 1 590811

5010 165 165 84.18% 52 111 0 163196

5012 541 541 50.23% 325 201 2 5281077

5014 603 603 75.19% 193 394 0 587802

5016 344 344 70.93% 111 218 4 333485

5020 371 371 84.51% 126 233 1 360439

5101 297 297 82.04% 95 185 0 280362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 37727 40612 122 78461
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 155 79 6 240432

0102 154 154 55.80% 86 41 6 133276

0103 304 304 57.14% 148 100 6 254532

0104 126 126 49.61% 64 32 5 101254

0105 233 233 51.21% 103 69 4 176455

0110 580 580 71.52% 360 146 13 519811

0111 558 558 66.75% 308 195 8 511836

0112 194 194 50.13% 93 60 0 153387

0113 540 540 52.43% 287 123 6 4161030

0116 400 400 70.55% 234 107 6 347567

0118 241 241 66.21% 136 74 1 211364

0120 494 494 53.18% 275 117 7 399929

0123 149 149 46.86% 82 43 1 126318

0124 288 288 55.71% 165 65 3 233517

0126 453 453 56.20% 223 114 3 340806

0127 637 637 62.09% 360 183 10 5531026

0129 408 408 62.01% 203 141 4 348658

0130 849 849 74.87% 487 272 6 7651134

0132 375 375 67.57% 215 106 4 325555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 595 302 10 9071290

0134 891 891 77.48% 559 267 11 8371150

0135 510 510 85.57% 317 138 10 465596

0138 871 871 80.06% 540 242 8 7901088

0139 764 764 78.84% 472 225 9 706969

0140 662 662 59.69% 371 193 7 5711109

0142 380 380 75.25% 206 129 2 337505

0143 227 227 60.70% 130 59 6 195374

0144 2 2 40.00% 2 0 0 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 298 137 8 443784

0150 446 446 61.35% 233 143 5 381727

0153 653 653 74.54% 347 241 5 593876

0154 815 815 69.19% 457 270 11 7381178

0155 663 663 77.73% 368 237 5 610853

0156 413 413 61.55% 219 138 5 362671

0158 281 281 63.43% 148 80 0 228443

0162 199 199 73.98% 113 71 0 184269

0163 690 690 86.36% 414 231 4 649799

0167 753 753 81.76% 466 225 12 703921

0168 623 623 84.88% 371 207 5 583734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 520 308 5 8331071

0170 316 316 69.15% 186 84 7 277457

0171 287 287 83.92% 183 80 4 267342

0173 526 526 75.68% 282 191 6 479695

0175 306 306 73.91% 165 116 4 285414

0177 804 804 77.46% 441 295 9 7451038

0179 737 737 77.82% 391 277 8 676947

0180 444 444 77.08% 270 149 1 420576

0181 788 788 82.51% 453 289 4 746955

0182 993 993 78.81% 543 355 9 9071260

0183 612 612 84.65% 363 207 1 571723

0184 675 675 63.20% 384 214 4 6021068

0185 733 733 82.17% 345 309 5 659892

0186 887 887 70.90% 550 264 9 8231251

0187 651 651 81.89% 387 221 3 611795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 647 373 6 10261357

0189 611 611 83.47% 370 190 4 564732

0190 413 413 79.27% 236 143 1 380521

0191 2 2 100.00% 0 2 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 111 48 3 162302

0302 475 475 54.04% 291 124 6 421879

0303 526 526 55.14% 335 117 9 461954

0304 180 180 75.63% 109 58 0 167238

0305 20 20 64.52% 13 6 0 1931

0306 624 624 66.67% 403 163 5 571936

0307 46 46 66.67% 30 13 0 4369

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 376 154 7 537998

0701 169 169 61.90% 97 47 2 146273

0901 317 317 51.54% 195 64 9 268615

1101 694 694 70.10% 340 273 4 617990

1103 575 575 69.87% 282 228 3 513823

1301 353 353 74.47% 196 129 2 327474

1501 565 565 63.91% 271 240 5 516884

1502 832 832 74.89% 453 301 7 7611111

1503 688 688 76.61% 391 250 8 649898

1504 805 805 74.19% 444 282 1 7271085

1701 534 534 54.49% 353 89 5 447980

1702 40 40 88.89% 33 7 0 4045

1703 462 462 59.77% 315 96 4 415773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 417 123 6 546765

1706 635 635 52.57% 439 120 9 5681208

1708 521 521 55.66% 314 123 5 442936

1901 275 275 66.27% 142 99 1 242415

2101 602 602 59.84% 339 136 4 4791006

2102 506 506 64.38% 271 134 11 416786

2103 638 638 58.69% 349 138 9 4961087

2301 510 510 60.86% 294 157 1 452838

2303 441 441 62.20% 243 152 5 400709

2306 652 652 60.31% 333 261 6 6001081

2501 474 474 52.43% 266 93 10 369904

2502 259 259 46.75% 147 45 9 201554

2701 323 323 68.87% 160 134 1 295469

2702 732 732 74.01% 409 277 2 688989

3002 163 163 65.99% 82 74 0 156247

3004 23 23 76.67% 14 8 0 2230

3101 894 894 69.73% 553 277 4 8341282

3102 581 581 64.70% 350 164 5 519898

3103 425 425 61.15% 226 145 2 373695

3104 499 499 71.80% 259 209 4 472695

3105 78 78 69.03% 41 30 0 71113

3106 551 551 77.61% 271 230 7 508710

3203 692 692 81.99% 369 278 5 652844

3204 72 72 83.72% 34 30 0 6486

3205 869 869 77.59% 411 392 7 8101120

3206 696 696 83.25% 391 256 5 652836

3208 101 101 72.66% 49 46 0 95139

3301 448 448 76.32% 240 184 2 426587

3303 290 290 70.22% 161 113 0 274413

3304 634 634 77.89% 278 306 0 584814

3305 544 544 74.62% 271 239 3 513729

3306 307 307 68.53% 140 138 1 279448

3308 598 598 74.94% 298 260 4 562798

3309 461 461 61.88% 253 159 4 416745

3310 624 624 59.49% 352 193 4 5491049

3311 984 984 77.66% 512 416 7 9351267

3313 206 206 88.03% 108 85 1 194234

3401 307 307 51.68% 193 74 5 272594

3504 21 21 80.77% 8 11 1 2026
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Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

 
 

D
a
n

 
N

e
w

h
o

u
s
e

 
 

C
l
i
n

t
 
D

i
d

i
e
r

3601 47 47 79.66% 28 17 0 4559

3602 940 940 79.80% 485 390 9 8841178

3605 627 627 75.63% 272 305 1 578829

3701 491 491 64.95% 289 151 3 443756

3900 675 675 79.51% 332 297 0 629849

3901 343 343 78.85% 135 188 1 324435

3902 270 270 74.18% 157 96 2 255364

3903 907 907 77.65% 498 353 3 8541168

3904 205 205 82.00% 114 76 3 193250

3905 190 190 73.36% 89 93 2 184259

4001 256 256 54.01% 153 73 0 226474

4002 214 214 68.37% 134 64 8 206313

4003 880 880 74.70% 471 341 6 8181178

4005 355 355 78.37% 179 154 0 333453

4101 242 242 81.76% 124 100 0 224296

4102 560 560 83.21% 264 256 6 526673

4104 476 476 73.68% 257 172 8 437646

4105 281 281 69.73% 149 117 0 266403

4106 534 534 79.35% 259 237 5 501673

4108 458 458 86.74% 253 165 3 421528

4109 769 769 68.42% 487 217 4 7081124

4111 683 683 79.14% 344 279 4 627863

4112 911 911 78.13% 488 348 6 8421166

4114 647 647 82.21% 303 299 2 604787

4115 314 314 77.53% 160 130 1 291405

4303 205 205 75.09% 128 60 3 191273

4401 306 306 72.17% 170 113 0 283424

4402 457 457 82.34% 244 179 0 423555

4501 188 188 64.83% 90 73 3 166290

4503 62 62 79.49% 38 20 0 5878

4504 464 464 82.56% 278 156 3 437562

4601 262 262 83.71% 155 87 2 244313

4602 317 317 70.44% 159 128 1 288450

4603 697 697 80.86% 356 298 3 657862

4604 309 309 83.74% 140 145 5 290369

4605 4 4 57.14% 0 4 0 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 421 259 3 683991

4608 79 79 84.04% 43 32 0 7594

4609 262 262 81.37% 127 120 3 250322

4615 476 476 68.10% 321 127 5 453699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 149 58 0 207315

4618 399 399 69.63% 230 133 6 369573

4623 88 88 75.86% 36 38 1 75116

4624 254 254 77.44% 139 100 1 240328

4625 12 12 80.00% 4 7 0 1115

4626 31 31 72.09% 19 9 0 2843

4627 192 192 81.01% 93 87 0 180237

4628 223 223 66.17% 146 65 0 211337

4801 935 935 78.77% 424 448 3 8751187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 543 416 3 9621238

5001 167 167 63.98% 110 43 0 153261

5003 615 615 75.83% 311 252 2 565811

5010 165 165 84.18% 98 51 1 150196

5012 541 541 50.23% 314 173 5 4921077

5014 603 603 75.19% 285 279 6 570802

5016 344 344 70.93% 172 148 2 322485

5020 371 371 84.51% 190 158 0 348439

5101 297 297 82.04% 171 94 1 266362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 44880 27945 681 73506
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 168 101 0 269432

0102 154 154 55.80% 107 41 0 148276

0103 304 304 57.14% 217 73 0 290532

0104 126 126 49.61% 79 36 0 115254

0105 233 233 51.21% 145 63 0 208455

0110 580 580 71.52% 318 240 1 559811

0111 558 558 66.75% 244 298 0 542836

0112 194 194 50.13% 123 56 0 179387

0113 540 540 52.43% 360 138 0 4981030

0116 400 400 70.55% 220 162 1 383567

0118 241 241 66.21% 152 83 0 235364

0120 494 494 53.18% 370 95 0 465929

0123 149 149 46.86% 98 42 0 140318

0124 288 288 55.71% 186 78 0 264517

0126 453 453 56.20% 316 102 1 419806

0127 637 637 62.09% 382 227 0 6091026

0129 408 408 62.01% 234 157 0 391658

0130 849 849 74.87% 446 378 0 8241134

0132 375 375 67.57% 196 165 0 361555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 521 452 0 9731290

0134 891 891 77.48% 391 483 1 8751150

0135 510 510 85.57% 239 256 0 495596

0138 871 871 80.06% 456 385 0 8411088

0139 764 764 78.84% 379 353 0 732969

0140 662 662 59.69% 361 271 0 6321109

0142 380 380 75.25% 198 162 0 360505

0143 227 227 60.70% 138 77 1 216374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 2 0 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 312 170 0 482784

0150 446 446 61.35% 248 181 1 430727

0153 653 653 74.54% 257 370 0 627876

0154 815 815 69.19% 402 380 0 7821178

0155 663 663 77.73% 311 331 0 642853

0156 413 413 61.55% 226 171 0 397671

0158 281 281 63.43% 169 91 0 260443

0162 199 199 73.98% 89 102 0 191269

0163 690 690 86.36% 263 416 1 680799

0167 753 753 81.76% 311 416 1 728921

0168 623 623 84.88% 250 352 0 602734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 344 517 1 8621071

0170 316 316 69.15% 169 139 1 309457

0171 287 287 83.92% 135 146 0 281342

0173 526 526 75.68% 218 289 0 507695

0175 306 306 73.91% 134 165 0 299414

0177 804 804 77.46% 314 464 0 7781038

0179 737 737 77.82% 314 398 0 712947

0180 444 444 77.08% 134 300 0 434576

0181 788 788 82.51% 312 462 0 774955

0182 993 993 78.81% 363 602 2 9671260

0183 612 612 84.65% 196 407 0 603723

0184 675 675 63.20% 361 290 0 6511068

0185 733 733 82.17% 242 465 0 707892

0186 887 887 70.90% 371 496 0 8671251

0187 651 651 81.89% 223 411 0 634795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 386 705 1 10921357

0189 611 611 83.47% 212 381 0 593732

0190 413 413 79.27% 145 251 0 396521

0191 2 2 100.00% 1 1 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 131 43 0 174302

0302 475 475 54.04% 291 169 0 460879

0303 526 526 55.14% 346 161 1 508954

0304 180 180 75.63% 89 90 0 179238

0305 20 20 64.52% 12 7 0 1931

0306 624 624 66.67% 346 255 1 602936

0307 46 46 66.67% 18 28 0 4669

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 433 155 0 588998

0701 169 169 61.90% 109 54 0 163273

0901 317 317 51.54% 250 55 0 305615

1101 694 694 70.10% 262 407 0 669990

1103 575 575 69.87% 246 310 0 556823

1301 353 353 74.47% 126 213 0 339474

1501 565 565 63.91% 213 327 0 540884

1502 832 832 74.89% 278 521 0 7991111

1503 688 688 76.61% 241 427 0 668898

1504 805 805 74.19% 297 474 0 7711085

1701 534 534 54.49% 372 136 0 508980

1702 40 40 88.89% 13 27 0 4045

1703 462 462 59.77% 255 193 0 448773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 274 298 0 572765

1706 635 635 52.57% 451 153 0 6041208

1708 521 521 55.66% 355 146 0 501936

1901 275 275 66.27% 139 126 0 265415

2101 602 602 59.84% 428 149 0 5771006

2102 506 506 64.38% 366 124 0 490786

2103 638 638 58.69% 468 144 0 6121087

2301 510 510 60.86% 268 218 0 486838

2303 441 441 62.20% 209 214 0 423709

2306 652 652 60.31% 319 310 0 6291081

2501 474 474 52.43% 364 83 0 447904

2502 259 259 46.75% 215 28 0 243554

2701 323 323 68.87% 139 173 0 312469

2702 732 732 74.01% 279 439 1 719989

3002 163 163 65.99% 62 99 0 161247

3004 23 23 76.67% 11 12 0 2330

3101 894 894 69.73% 337 532 0 8691282

3102 581 581 64.70% 329 236 0 565898

3103 425 425 61.15% 270 148 0 418695

3104 499 499 71.80% 206 286 0 492695

3105 78 78 69.03% 30 42 0 72113

3106 551 551 77.61% 186 342 0 528710

3203 692 692 81.99% 165 507 0 672844

3204 72 72 83.72% 23 48 0 7186

3205 869 869 77.59% 246 601 0 8471120

3206 696 696 83.25% 217 463 0 680836

3208 101 101 72.66% 32 66 2 100139

3301 448 448 76.32% 176 260 0 436587

3303 290 290 70.22% 112 176 0 288413

3304 634 634 77.89% 200 413 0 613814

3305 544 544 74.62% 138 389 1 528729

3306 307 307 68.53% 77 216 0 293448

3308 598 598 74.94% 178 406 1 585798

3309 461 461 61.88% 270 176 0 446745

3310 624 624 59.49% 371 230 1 6021049

3311 984 984 77.66% 316 652 0 9681267

3313 206 206 88.03% 39 156 0 195234

3401 307 307 51.68% 209 85 0 294594

3504 21 21 80.77% 1 19 0 2026
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3601 47 47 79.66% 11 36 0 4759

3602 940 940 79.80% 305 601 0 9061178

3605 627 627 75.63% 156 445 0 601829

3701 491 491 64.95% 230 247 1 478756

3900 675 675 79.51% 189 461 2 652849

3901 343 343 78.85% 73 257 3 333435

3902 270 270 74.18% 129 129 0 258364

3903 907 907 77.65% 269 611 0 8801168

3904 205 205 82.00% 67 131 1 199250

3905 190 190 73.36% 47 139 0 186259

4001 256 256 54.01% 161 88 0 249474

4002 214 214 68.37% 99 107 1 207313

4003 880 880 74.70% 329 522 0 8511178

4005 355 355 78.37% 97 245 1 343453

4101 242 242 81.76% 76 157 0 233296

4102 560 560 83.21% 135 405 0 540673

4104 476 476 73.68% 187 276 0 463646

4105 281 281 69.73% 100 171 0 271403

4106 534 534 79.35% 176 335 0 511673

4108 458 458 86.74% 129 315 1 445528

4109 769 769 68.42% 342 408 0 7501124

4111 683 683 79.14% 223 438 0 661863

4112 911 911 78.13% 297 597 0 8941166

4114 647 647 82.21% 166 465 0 631787

4115 314 314 77.53% 92 216 0 308405

4303 205 205 75.09% 63 136 0 199273

4401 306 306 72.17% 97 200 0 297424

4402 457 457 82.34% 131 313 0 444555

4501 188 188 64.83% 67 108 0 175290

4503 62 62 79.49% 13 44 0 5778

4504 464 464 82.56% 167 288 0 455562

4601 262 262 83.71% 84 170 0 254313

4602 317 317 70.44% 105 201 0 306450

4603 697 697 80.86% 211 472 0 683862

4604 309 309 83.74% 83 217 0 300369

4605 4 4 57.14% 0 4 0 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 305 424 0 729991

4608 79 79 84.04% 19 58 0 7794

4609 262 262 81.37% 62 190 0 252322

4615 476 476 68.10% 192 268 0 460699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 63 144 0 207315

4618 399 399 69.63% 160 227 0 387573

4623 88 88 75.86% 23 60 0 83116

4624 254 254 77.44% 78 170 0 248328

4625 12 12 80.00% 1 10 0 1115

4626 31 31 72.09% 18 13 0 3143

4627 192 192 81.01% 52 135 0 187237

4628 223 223 66.17% 70 145 1 216337

4801 935 935 78.77% 239 665 2 9061187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 402 606 0 10081238

5001 167 167 63.98% 88 76 0 164261

5003 615 615 75.83% 189 400 0 589811

5010 165 165 84.18% 37 126 0 163196

5012 541 541 50.23% 313 213 0 5261077

5014 603 603 75.19% 181 404 0 585802

5016 344 344 70.93% 104 229 0 333485

5020 371 371 84.51% 116 240 0 356439

5101 297 297 82.04% 84 196 0 280362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 35162 43016 34 78212
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 145 109 0 254432

0102 154 154 55.80% 98 45 0 143276

0103 304 304 57.14% 196 89 0 285532

0104 126 126 49.61% 76 30 0 106254

0105 233 233 51.21% 129 76 1 206455

0110 580 580 71.52% 284 255 2 541811

0111 558 558 66.75% 215 307 3 525836

0112 194 194 50.13% 109 67 0 176387

0113 540 540 52.43% 327 160 0 4871030

0116 400 400 70.55% 196 171 0 367567

0118 241 241 66.21% 120 105 0 225364

0120 494 494 53.18% 328 121 2 451929

0123 149 149 46.86% 93 43 0 136318

0124 288 288 55.71% 170 93 0 263517

0126 453 453 56.20% 311 101 0 412806

0127 637 637 62.09% 344 251 2 5971026

0129 408 408 62.01% 207 177 2 386658

0130 849 849 74.87% 405 399 0 8041134

0132 375 375 67.57% 174 173 1 348555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 457 482 1 9401290

0134 891 891 77.48% 354 480 2 8361150

0135 510 510 85.57% 238 243 1 482596

0138 871 871 80.06% 394 404 2 8001088

0139 764 764 78.84% 283 418 1 702969

0140 662 662 59.69% 314 284 2 6001109

0142 380 380 75.25% 138 205 0 343505

0143 227 227 60.70% 127 77 0 204374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 2 0 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 273 194 3 470784

0150 446 446 61.35% 226 192 1 419727

0153 653 653 74.54% 215 396 0 611876

0154 815 815 69.19% 348 402 3 7531178

0155 663 663 77.73% 258 357 2 617853

0156 413 413 61.55% 184 205 1 390671

0158 281 281 63.43% 154 98 0 252443

0162 199 199 73.98% 79 108 0 187269

0163 690 690 86.36% 230 434 0 664799

0167 753 753 81.76% 274 424 3 701921

0168 623 623 84.88% 223 362 0 585734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 308 539 2 8491071

0170 316 316 69.15% 145 153 1 299457

0171 287 287 83.92% 119 145 1 265342

0173 526 526 75.68% 198 293 0 491695

0175 306 306 73.91% 119 174 0 293414

0177 804 804 77.46% 272 475 2 7491038

0179 737 737 77.82% 262 431 0 693947

0180 444 444 77.08% 118 300 1 419576

0181 788 788 82.51% 246 498 0 744955

0182 993 993 78.81% 296 642 0 9381260

0183 612 612 84.65% 199 385 0 584723

0184 675 675 63.20% 291 336 0 6271068

0185 733 733 82.17% 207 477 0 684892

0186 887 887 70.90% 320 522 1 8431251

0187 651 651 81.89% 200 419 0 619795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 323 732 0 10551357

0189 611 611 83.47% 174 405 1 580732

0190 413 413 79.27% 129 257 0 386521

0191 2 2 100.00% 2 0 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 116 51 0 167302

0302 475 475 54.04% 255 195 0 450879

0303 526 526 55.14% 331 169 1 501954

0304 180 180 75.63% 75 98 0 173238

0305 20 20 64.52% 9 8 0 1731

0306 624 624 66.67% 305 281 1 587936

0307 46 46 66.67% 14 32 0 4669

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 400 177 0 577998

0701 169 169 61.90% 91 65 1 157273

0901 317 317 51.54% 237 61 0 298615

1101 694 694 70.10% 225 424 0 649990

1103 575 575 69.87% 204 330 0 534823

1301 353 353 74.47% 110 216 1 327474

1501 565 565 63.91% 179 345 1 525884

1502 832 832 74.89% 250 529 1 7801111

1503 688 688 76.61% 203 427 1 631898

1504 805 805 74.19% 256 500 3 7591085

1701 534 534 54.49% 325 161 1 487980

1702 40 40 88.89% 14 26 0 4045

1703 462 462 59.77% 232 208 0 440773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 246 311 0 557765

1706 635 635 52.57% 411 181 2 5941208

1708 521 521 55.66% 308 177 0 485936

1901 275 275 66.27% 121 136 0 257415

2101 602 602 59.84% 410 153 0 5631006

2102 506 506 64.38% 336 140 0 476786

2103 638 638 58.69% 441 157 0 5981087

2301 510 510 60.86% 218 247 1 466838

2303 441 441 62.20% 168 236 0 404709

2306 652 652 60.31% 275 343 1 6191081

2501 474 474 52.43% 315 106 2 423904

2502 259 259 46.75% 202 41 0 243554

2701 323 323 68.87% 119 184 0 303469

2702 732 732 74.01% 230 457 1 688989

3002 163 163 65.99% 52 102 1 155247

3004 23 23 76.67% 10 12 0 2230

3101 894 894 69.73% 305 548 1 8541282

3102 581 581 64.70% 295 252 1 548898

3103 425 425 61.15% 252 159 0 411695

3104 499 499 71.80% 173 306 0 479695

3105 78 78 69.03% 19 53 0 72113

3106 551 551 77.61% 155 358 2 515710

3203 692 692 81.99% 138 512 1 651844

3204 72 72 83.72% 20 48 0 6886

3205 869 869 77.59% 224 597 1 8221120

3206 696 696 83.25% 203 456 0 659836

3208 101 101 72.66% 30 70 0 100139

3301 448 448 76.32% 128 298 0 426587

3303 290 290 70.22% 108 172 0 280413

3304 634 634 77.89% 167 429 0 596814

3305 544 544 74.62% 103 414 3 520729

3306 307 307 68.53% 56 229 0 285448

3308 598 598 74.94% 161 399 2 562798

3309 461 461 61.88% 257 180 0 437745

3310 624 624 59.49% 341 248 1 5901049

3311 984 984 77.66% 278 656 0 9341267

3313 206 206 88.03% 31 160 1 192234

3401 307 307 51.68% 191 92 1 284594

3504 21 21 80.77% 1 19 0 2026
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3601 47 47 79.66% 5 42 0 4759

3602 940 940 79.80% 226 652 2 8801178

3605 627 627 75.63% 122 461 0 583829

3701 491 491 64.95% 202 266 1 469756

3900 675 675 79.51% 148 472 0 620849

3901 343 343 78.85% 50 276 1 327435

3902 270 270 74.18% 120 134 0 254364

3903 907 907 77.65% 209 644 3 8561168

3904 205 205 82.00% 54 142 1 197250

3905 190 190 73.36% 43 144 0 187259

4001 256 256 54.01% 137 104 0 241474

4002 214 214 68.37% 86 118 1 205313

4003 880 880 74.70% 259 560 0 8191178

4005 355 355 78.37% 82 253 0 335453

4101 242 242 81.76% 63 167 0 230296

4102 560 560 83.21% 103 428 0 531673

4104 476 476 73.68% 174 278 0 452646

4105 281 281 69.73% 89 181 0 270403

4106 534 534 79.35% 136 364 0 500673

4108 458 458 86.74% 120 317 1 438528

4109 769 769 68.42% 281 441 1 7231124

4111 683 683 79.14% 170 470 1 641863

4112 911 911 78.13% 232 628 1 8611166

4114 647 647 82.21% 132 481 0 613787

4115 314 314 77.53% 74 215 1 290405

4303 205 205 75.09% 63 130 0 193273

4401 306 306 72.17% 95 197 0 292424

4402 457 457 82.34% 109 329 0 438555

4501 188 188 64.83% 60 104 1 165290

4503 62 62 79.49% 14 43 0 5778

4504 464 464 82.56% 125 314 0 439562

4601 262 262 83.71% 93 158 0 251313

4602 317 317 70.44% 94 205 0 299450

4603 697 697 80.86% 167 491 1 659862

4604 309 309 83.74% 72 221 1 294369

4605 4 4 57.14% 0 4 0 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 244 461 1 706991

4608 79 79 84.04% 16 62 0 7894

4609 262 262 81.37% 51 202 1 254322

4615 476 476 68.10% 179 269 0 448699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 41 156 0 197315

4618 399 399 69.63% 147 233 0 380573

4623 88 88 75.86% 25 55 0 80116

4624 254 254 77.44% 72 161 0 233328

4625 12 12 80.00% 1 9 0 1015

4626 31 31 72.09% 13 18 0 3143

4627 192 192 81.01% 57 123 0 180237

4628 223 223 66.17% 64 150 0 214337

4801 935 935 78.77% 186 692 2 8801187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 357 614 3 9741238

5001 167 167 63.98% 75 83 0 158261

5003 615 615 75.83% 144 434 0 578811

5010 165 165 84.18% 38 123 0 161196

5012 541 541 50.23% 285 236 2 5231077

5014 603 603 75.19% 131 430 0 561802

5016 344 344 70.93% 92 237 0 329485

5020 371 371 84.51% 93 258 1 352439

5101 297 297 82.04% 80 189 0 269362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 30554 45292 104 75950
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 122 131 0 253432

0102 154 154 55.80% 46 98 1 145276

0103 304 304 57.14% 90 194 0 284532

0104 126 126 49.61% 33 74 0 107254

0105 233 233 51.21% 73 128 1 202455

0110 580 580 71.52% 307 236 0 543811

0111 558 558 66.75% 343 183 1 527836

0112 194 194 50.13% 76 100 0 176387

0113 540 540 52.43% 172 313 1 4861030

0116 400 400 70.55% 192 173 0 365567

0118 241 241 66.21% 119 106 1 226364

0120 494 494 53.18% 135 316 2 453929

0123 149 149 46.86% 50 86 0 136318

0124 288 288 55.71% 109 155 0 264517

0126 453 453 56.20% 107 305 0 412806

0127 637 637 62.09% 290 304 1 5951026

0129 408 408 62.01% 199 187 1 387658

0130 849 849 74.87% 463 340 0 8031134

0132 375 375 67.57% 213 138 0 351555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 574 353 1 9281290

0134 891 891 77.48% 582 254 3 8391150

0135 510 510 85.57% 305 179 1 485596

0138 871 871 80.06% 503 303 0 8061088

0139 764 764 78.84% 486 218 0 704969

0140 662 662 59.69% 330 271 0 6011109

0142 380 380 75.25% 230 117 0 347505

0143 227 227 60.70% 90 116 0 206374

0144 2 2 40.00% 2 0 0 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 205 264 1 470784

0150 446 446 61.35% 214 206 0 420727

0153 653 653 74.54% 428 175 1 604876

0154 815 815 69.19% 462 294 1 7571178

0155 663 663 77.73% 407 212 3 622853

0156 413 413 61.55% 217 173 0 390671

0158 281 281 63.43% 112 144 0 256443

0162 199 199 73.98% 123 61 0 184269

0163 690 690 86.36% 499 166 0 665799

0167 753 753 81.76% 510 191 3 704921

0168 623 623 84.88% 420 170 0 590734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 608 239 0 8471071

0170 316 316 69.15% 169 133 1 303457

0171 287 287 83.92% 177 91 1 269342

0173 526 526 75.68% 336 150 1 487695

0175 306 306 73.91% 202 92 0 294414

0177 804 804 77.46% 523 230 0 7531038

0179 737 737 77.82% 495 199 1 695947

0180 444 444 77.08% 335 84 1 420576

0181 788 788 82.51% 553 190 0 743955

0182 993 993 78.81% 686 248 0 9341260

0183 612 612 84.65% 459 127 0 586723

0184 675 675 63.20% 363 270 0 6331068

0185 733 733 82.17% 531 153 0 684892

0186 887 887 70.90% 603 244 0 8471251

0187 651 651 81.89% 464 153 2 619795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 804 253 1 10581357

0189 611 611 83.47% 446 132 2 580732

0190 413 413 79.27% 278 106 2 386521

0191 2 2 100.00% 1 1 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 56 111 0 167302

0302 475 475 54.04% 217 235 0 452879

0303 526 526 55.14% 191 305 2 498954

0304 180 180 75.63% 108 65 0 173238

0305 20 20 64.52% 11 6 0 1731

0306 624 624 66.67% 319 263 1 583936

0307 46 46 66.67% 32 14 0 4669

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 201 377 1 579998

0701 169 169 61.90% 71 86 1 158273

0901 317 317 51.54% 74 226 0 300615

1101 694 694 70.10% 459 192 0 651990

1103 575 575 69.87% 363 170 0 533823

1301 353 353 74.47% 248 79 0 327474

1501 565 565 63.91% 377 145 2 524884

1502 832 832 74.89% 600 173 0 7731111

1503 688 688 76.61% 482 156 3 641898

1504 805 805 74.19% 553 199 1 7531085

1701 534 534 54.49% 186 302 0 488980

1702 40 40 88.89% 30 10 0 4045

1703 462 462 59.77% 239 199 0 438773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 356 201 0 557765

1706 635 635 52.57% 195 401 2 5981208

1708 521 521 55.66% 190 291 1 482936

1901 275 275 66.27% 137 124 0 261415

2101 602 602 59.84% 180 379 0 5591006

2102 506 506 64.38% 168 311 0 479786

2103 638 638 58.69% 177 424 0 6011087

2301 510 510 60.86% 255 219 0 474838

2303 441 441 62.20% 251 154 0 405709

2306 652 652 60.31% 375 248 1 6241081

2501 474 474 52.43% 129 287 2 418904

2502 259 259 46.75% 50 192 0 242554

2701 323 323 68.87% 194 105 0 299469

2702 732 732 74.01% 509 182 0 691989

3002 163 163 65.99% 111 45 0 156247

3004 23 23 76.67% 17 4 0 2130

3101 894 894 69.73% 612 236 1 8491282

3102 581 581 64.70% 289 264 0 553898

3103 425 425 61.15% 164 243 0 407695

3104 499 499 71.80% 325 159 0 484695

3105 78 78 69.03% 55 18 0 73113

3106 551 551 77.61% 383 124 2 509710

3203 692 692 81.99% 544 109 1 654844

3204 72 72 83.72% 55 14 0 6986

3205 869 869 77.59% 661 164 1 8261120

3206 696 696 83.25% 513 152 1 666836

3208 101 101 72.66% 75 24 0 99139

3301 448 448 76.32% 328 97 0 425587

3303 290 290 70.22% 192 91 0 283413

3304 634 634 77.89% 453 146 2 601814

3305 544 544 74.62% 426 94 3 523729

3306 307 307 68.53% 242 44 0 286448

3308 598 598 74.94% 432 135 0 567798

3309 461 461 61.88% 214 223 0 437745

3310 624 624 59.49% 271 321 0 5921049

3311 984 984 77.66% 712 230 1 9431267

3313 206 206 88.03% 169 21 2 192234

3401 307 307 51.68% 107 184 0 291594

3504 21 21 80.77% 20 0 0 2026
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3601 47 47 79.66% 43 4 0 4759

3602 940 940 79.80% 702 178 1 8811178

3605 627 627 75.63% 477 103 0 580829

3701 491 491 64.95% 276 197 0 473756

3900 675 675 79.51% 527 105 0 632849

3901 343 343 78.85% 283 44 4 331435

3902 270 270 74.18% 155 99 0 254364

3903 907 907 77.65% 675 177 4 8561168

3904 205 205 82.00% 156 39 1 196250

3905 190 190 73.36% 152 34 0 186259

4001 256 256 54.01% 114 128 0 242474

4002 214 214 68.37% 118 86 1 205313

4003 880 880 74.70% 584 238 0 8221178

4005 355 355 78.37% 264 69 1 334453

4101 242 242 81.76% 178 53 0 231296

4102 560 560 83.21% 451 85 0 536673

4104 476 476 73.68% 315 140 0 455646

4105 281 281 69.73% 182 81 3 266403

4106 534 534 79.35% 390 112 1 503673

4108 458 458 86.74% 341 92 0 433528

4109 769 769 68.42% 471 262 2 7351124

4111 683 683 79.14% 490 147 0 637863

4112 911 911 78.13% 672 188 1 8611166

4114 647 647 82.21% 506 113 0 619787

4115 314 314 77.53% 246 51 1 298405

4303 205 205 75.09% 144 48 0 192273

4401 306 306 72.17% 217 73 0 290424

4402 457 457 82.34% 334 101 1 436555

4501 188 188 64.83% 110 57 0 167290

4503 62 62 79.49% 44 13 0 5778

4504 464 464 82.56% 333 108 0 441562

4601 262 262 83.71% 186 63 0 249313

4602 317 317 70.44% 219 82 0 301450

4603 697 697 80.86% 526 140 0 666862

4604 309 309 83.74% 238 54 0 292369

4605 4 4 57.14% 4 0 0 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 487 220 2 709991

4608 79 79 84.04% 63 15 0 7894

4609 262 262 81.37% 207 43 2 252322

4615 476 476 68.10% 292 156 0 448699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 160 42 0 202315

4618 399 399 69.63% 263 115 1 379573

4623 88 88 75.86% 59 17 0 76116

4624 254 254 77.44% 178 59 0 237328

4625 12 12 80.00% 10 0 0 1015

4626 31 31 72.09% 22 9 0 3143

4627 192 192 81.01% 149 31 0 180237

4628 223 223 66.17% 152 61 0 213337

4801 935 935 78.77% 719 168 2 8891187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 711 266 1 9781238

5001 167 167 63.98% 87 71 0 158261

5003 615 615 75.83% 464 110 0 574811

5010 165 165 84.18% 132 29 0 161196

5012 541 541 50.23% 264 255 1 5201077

5014 603 603 75.19% 458 102 0 560802

5016 344 344 70.93% 263 57 4 324485

5020 371 371 84.51% 275 75 1 351439

5101 297 297 82.04% 209 60 0 269362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 49972 26027 101 76100
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 105 106 4 215432

0102 154 154 55.80% 73 47 6 126276

0103 304 304 57.14% 127 114 3 244532

0104 126 126 49.61% 47 42 5 94254

0105 233 233 51.21% 99 55 6 160455

0110 580 580 71.52% 265 196 14 475811

0111 558 558 66.75% 251 201 5 457836

0112 194 194 50.13% 72 74 1 147387

0113 540 540 52.43% 204 193 8 4051030

0116 400 400 70.55% 159 161 4 324567

0118 241 241 66.21% 112 78 3 193364

0120 494 494 53.18% 189 186 9 384929

0123 149 149 46.86% 63 54 2 119318

0124 288 288 55.71% 112 107 3 222517

0126 453 453 56.20% 161 159 4 324806

0127 637 637 62.09% 265 236 10 5111026

0129 408 408 62.01% 162 168 8 338658

0130 849 849 74.87% 377 331 7 7151134

0132 375 375 67.57% 177 131 1 309555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 468 336 6 8101290

0134 891 891 77.48% 427 293 14 7341150

0135 510 510 85.57% 267 156 2 425596

0138 871 871 80.06% 428 272 6 7061088

0139 764 764 78.84% 366 256 9 631969

0140 662 662 59.69% 278 253 8 5391109

0142 380 380 75.25% 179 126 2 307505

0143 227 227 60.70% 94 80 3 177374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 2 0 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 214 185 6 405784

0150 446 446 61.35% 184 174 4 362727

0153 653 653 74.54% 290 247 4 541876

0154 815 815 69.19% 357 314 13 6841178

0155 663 663 77.73% 311 236 6 553853

0156 413 413 61.55% 171 162 4 337671

0158 281 281 63.43% 122 91 0 213443

0162 199 199 73.98% 99 72 3 174269

0163 690 690 86.36% 349 244 1 594799

0167 753 753 81.76% 353 269 7 629921

0168 623 623 84.88% 285 229 4 518734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 398 356 4 7581071

0170 316 316 69.15% 139 114 3 256457

0171 287 287 83.92% 126 113 3 242342

0173 526 526 75.68% 243 185 6 434695

0175 306 306 73.91% 162 93 3 258414

0177 804 804 77.46% 386 293 7 6861038

0179 737 737 77.82% 344 277 6 627947

0180 444 444 77.08% 236 142 1 379576

0181 788 788 82.51% 398 280 3 681955

0182 993 993 78.81% 460 372 8 8401260

0183 612 612 84.65% 294 228 1 523723

0184 675 675 63.20% 315 245 9 5691068

0185 733 733 82.17% 312 289 4 605892

0186 887 887 70.90% 433 313 14 7601251

0187 651 651 81.89% 331 223 2 556795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 556 399 4 9591357

0189 611 611 83.47% 280 228 2 510732

0190 413 413 79.27% 203 142 1 346521

0191 2 2 100.00% 2 0 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 89 56 3 148302

0302 475 475 54.04% 241 164 4 409879

0303 526 526 55.14% 255 161 10 426954

0304 180 180 75.63% 92 59 0 151238

0305 20 20 64.52% 9 6 0 1531

0306 624 624 66.67% 272 245 5 522936

0307 46 46 66.67% 16 29 0 4569

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 289 206 7 502998

0701 169 169 61.90% 71 56 0 127273

0901 317 317 51.54% 136 99 9 244615

1101 694 694 70.10% 298 281 3 582990

1103 575 575 69.87% 246 230 2 478823

1301 353 353 74.47% 173 126 1 300474

1501 565 565 63.91% 251 226 4 481884

1502 832 832 74.89% 374 317 6 6971111

1503 688 688 76.61% 332 251 3 586898

1504 805 805 74.19% 347 321 2 6701085

1701 534 534 54.49% 233 170 10 413980

1702 40 40 88.89% 16 13 0 2945

1703 462 462 59.77% 222 148 5 375773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 312 186 4 502765

1706 635 635 52.57% 294 220 8 5221208

1708 521 521 55.66% 219 170 10 399936

1901 275 275 66.27% 114 118 2 234415

2101 602 602 59.84% 247 193 7 4471006

2102 506 506 64.38% 228 142 7 377786

2103 638 638 58.69% 250 208 8 4661087

2301 510 510 60.86% 222 187 3 412838

2303 441 441 62.20% 212 147 6 365709

2306 652 652 60.31% 299 256 6 5611081

2501 474 474 52.43% 189 132 16 337904

2502 259 259 46.75% 113 67 8 188554

2701 323 323 68.87% 153 107 1 261469

2702 732 732 74.01% 365 267 1 633989

3002 163 163 65.99% 74 61 1 136247

3004 23 23 76.67% 11 9 0 2030

3101 894 894 69.73% 462 295 5 7621282

3102 581 581 64.70% 269 204 4 477898

3103 425 425 61.15% 178 148 2 328695

3104 499 499 71.80% 271 163 2 436695

3105 78 78 69.03% 34 33 0 67113

3106 551 551 77.61% 276 187 4 467710

3203 692 692 81.99% 315 267 4 586844

3204 72 72 83.72% 24 35 1 6086

3205 869 869 77.59% 424 319 5 7481120

3206 696 696 83.25% 340 254 5 599836

3208 101 101 72.66% 47 41 0 88139

3301 448 448 76.32% 201 178 4 383587

3303 290 290 70.22% 145 110 2 257413

3304 634 634 77.89% 307 230 3 540814

3305 544 544 74.62% 231 237 4 472729

3306 307 307 68.53% 119 139 1 259448

3308 598 598 74.94% 270 252 4 526798

3309 461 461 61.88% 183 182 6 371745

3310 624 624 59.49% 264 229 9 5021049

3311 984 984 77.66% 495 353 10 8581267

3313 206 206 88.03% 91 77 2 170234

3401 307 307 51.68% 134 102 3 239594

3504 21 21 80.77% 7 12 1 2026
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3601 47 47 79.66% 26 18 0 4459

3602 940 940 79.80% 440 343 10 7931178

3605 627 627 75.63% 297 236 1 534829

3701 491 491 64.95% 244 156 12 412756

3900 675 675 79.51% 331 241 0 572849

3901 343 343 78.85% 162 137 1 300435

3902 270 270 74.18% 136 101 3 240364

3903 907 907 77.65% 429 368 4 8011168

3904 205 205 82.00% 96 81 3 180250

3905 190 190 73.36% 109 65 2 176259

4001 256 256 54.01% 114 92 2 208474

4002 214 214 68.37% 111 66 5 182313

4003 880 880 74.70% 417 316 8 7411178

4005 355 355 78.37% 176 132 0 308453

4101 242 242 81.76% 118 90 1 209296

4102 560 560 83.21% 286 203 3 492673

4104 476 476 73.68% 207 182 5 394646

4105 281 281 69.73% 157 93 0 250403

4106 534 534 79.35% 234 208 5 447673

4108 458 458 86.74% 213 159 2 374528

4109 769 769 68.42% 388 264 6 6581124

4111 683 683 79.14% 317 262 0 579863

4112 911 911 78.13% 431 343 8 7821166

4114 647 647 82.21% 297 268 0 565787

4115 314 314 77.53% 137 119 1 257405

4303 205 205 75.09% 113 56 3 172273

4401 306 306 72.17% 137 119 0 256424

4402 457 457 82.34% 202 184 1 387555

4501 188 188 64.83% 78 62 3 143290

4503 62 62 79.49% 25 24 0 4978

4504 464 464 82.56% 213 181 3 397562

4601 262 262 83.71% 130 94 0 224313

4602 317 317 70.44% 145 123 1 269450

4603 697 697 80.86% 325 270 2 597862

4604 309 309 83.74% 140 125 4 269369

4605 4 4 57.14% 2 2 0 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 358 283 4 645991

4608 79 79 84.04% 41 32 0 7394

4609 262 262 81.37% 138 98 2 238322

4615 476 476 68.10% 250 153 2 405699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 117 69 0 186315

4618 399 399 69.63% 208 135 4 347573

4623 88 88 75.86% 33 32 0 65116

4624 254 254 77.44% 139 80 1 220328

4625 12 12 80.00% 5 5 0 1015

4626 31 31 72.09% 17 9 0 2643

4627 192 192 81.01% 83 81 0 164237

4628 223 223 66.17% 110 83 0 193337

4801 935 935 78.77% 467 338 3 8081187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 481 408 2 8911238

5001 167 167 63.98% 75 53 0 128261

5003 615 615 75.83% 274 245 4 523811

5010 165 165 84.18% 67 70 1 138196

5012 541 541 50.23% 243 193 6 4421077

5014 603 603 75.19% 275 233 7 515802

5016 344 344 70.93% 173 139 0 312485

5020 371 371 84.51% 163 148 2 313439

5101 297 297 82.04% 131 115 1 247362

5202 1 1 25.00% 0 1 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 37462 29395 667 67524
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 92 156 0 248432

0102 154 154 55.80% 37 105 0 142276

0103 304 304 57.14% 69 213 0 282532

0104 126 126 49.61% 32 75 0 107254

0105 233 233 51.21% 63 133 1 197455

0110 580 580 71.52% 245 285 0 530811

0111 558 558 66.75% 291 219 3 513836

0112 194 194 50.13% 59 115 1 175387

0113 540 540 52.43% 143 334 0 4771030

0116 400 400 70.55% 171 193 1 365567

0118 241 241 66.21% 95 125 0 220364

0120 494 494 53.18% 100 348 1 449929

0123 149 149 46.86% 40 98 0 138318

0124 288 288 55.71% 85 172 0 257517

0126 453 453 56.20% 83 322 0 405806

0127 637 637 62.09% 218 361 2 5811026

0129 408 408 62.01% 160 220 1 381658

0130 849 849 74.87% 366 428 0 7941134

0132 375 375 67.57% 174 174 0 348555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 431 481 0 9121290

0134 891 891 77.48% 479 346 1 8261150

0135 510 510 85.57% 244 225 0 469596

0138 871 871 80.06% 380 420 0 8001088

0139 764 764 78.84% 380 314 1 695969

0140 662 662 59.69% 265 329 0 5941109

0142 380 380 75.25% 177 163 0 340505

0143 227 227 60.70% 69 135 0 204374

0144 2 2 40.00% 2 0 0 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 156 312 0 468784

0150 446 446 61.35% 180 232 2 414727

0153 653 653 74.54% 354 235 1 590876

0154 815 815 69.19% 377 372 1 7501178

0155 663 663 77.73% 336 266 2 604853

0156 413 413 61.55% 171 217 1 389671

0158 281 281 63.43% 94 154 1 249443

0162 199 199 73.98% 98 89 0 187269

0163 690 690 86.36% 422 232 0 654799

0167 753 753 81.76% 419 272 2 693921

0168 623 623 84.88% 346 224 0 570734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 510 315 1 8261071

0170 316 316 69.15% 135 153 1 289457

0171 287 287 83.92% 132 129 1 262342

0173 526 526 75.68% 281 194 0 475695

0175 306 306 73.91% 164 128 0 292414

0177 804 804 77.46% 442 302 0 7441038

0179 737 737 77.82% 395 286 0 681947

0180 444 444 77.08% 294 114 1 409576

0181 788 788 82.51% 474 257 1 732955

0182 993 993 78.81% 591 328 0 9191260

0183 612 612 84.65% 382 185 2 569723

0184 675 675 63.20% 308 315 1 6241068

0185 733 733 82.17% 458 210 0 668892

0186 887 887 70.90% 497 332 1 8301251

0187 651 651 81.89% 419 182 1 602795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 720 323 1 10441357

0189 611 611 83.47% 384 177 1 562732

0190 413 413 79.27% 243 133 0 376521

0191 2 2 100.00% 1 1 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 41 127 0 168302

0302 475 475 54.04% 173 277 0 450879

0303 526 526 55.14% 166 327 2 495954

0304 180 180 75.63% 81 92 0 173238

0305 20 20 64.52% 7 9 0 1631

0306 624 624 66.67% 237 347 0 584936

0307 46 46 66.67% 30 16 0 4669

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 164 413 0 577998

0701 169 169 61.90% 57 98 1 156273

0901 317 317 51.54% 56 244 0 300615

1101 694 694 70.10% 406 231 0 637990

1103 575 575 69.87% 302 226 0 528823

1301 353 353 74.47% 211 114 0 325474

1501 565 565 63.91% 323 194 2 519884

1502 832 832 74.89% 514 238 0 7521111

1503 688 688 76.61% 423 202 1 626898

1504 805 805 74.19% 457 274 0 7311085

1701 534 534 54.49% 145 341 0 486980

1702 40 40 88.89% 24 15 0 3945

1703 462 462 59.77% 193 235 0 428773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 274 273 0 547765

1706 635 635 52.57% 153 439 2 5941208

1708 521 521 55.66% 152 329 1 482936

1901 275 275 66.27% 122 129 0 251415

2101 602 602 59.84% 147 404 0 5511006

2102 506 506 64.38% 140 328 1 469786

2103 638 638 58.69% 141 453 1 5951087

2301 510 510 60.86% 198 262 0 460838

2303 441 441 62.20% 206 194 1 401709

2306 652 652 60.31% 298 311 1 6101081

2501 474 474 52.43% 88 324 3 415904

2502 259 259 46.75% 33 205 0 238554

2701 323 323 68.87% 171 126 0 297469

2702 732 732 74.01% 414 264 1 679989

3002 163 163 65.99% 98 55 0 153247

3004 23 23 76.67% 10 11 0 2130

3101 894 894 69.73% 498 328 1 8271282

3102 581 581 64.70% 230 312 1 543898

3103 425 425 61.15% 151 255 0 406695

3104 499 499 71.80% 291 190 0 481695

3105 78 78 69.03% 48 25 0 73113

3106 551 551 77.61% 341 161 1 503710

3203 692 692 81.99% 494 142 1 637844

3204 72 72 83.72% 49 18 0 6786

3205 869 869 77.59% 585 226 1 8121120

3206 696 696 83.25% 440 218 0 658836

3208 101 101 72.66% 70 28 0 98139

3301 448 448 76.32% 281 131 1 413587

3303 290 290 70.22% 169 110 0 279413

3304 634 634 77.89% 406 184 1 591814

3305 544 544 74.62% 388 127 2 517729

3306 307 307 68.53% 202 78 1 281448

3308 598 598 74.94% 381 177 0 558798

3309 461 461 61.88% 179 255 0 434745

3310 624 624 59.49% 229 355 1 5851049

3311 984 984 77.66% 610 311 0 9211267

3313 206 206 88.03% 148 35 1 184234

3401 307 307 51.68% 82 212 0 294594

3504 21 21 80.77% 20 0 0 2026
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3601 47 47 79.66% 38 8 0 4659

3602 940 940 79.80% 594 273 0 8671178

3605 627 627 75.63% 432 141 0 573829

3701 491 491 64.95% 233 239 0 472756

3900 675 675 79.51% 458 161 0 619849

3901 343 343 78.85% 251 74 1 326435

3902 270 270 74.18% 137 118 0 255364

3903 907 907 77.65% 598 239 0 8371168

3904 205 205 82.00% 138 52 1 191250

3905 190 190 73.36% 138 45 0 183259

4001 256 256 54.01% 85 154 0 239474

4002 214 214 68.37% 98 103 0 201313

4003 880 880 74.70% 532 279 0 8111178

4005 355 355 78.37% 239 91 0 330453

4101 242 242 81.76% 160 71 0 231296

4102 560 560 83.21% 403 121 1 525673

4104 476 476 73.68% 263 176 1 440646

4105 281 281 69.73% 168 93 1 262403

4106 534 534 79.35% 330 153 0 483673

4108 458 458 86.74% 297 120 0 417528

4109 769 769 68.42% 419 304 3 7261124

4111 683 683 79.14% 433 195 1 629863

4112 911 911 78.13% 593 251 1 8451166

4114 647 647 82.21% 462 136 0 598787

4115 314 314 77.53% 201 83 1 285405

4303 205 205 75.09% 125 66 0 191273

4401 306 306 72.17% 188 103 0 291424

4402 457 457 82.34% 294 130 1 425555

4501 188 188 64.83% 99 64 0 163290

4503 62 62 79.49% 41 15 0 5678

4504 464 464 82.56% 281 151 0 432562

4601 262 262 83.71% 164 86 0 250313

4602 317 317 70.44% 189 108 0 297450

4603 697 697 80.86% 456 192 0 648862

4604 309 309 83.74% 222 68 0 290369

4605 4 4 57.14% 3 1 0 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 430 264 1 695991

4608 79 79 84.04% 58 19 0 7794

4609 262 262 81.37% 185 63 2 250322

4615 476 476 68.10% 261 188 0 449699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 142 56 0 198315

4618 399 399 69.63% 228 144 1 373573

4623 88 88 75.86% 49 25 0 74116

4624 254 254 77.44% 153 78 0 231328

4625 12 12 80.00% 10 0 0 1015

4626 31 31 72.09% 17 13 0 3043

4627 192 192 81.01% 125 51 0 176237

4628 223 223 66.17% 140 67 0 207337

4801 935 935 78.77% 663 211 0 8741187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 596 362 1 9591238

5001 167 167 63.98% 74 78 0 152261

5003 615 615 75.83% 413 155 0 568811

5010 165 165 84.18% 120 35 0 155196

5012 541 541 50.23% 214 300 2 5161077

5014 603 603 75.19% 395 149 1 545802

5016 344 344 70.93% 221 101 0 322485

5020 371 371 84.51% 255 88 1 344439

5101 297 297 82.04% 190 73 0 263362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 42382 32347 84 74813
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 176 68 0 244432

0102 154 154 55.80% 96 42 0 138276

0103 304 304 57.14% 204 77 0 281532

0104 126 126 49.61% 73 32 1 106254

0105 233 233 51.21% 144 48 3 195455

0110 580 580 71.52% 334 188 1 523811

0111 558 558 66.75% 290 205 2 497836

0112 194 194 50.13% 132 42 1 175387

0113 540 540 52.43% 348 119 4 4711030

0116 400 400 70.55% 218 139 1 358567

0118 241 241 66.21% 156 58 1 215364

0120 494 494 53.18% 352 98 0 450929

0123 149 149 46.86% 100 37 0 137318

0124 288 288 55.71% 168 84 0 252517

0126 453 453 56.20% 330 68 0 398806

0127 637 637 62.09% 375 188 4 5671026

0129 408 408 62.01% 249 125 0 374658

0130 849 849 74.87% 485 283 0 7681134

0132 375 375 67.57% 212 119 0 331555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 585 296 1 8821290

0134 891 891 77.48% 513 282 2 7971150

0135 510 510 85.57% 290 165 2 457596

0138 871 871 80.06% 531 236 3 7701088

0139 764 764 78.84% 451 207 3 661969

0140 662 662 59.69% 381 184 5 5701109

0142 380 380 75.25% 219 111 2 332505

0143 227 227 60.70% 140 58 0 198374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 1 0 15

0145 505 505 64.41% 325 136 0 461784

0150 446 446 61.35% 264 139 3 406727

0153 653 653 74.54% 313 252 4 569876

0154 815 815 69.19% 431 304 3 7381178

0155 663 663 77.73% 366 225 3 594853

0156 413 413 61.55% 248 122 1 371671

0158 281 281 63.43% 178 62 1 241443

0162 199 199 73.98% 110 68 0 178269

0163 690 690 86.36% 383 247 2 632799

0167 753 753 81.76% 402 253 6 661921

0168 623 623 84.88% 356 201 2 559734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 492 312 2 8061071

0170 316 316 69.15% 190 86 4 280457

0171 287 287 83.92% 161 95 0 256342

0173 526 526 75.68% 271 192 3 466695

0175 306 306 73.91% 177 112 0 289414

0177 804 804 77.46% 408 312 5 7251038

0179 737 737 77.82% 411 234 1 646947

0180 444 444 77.08% 222 177 3 402576

0181 788 788 82.51% 401 296 2 699955

0182 993 993 78.81% 549 327 9 8851260

0183 612 612 84.65% 316 216 3 535723

0184 675 675 63.20% 383 232 2 6171068

0185 733 733 82.17% 351 290 2 643892

0186 887 887 70.90% 512 291 7 8101251

0187 651 651 81.89% 324 256 5 585795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 550 449 5 10041357

0189 611 611 83.47% 326 212 4 542732

0190 413 413 79.27% 204 157 4 365521

0191 2 2 100.00% 2 0 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 136 31 0 167302

0302 475 475 54.04% 307 135 1 443879

0303 526 526 55.14% 360 125 0 485954

0304 180 180 75.63% 128 44 0 172238

0305 20 20 64.52% 13 4 0 1731

0306 624 624 66.67% 423 144 8 575936

0307 46 46 66.67% 27 16 0 4369

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 434 132 0 566998

0701 169 169 61.90% 108 46 0 154273

0901 317 317 51.54% 249 41 1 291615

1101 694 694 70.10% 330 283 1 614990

1103 575 575 69.87% 298 209 3 510823

1301 353 353 74.47% 162 144 2 308474

1501 565 565 63.91% 254 249 2 505884

1502 832 832 74.89% 364 355 6 7251111

1503 688 688 76.61% 332 275 6 613898

1504 805 805 74.19% 384 320 6 7101085

1701 534 534 54.49% 377 106 2 485980

1702 40 40 88.89% 32 8 0 4045

1703 462 462 59.77% 296 116 3 415773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 377 164 2 543765

1706 635 635 52.57% 459 122 5 5861208

1708 521 521 55.66% 361 111 2 474936

1901 275 275 66.27% 150 103 0 253415

2101 602 602 59.84% 447 99 1 5471006

2102 506 506 64.38% 364 104 0 468786

2103 638 638 58.69% 483 107 1 5911087

2301 510 510 60.86% 288 165 3 456838

2303 441 441 62.20% 236 157 1 394709

2306 652 652 60.31% 354 224 3 5811081

2501 474 474 52.43% 341 75 1 417904

2502 259 259 46.75% 192 44 0 236554

2701 323 323 68.87% 154 135 1 290469

2702 732 732 74.01% 378 278 1 657989

3002 163 163 65.99% 80 69 1 150247

3004 23 23 76.67% 14 8 0 2230

3101 894 894 69.73% 468 334 3 8051282

3102 581 581 64.70% 358 168 3 529898

3103 425 425 61.15% 285 107 0 392695

3104 499 499 71.80% 260 205 2 467695

3105 78 78 69.03% 40 29 1 70113

3106 551 551 77.61% 264 222 0 486710

3203 692 692 81.99% 271 340 4 615844

3204 72 72 83.72% 30 35 3 6886

3205 869 869 77.59% 395 384 6 7851120

3206 696 696 83.25% 358 254 0 612836

3208 101 101 72.66% 45 51 0 96139

3301 448 448 76.32% 204 196 5 405587

3303 290 290 70.22% 142 126 2 270413

3304 634 634 77.89% 263 291 3 557814

3305 544 544 74.62% 203 280 3 486729

3306 307 307 68.53% 126 140 2 268448

3308 598 598 74.94% 272 252 5 529798

3309 461 461 61.88% 292 133 2 427745

3310 624 624 59.49% 378 194 1 5731049

3311 984 984 77.66% 465 418 2 8851267

3313 206 206 88.03% 74 105 0 179234

3401 307 307 51.68% 216 67 1 284594

3504 21 21 80.77% 7 12 0 1926
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3601 47 47 79.66% 22 22 0 4459

3602 940 940 79.80% 413 416 5 8341178

3605 627 627 75.63% 227 320 3 550829

3701 491 491 64.95% 281 160 2 443756

3900 675 675 79.51% 270 314 4 588849

3901 343 343 78.85% 107 194 1 302435

3902 270 270 74.18% 150 99 0 249364

3903 907 907 77.65% 381 419 5 8051168

3904 205 205 82.00% 89 94 1 184250

3905 190 190 73.36% 84 91 0 175259

4001 256 256 54.01% 171 67 0 238474

4002 214 214 68.37% 140 53 0 193313

4003 880 880 74.70% 437 323 5 7651178

4005 355 355 78.37% 166 154 0 320453

4101 242 242 81.76% 116 100 1 217296

4102 560 560 83.21% 217 277 5 499673

4104 476 476 73.68% 232 195 2 429646

4105 281 281 69.73% 135 120 1 256403

4106 534 534 79.35% 233 230 4 467673

4108 458 458 86.74% 182 202 3 387528

4109 769 769 68.42% 411 287 3 7011124

4111 683 683 79.14% 308 296 4 608863

4112 911 911 78.13% 397 417 4 8181166

4114 647 647 82.21% 234 339 5 578787

4115 314 314 77.53% 123 151 3 277405

4303 205 205 75.09% 104 78 0 182273

4401 306 306 72.17% 147 126 0 273424

4402 457 457 82.34% 197 200 2 399555

4501 188 188 64.83% 86 72 0 158290

4503 62 62 79.49% 25 31 0 5678

4504 464 464 82.56% 255 163 4 422562

4601 262 262 83.71% 150 84 3 237313

4602 317 317 70.44% 137 151 1 289450

4603 697 697 80.86% 284 341 0 625862

4604 309 309 83.74% 141 133 0 274369

4605 4 4 57.14% 0 3 0 37

4606 749 749 75.58% 362 303 3 668991

4608 79 79 84.04% 39 35 0 7494

4609 262 262 81.37% 94 138 4 236322

4615 476 476 68.10% 269 159 2 430699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 91 98 1 190315

4618 399 399 69.63% 243 123 2 368573

4623 88 88 75.86% 25 48 0 73116

4624 254 254 77.44% 130 88 1 219328

4625 12 12 80.00% 3 7 0 1015

4626 31 31 72.09% 20 10 0 3043

4627 192 192 81.01% 74 95 0 169237

4628 223 223 66.17% 101 98 2 201337

4801 935 935 78.77% 361 477 4 8421187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 581 341 2 9241238

5001 167 167 63.98% 107 41 0 148261

5003 615 615 75.83% 252 287 0 539811

5010 165 165 84.18% 78 74 1 153196

5012 541 541 50.23% 337 154 3 4941077

5014 603 603 75.19% 255 272 2 529802

5016 344 344 70.93% 149 162 1 312485

5020 371 371 84.51% 168 155 4 327439

5101 297 297 82.04% 138 109 3 250362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 43216 28902 339 72457



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 08, 2016

Precincts Reporting 0 of 180 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 80,912 of 114,075 = 70.93%

Page 91 of 158 11/29/2016 08:22 AM

Commissioner of Public Lands

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

 
 

S
t
e
v
e
 

M
c
L

a
u

g
h

l
i
n

 
 

H
i
l
a
r
y
 
F

r
a
n

z

0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 107 137 0 244432

0102 154 154 55.80% 44 96 0 140276

0103 304 304 57.14% 88 190 0 278532

0104 126 126 49.61% 26 79 0 105254

0105 233 233 51.21% 75 122 1 198455

0110 580 580 71.52% 253 285 0 538811

0111 558 558 66.75% 310 203 2 515836

0112 194 194 50.13% 57 116 0 173387

0113 540 540 52.43% 155 323 2 4801030

0116 400 400 70.55% 171 191 0 362567

0118 241 241 66.21% 99 117 0 216364

0120 494 494 53.18% 121 327 0 448929

0123 149 149 46.86% 44 93 0 137318

0124 288 288 55.71% 93 160 0 253517

0126 453 453 56.20% 99 309 0 408806

0127 637 637 62.09% 263 319 2 5841026

0129 408 408 62.01% 165 214 0 379658

0130 849 849 74.87% 402 389 0 7911134

0132 375 375 67.57% 185 159 0 344555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 467 446 0 9131290

0134 891 891 77.48% 505 320 1 8261150

0135 510 510 85.57% 251 223 0 474596

0138 871 871 80.06% 441 363 0 8041088

0139 764 764 78.84% 413 274 0 687969

0140 662 662 59.69% 293 294 0 5871109

0142 380 380 75.25% 215 125 0 340505

0143 227 227 60.70% 90 113 1 204374

0144 2 2 40.00% 2 0 0 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 190 280 0 470784

0150 446 446 61.35% 188 222 0 410727

0153 653 653 74.54% 381 211 1 593876

0154 815 815 69.19% 415 328 1 7441178

0155 663 663 77.73% 368 236 1 605853

0156 413 413 61.55% 190 195 1 386671

0158 281 281 63.43% 104 146 0 250443

0162 199 199 73.98% 107 79 0 186269

0163 690 690 86.36% 434 218 0 652799

0167 753 753 81.76% 432 259 2 693921

0168 623 623 84.88% 367 206 0 573734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 549 281 0 8301071

0170 316 316 69.15% 153 140 1 294457

0171 287 287 83.92% 136 131 0 267342

0173 526 526 75.68% 291 191 0 482695

0175 306 306 73.91% 171 118 0 289414

0177 804 804 77.46% 472 274 0 7461038

0179 737 737 77.82% 424 257 0 681947

0180 444 444 77.08% 300 116 1 417576

0181 788 788 82.51% 510 225 0 735955

0182 993 993 78.81% 627 298 2 9271260

0183 612 612 84.65% 398 177 0 575723

0184 675 675 63.20% 324 305 0 6291068

0185 733 733 82.17% 485 178 0 663892

0186 887 887 70.90% 541 296 1 8381251

0187 651 651 81.89% 413 193 0 606795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 731 311 1 10431357

0189 611 611 83.47% 399 165 1 565732

0190 413 413 79.27% 262 119 0 381521

0191 2 2 100.00% 1 1 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 47 122 0 169302

0302 475 475 54.04% 192 260 0 452879

0303 526 526 55.14% 172 320 1 493954

0304 180 180 75.63% 95 77 0 172238

0305 20 20 64.52% 6 10 0 1631

0306 624 624 66.67% 275 303 0 578936

0307 46 46 66.67% 32 14 0 4669

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 171 408 0 579998

0701 169 169 61.90% 62 90 0 152273

0901 317 317 51.54% 64 230 0 294615

1101 694 694 70.10% 421 224 0 645990

1103 575 575 69.87% 333 190 0 523823

1301 353 353 74.47% 224 101 1 326474

1501 565 565 63.91% 358 161 1 520884

1502 832 832 74.89% 539 217 0 7561111

1503 688 688 76.61% 444 185 1 630898

1504 805 805 74.19% 496 238 2 7361085

1701 534 534 54.49% 154 323 1 478980

1702 40 40 88.89% 26 14 0 4045

1703 462 462 59.77% 211 216 0 427773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 314 237 0 551765

1706 635 635 52.57% 181 413 2 5961208

1708 521 521 55.66% 166 313 1 480936

1901 275 275 66.27% 135 119 0 254415

2101 602 602 59.84% 149 403 0 5521006

2102 506 506 64.38% 138 335 0 473786

2103 638 638 58.69% 149 441 0 5901087

2301 510 510 60.86% 230 236 1 467838

2303 441 441 62.20% 241 157 1 399709

2306 652 652 60.31% 345 263 1 6091081

2501 474 474 52.43% 102 318 1 421904

2502 259 259 46.75% 43 195 0 238554

2701 323 323 68.87% 185 112 0 297469

2702 732 732 74.01% 461 215 1 677989

3002 163 163 65.99% 101 50 0 151247

3004 23 23 76.67% 14 6 0 2030

3101 894 894 69.73% 554 287 0 8411282

3102 581 581 64.70% 256 290 0 546898

3103 425 425 61.15% 153 251 0 404695

3104 499 499 71.80% 306 172 0 478695

3105 78 78 69.03% 51 22 0 73113

3106 551 551 77.61% 354 146 1 501710

3203 692 692 81.99% 510 133 1 644844

3204 72 72 83.72% 50 18 0 6886

3205 869 869 77.59% 606 207 1 8141120

3206 696 696 83.25% 457 200 0 657836

3208 101 101 72.66% 72 26 0 98139

3301 448 448 76.32% 300 112 3 415587

3303 290 290 70.22% 180 98 0 278413

3304 634 634 77.89% 435 154 1 590814

3305 544 544 74.62% 414 102 2 518729

3306 307 307 68.53% 226 53 0 279448

3308 598 598 74.94% 406 156 0 562798

3309 461 461 61.88% 183 249 0 432745

3310 624 624 59.49% 253 336 0 5891049

3311 984 984 77.66% 653 270 0 9231267

3313 206 206 88.03% 157 32 1 190234

3401 307 307 51.68% 95 197 0 292594

3504 21 21 80.77% 19 1 0 2026
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3601 47 47 79.66% 39 5 0 4459

3602 940 940 79.80% 655 215 1 8711178

3605 627 627 75.63% 460 119 0 579829

3701 491 491 64.95% 258 212 0 470756

3900 675 675 79.51% 488 132 1 621849

3901 343 343 78.85% 267 56 2 325435

3902 270 270 74.18% 142 111 0 253364

3903 907 907 77.65% 652 198 1 8511168

3904 205 205 82.00% 137 52 1 190250

3905 190 190 73.36% 146 39 0 185259

4001 256 256 54.01% 93 144 1 238474

4002 214 214 68.37% 112 84 1 197313

4003 880 880 74.70% 552 258 0 8101178

4005 355 355 78.37% 249 80 0 329453

4101 242 242 81.76% 165 64 0 229296

4102 560 560 83.21% 427 101 0 528673

4104 476 476 73.68% 275 173 1 449646

4105 281 281 69.73% 181 79 1 261403

4106 534 534 79.35% 363 124 0 487673

4108 458 458 86.74% 326 104 1 431528

4109 769 769 68.42% 441 277 1 7191124

4111 683 683 79.14% 471 162 1 634863

4112 911 911 78.13% 643 209 1 8531166

4114 647 647 82.21% 479 127 0 606787

4115 314 314 77.53% 233 56 0 289405

4303 205 205 75.09% 133 56 0 189273

4401 306 306 72.17% 208 82 0 290424

4402 457 457 82.34% 321 106 0 427555

4501 188 188 64.83% 105 58 0 163290

4503 62 62 79.49% 44 13 0 5778

4504 464 464 82.56% 292 139 0 431562

4601 262 262 83.71% 171 76 0 247313

4602 317 317 70.44% 208 90 0 298450

4603 697 697 80.86% 495 160 2 657862

4604 309 309 83.74% 219 71 0 290369

4605 4 4 57.14% 4 0 0 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 462 234 1 697991

4608 79 79 84.04% 61 17 0 7894

4609 262 262 81.37% 197 54 1 252322

4615 476 476 68.10% 275 173 0 448699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 150 49 0 199315

4618 399 399 69.63% 244 135 0 379573

4623 88 88 75.86% 57 21 0 78116

4624 254 254 77.44% 167 67 0 234328

4625 12 12 80.00% 8 2 0 1015

4626 31 31 72.09% 22 9 0 3143

4627 192 192 81.01% 127 49 0 176237

4628 223 223 66.17% 145 62 0 207337

4801 935 935 78.77% 708 171 0 8791187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 620 341 3 9641238

5001 167 167 63.98% 83 70 0 153261

5003 615 615 75.83% 437 131 0 568811

5010 165 165 84.18% 113 44 0 157196

5012 541 541 50.23% 230 285 1 5161077

5014 603 603 75.19% 429 123 0 552802

5016 344 344 70.93% 246 80 0 326485

5020 371 371 84.51% 264 79 1 344439

5101 297 297 82.04% 200 67 0 267362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 45463 29466 70 74999
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 132 89 2 223432

0102 154 154 55.80% 88 34 1 123276

0103 304 304 57.14% 149 108 4 261532

0104 126 126 49.61% 65 30 2 97254

0105 233 233 51.21% 128 47 2 177455

0110 580 580 71.52% 256 221 3 480811

0111 558 558 66.75% 253 183 2 438836

0112 194 194 50.13% 105 54 1 160387

0113 540 540 52.43% 257 160 3 4201030

0116 400 400 70.55% 190 144 4 338567

0118 241 241 66.21% 107 74 2 183364

0120 494 494 53.18% 273 145 2 420929

0123 149 149 46.86% 86 36 1 123318

0124 288 288 55.71% 154 72 1 227517

0126 453 453 56.20% 247 107 2 356806

0127 637 637 62.09% 306 221 2 5291026

0129 408 408 62.01% 219 123 6 348658

0130 849 849 74.87% 387 313 3 7031134

0132 375 375 67.57% 163 137 0 300555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 443 359 4 8061290

0134 891 891 77.48% 368 350 7 7251150

0135 510 510 85.57% 195 222 2 419596

0138 871 871 80.06% 384 333 5 7221088

0139 764 764 78.84% 324 284 2 610969

0140 662 662 59.69% 324 197 3 5241109

0142 380 380 75.25% 176 122 2 300505

0143 227 227 60.70% 120 62 0 182374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 0 0 05

0145 505 505 64.41% 248 159 5 412784

0150 446 446 61.35% 215 146 4 365727

0153 653 653 74.54% 285 234 2 521876

0154 815 815 69.19% 376 280 13 6691178

0155 663 663 77.73% 305 247 3 555853

0156 413 413 61.55% 225 128 4 357671

0158 281 281 63.43% 128 90 0 218443

0162 199 199 73.98% 101 65 0 166269

0163 690 690 86.36% 282 281 1 564799

0167 753 753 81.76% 291 314 8 613921

0168 623 623 84.88% 238 265 0 503734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 398 342 6 7461071

0170 316 316 69.15% 131 122 2 255457

0171 287 287 83.92% 129 108 2 239342

0173 526 526 75.68% 231 197 6 434695

0175 306 306 73.91% 125 136 0 261414

0177 804 804 77.46% 308 333 4 6451038

0179 737 737 77.82% 286 299 3 588947

0180 444 444 77.08% 187 176 1 364576

0181 788 788 82.51% 332 306 6 644955

0182 993 993 78.81% 401 414 2 8171260

0183 612 612 84.65% 234 256 5 495723

0184 675 675 63.20% 340 231 1 5721068

0185 733 733 82.17% 254 313 4 571892

0186 887 887 70.90% 413 311 3 7271251

0187 651 651 81.89% 275 257 7 539795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 440 489 3 9321357

0189 611 611 83.47% 239 252 4 495732

0190 413 413 79.27% 189 148 1 338521

0191 2 2 100.00% 1 1 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 101 52 2 155302

0302 475 475 54.04% 276 141 2 419879

0303 526 526 55.14% 270 168 3 441954

0304 180 180 75.63% 91 62 0 153238

0305 20 20 64.52% 11 4 0 1531

0306 624 624 66.67% 307 215 2 524936

0307 46 46 66.67% 22 15 0 3769

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 333 195 0 528998

0701 169 169 61.90% 87 52 0 139273

0901 317 317 51.54% 199 59 1 259615

1101 694 694 70.10% 307 264 6 577990

1103 575 575 69.87% 270 195 3 468823

1301 353 353 74.47% 149 134 3 286474

1501 565 565 63.91% 259 206 9 474884

1502 832 832 74.89% 359 316 6 6811111

1503 688 688 76.61% 275 280 8 563898

1504 805 805 74.19% 319 331 2 6521085

1701 534 534 54.49% 306 118 5 429980

1702 40 40 88.89% 18 17 0 3545

1703 462 462 59.77% 219 162 1 382773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 285 234 2 521765

1706 635 635 52.57% 363 161 6 5301208

1708 521 521 55.66% 296 138 3 437936

1901 275 275 66.27% 136 93 1 230415

2101 602 602 59.84% 309 178 2 4891006

2102 506 506 64.38% 260 145 1 406786

2103 638 638 58.69% 387 145 3 5351087

2301 510 510 60.86% 232 179 1 412838

2303 441 441 62.20% 217 140 2 359709

2306 652 652 60.31% 329 218 3 5501081

2501 474 474 52.43% 260 111 1 372904

2502 259 259 46.75% 146 63 0 209554

2701 323 323 68.87% 150 119 4 273469

2702 732 732 74.01% 337 292 1 630989

3002 163 163 65.99% 76 58 0 134247

3004 23 23 76.67% 14 8 0 2230

3101 894 894 69.73% 402 342 4 7481282

3102 581 581 64.70% 280 207 4 491898

3103 425 425 61.15% 230 135 0 365695

3104 499 499 71.80% 239 191 3 433695

3105 78 78 69.03% 35 28 0 63113

3106 551 551 77.61% 244 200 7 451710

3203 692 692 81.99% 256 297 5 558844

3204 72 72 83.72% 24 31 2 5786

3205 869 869 77.59% 332 374 1 7071120

3206 696 696 83.25% 265 295 4 564836

3208 101 101 72.66% 40 54 0 94139

3301 448 448 76.32% 179 186 8 373587

3303 290 290 70.22% 138 107 3 248413

3304 634 634 77.89% 252 270 5 527814

3305 544 544 74.62% 206 237 6 449729

3306 307 307 68.53% 122 135 0 257448

3308 598 598 74.94% 261 230 2 493798

3309 461 461 61.88% 258 137 1 396745

3310 624 624 59.49% 325 194 1 5201049

3311 984 984 77.66% 377 444 2 8231267

3313 206 206 88.03% 73 94 2 169234

3401 307 307 51.68% 176 92 0 268594

3504 21 21 80.77% 6 10 2 1826
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3601 47 47 79.66% 20 21 0 4159

3602 940 940 79.80% 401 357 7 7651178

3605 627 627 75.63% 237 266 0 503829

3701 491 491 64.95% 274 154 5 433756

3900 675 675 79.51% 258 278 4 540849

3901 343 343 78.85% 135 146 3 284435

3902 270 270 74.18% 119 124 0 243364

3903 907 907 77.65% 358 398 7 7631168

3904 205 205 82.00% 75 90 1 166250

3905 190 190 73.36% 90 74 0 164259

4001 256 256 54.01% 137 75 0 212474

4002 214 214 68.37% 97 89 0 186313

4003 880 880 74.70% 372 340 9 7211178

4005 355 355 78.37% 151 154 2 307453

4101 242 242 81.76% 87 106 4 197296

4102 560 560 83.21% 198 246 1 445673

4104 476 476 73.68% 209 179 3 391646

4105 281 281 69.73% 111 130 1 242403

4106 534 534 79.35% 212 210 6 428673

4108 458 458 86.74% 162 194 1 357528

4109 769 769 68.42% 359 272 4 6351124

4111 683 683 79.14% 240 321 2 563863

4112 911 911 78.13% 360 392 3 7551166

4114 647 647 82.21% 249 272 9 530787

4115 314 314 77.53% 102 142 2 246405

4303 205 205 75.09% 83 78 0 161273

4401 306 306 72.17% 125 124 3 252424

4402 457 457 82.34% 165 194 2 361555

4501 188 188 64.83% 81 66 0 147290

4503 62 62 79.49% 26 22 0 4878

4504 464 464 82.56% 205 172 4 381562

4601 262 262 83.71% 106 103 1 210313

4602 317 317 70.44% 135 124 0 259450

4603 697 697 80.86% 287 288 1 576862

4604 309 309 83.74% 121 135 0 256369

4605 4 4 57.14% 4 0 0 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 332 281 8 621991

4608 79 79 84.04% 40 30 0 7094

4609 262 262 81.37% 83 127 1 211322

4615 476 476 68.10% 203 207 3 413699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 84 98 0 182315

4618 399 399 69.63% 181 156 2 339573

4623 88 88 75.86% 29 27 0 56116

4624 254 254 77.44% 98 106 0 204328

4625 12 12 80.00% 3 7 0 1015

4626 31 31 72.09% 12 12 0 2443

4627 192 192 81.01% 59 104 1 164237

4628 223 223 66.17% 95 101 1 197337

4801 935 935 78.77% 330 431 15 7761187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 432 425 5 8621238

5001 167 167 63.98% 74 59 0 133261

5003 615 615 75.83% 247 245 7 499811

5010 165 165 84.18% 50 86 0 136196

5012 541 541 50.23% 279 180 4 4631077

5014 603 603 75.19% 254 243 3 500802

5016 344 344 70.93% 143 147 0 290485

5020 371 371 84.51% 130 163 1 294439

5101 297 297 82.04% 106 122 1 229362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 35817 30378 450 66645
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 160 88 0 248432

0102 154 154 55.80% 96 43 0 139276

0103 304 304 57.14% 209 74 0 283532

0104 126 126 49.61% 73 29 0 102254

0105 233 233 51.21% 134 65 1 200455

0110 580 580 71.52% 319 214 0 533811

0111 558 558 66.75% 234 265 4 503836

0112 194 194 50.13% 117 57 0 174387

0113 540 540 52.43% 344 137 1 4821030

0116 400 400 70.55% 211 151 0 362567

0118 241 241 66.21% 132 86 0 218364

0120 494 494 53.18% 351 97 1 449929

0123 149 149 46.86% 99 36 0 135318

0124 288 288 55.71% 172 83 0 255517

0126 453 453 56.20% 316 89 0 405806

0127 637 637 62.09% 348 228 3 5791026

0129 408 408 62.01% 218 159 1 378658

0130 849 849 74.87% 419 365 0 7841134

0132 375 375 67.57% 191 153 0 344555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 488 420 0 9081290

0134 891 891 77.48% 388 432 3 8231150

0135 510 510 85.57% 262 205 0 467596

0138 871 871 80.06% 417 380 0 7971088

0139 764 764 78.84% 337 344 0 681969

0140 662 662 59.69% 301 284 1 5861109

0142 380 380 75.25% 160 175 0 335505

0143 227 227 60.70% 128 79 0 207374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 2 0 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 292 168 1 461784

0150 446 446 61.35% 244 164 2 410727

0153 653 653 74.54% 241 349 1 591876

0154 815 815 69.19% 376 374 2 7521178

0155 663 663 77.73% 287 317 2 606853

0156 413 413 61.55% 212 177 1 390671

0158 281 281 63.43% 165 81 0 246443

0162 199 199 73.98% 88 98 0 186269

0163 690 690 86.36% 273 376 0 649799

0167 753 753 81.76% 314 366 4 684921

0168 623 623 84.88% 252 327 0 579734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 351 475 0 8261071

0170 316 316 69.15% 149 143 2 294457

0171 287 287 83.92% 137 122 2 261342

0173 526 526 75.68% 214 255 0 469695

0175 306 306 73.91% 138 152 0 290414

0177 804 804 77.46% 299 434 0 7331038

0179 737 737 77.82% 291 375 0 666947

0180 444 444 77.08% 145 264 0 409576

0181 788 788 82.51% 286 432 1 719955

0182 993 993 78.81% 373 540 1 9141260

0183 612 612 84.65% 218 352 1 571723

0184 675 675 63.20% 331 292 0 6231068

0185 733 733 82.17% 236 428 0 664892

0186 887 887 70.90% 378 447 2 8271251

0187 651 651 81.89% 233 373 0 606795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 366 666 1 10331357

0189 611 611 83.47% 203 356 1 560732

0190 413 413 79.27% 144 228 0 372521

0191 2 2 100.00% 2 0 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 127 42 0 169302

0302 475 475 54.04% 275 172 0 447879

0303 526 526 55.14% 338 152 2 492954

0304 180 180 75.63% 86 83 0 169238

0305 20 20 64.52% 11 6 0 1731

0306 624 624 66.67% 345 232 1 578936

0307 46 46 66.67% 16 30 0 4669

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 429 147 0 576998

0701 169 169 61.90% 96 56 1 153273

0901 317 317 51.54% 244 52 0 296615

1101 694 694 70.10% 238 390 0 628990

1103 575 575 69.87% 234 288 0 522823

1301 353 353 74.47% 121 192 1 314474

1501 565 565 63.91% 193 325 1 519884

1502 832 832 74.89% 274 482 0 7561111

1503 688 688 76.61% 216 401 1 618898

1504 805 805 74.19% 292 439 0 7311085

1701 534 534 54.49% 347 140 1 488980

1702 40 40 88.89% 16 23 0 3945

1703 462 462 59.77% 236 193 0 429773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 290 265 0 555765

1706 635 635 52.57% 434 155 2 5911208

1708 521 521 55.66% 342 140 1 483936

1901 275 275 66.27% 139 115 0 254415

2101 602 602 59.84% 423 134 0 5571006

2102 506 506 64.38% 341 132 0 473786

2103 638 638 58.69% 443 152 1 5961087

2301 510 510 60.86% 257 202 0 459838

2303 441 441 62.20% 181 210 0 391709

2306 652 652 60.31% 300 309 1 6101081

2501 474 474 52.43% 324 87 0 411904

2502 259 259 46.75% 195 39 0 234554

2701 323 323 68.87% 130 170 0 300469

2702 732 732 74.01% 254 411 1 666989

3002 163 163 65.99% 54 93 0 147247

3004 23 23 76.67% 9 12 0 2130

3101 894 894 69.73% 335 491 1 8271282

3102 581 581 64.70% 309 225 1 535898

3103 425 425 61.15% 248 146 0 394695

3104 499 499 71.80% 201 268 0 469695

3105 78 78 69.03% 25 48 0 73113

3106 551 551 77.61% 180 314 4 498710

3203 692 692 81.99% 185 438 2 625844

3204 72 72 83.72% 20 46 0 6686

3205 869 869 77.59% 269 544 1 8141120

3206 696 696 83.25% 247 393 2 642836

3208 101 101 72.66% 36 61 0 97139

3301 448 448 76.32% 135 279 0 414587

3303 290 290 70.22% 108 168 0 276413

3304 634 634 77.89% 192 396 2 590814

3305 544 544 74.62% 123 386 3 512729

3306 307 307 68.53% 69 216 0 285448

3308 598 598 74.94% 182 373 0 555798

3309 461 461 61.88% 257 169 2 428745

3310 624 624 59.49% 354 226 0 5801049

3311 984 984 77.66% 321 589 0 9101267

3313 206 206 88.03% 40 143 1 184234

3401 307 307 51.68% 211 79 0 290594

3504 21 21 80.77% 0 20 0 2026
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3601 47 47 79.66% 13 33 0 4659

3602 940 940 79.80% 276 580 2 8581178

3605 627 627 75.63% 151 414 0 565829

3701 491 491 64.95% 225 239 1 465756

3900 675 675 79.51% 177 431 1 609849

3901 343 343 78.85% 71 251 0 322435

3902 270 270 74.18% 126 128 0 254364

3903 907 907 77.65% 262 578 3 8431168

3904 205 205 82.00% 69 118 1 188250

3905 190 190 73.36% 51 132 0 183259

4001 256 256 54.01% 139 96 0 235474

4002 214 214 68.37% 101 101 1 203313

4003 880 880 74.70% 311 494 0 8051178

4005 355 355 78.37% 102 225 0 327453

4101 242 242 81.76% 77 147 0 224296

4102 560 560 83.21% 133 388 0 521673

4104 476 476 73.68% 174 263 2 439646

4105 281 281 69.73% 98 158 1 257403

4106 534 534 79.35% 156 330 1 487673

4108 458 458 86.74% 128 295 0 423528

4109 769 769 68.42% 303 419 3 7251124

4111 683 683 79.14% 202 425 1 628863

4112 911 911 78.13% 273 569 1 8431166

4114 647 647 82.21% 159 437 0 596787

4115 314 314 77.53% 88 197 1 286405

4303 205 205 75.09% 73 118 0 191273

4401 306 306 72.17% 107 182 0 289424

4402 457 457 82.34% 136 283 0 419555

4501 188 188 64.83% 62 97 1 160290

4503 62 62 79.49% 19 38 0 5778

4504 464 464 82.56% 161 269 0 430562

4601 262 262 83.71% 106 136 0 242313

4602 317 317 70.44% 110 188 0 298450

4603 697 697 80.86% 210 432 1 643862

4604 309 309 83.74% 91 193 0 284369

4605 4 4 57.14% 0 4 0 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 300 397 3 700991

4608 79 79 84.04% 20 57 0 7794

4609 262 262 81.37% 68 180 1 249322

4615 476 476 68.10% 202 242 0 444699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 47 150 0 197315

4618 399 399 69.63% 162 217 0 379573

4623 88 88 75.86% 23 52 0 75116

4624 254 254 77.44% 83 148 0 231328

4625 12 12 80.00% 1 9 0 1015

4626 31 31 72.09% 20 11 0 3143

4627 192 192 81.01% 62 114 0 176237

4628 223 223 66.17% 69 135 0 204337

4801 935 935 78.77% 235 626 1 8621187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 405 551 1 9571238

5001 167 167 63.98% 76 75 0 151261

5003 615 615 75.83% 166 393 2 561811

5010 165 165 84.18% 55 103 0 158196

5012 541 541 50.23% 296 213 2 5111077

5014 603 603 75.19% 153 387 1 541802

5016 344 344 70.93% 112 208 0 320485

5020 371 371 84.51% 114 224 1 339439

5101 297 297 82.04% 91 172 0 263362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 33860 40412 105 74377
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3900 675 675 79.51% 530 5 535849

3901 343 343 78.85% 297 2 299435

3903 907 907 77.65% 726 5 7311168

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 1925 1925 2452 1553 12 1565
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3900 675 675 79.51% 476 125 0 601849

3901 343 343 78.85% 266 59 0 325435

3903 907 907 77.65% 641 195 0 8361168

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 1925 1925 2452 1383 379 0 1762
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0101 278 278 64.35% 116 112 4 232432

0102 154 154 55.80% 57 69 6 132276

0110 580 580 71.52% 313 183 10 506811

0112 194 194 50.13% 74 84 0 158387

0113 540 540 52.43% 181 257 3 4411030

0116 400 400 70.55% 189 153 4 346567

0118 241 241 66.21% 111 96 2 209364

0120 494 494 53.18% 132 284 5 421929

0126 453 453 56.20% 145 215 2 362806

0127 637 637 62.09% 254 280 9 5431026

0129 408 408 62.01% 188 163 5 356658

0130 849 849 74.87% 449 304 7 7601134

0132 375 375 67.57% 206 127 0 333555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 577 283 11 8711290

0134 891 891 77.48% 584 226 11 8211150

0135 510 510 85.57% 342 104 4 450596

0138 871 871 80.06% 522 242 4 7681088

0139 764 764 78.84% 474 199 7 680969

0142 380 380 75.25% 210 125 1 336505

0144 2 2 40.00% 2 0 0 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 235 204 4 443784

0153 653 653 74.54% 365 218 2 585876

0154 815 815 69.19% 437 285 3 7251178

0163 690 690 86.36% 487 159 2 648799

0167 753 753 81.76% 507 194 7 708921

0168 623 623 84.88% 429 141 5 575734

0169 887 887 82.82% 585 239 3 8271071

0170 316 316 69.15% 175 102 2 279457

0171 287 287 83.92% 180 81 3 264342

0173 526 526 75.68% 307 165 5 477695

0177 804 804 77.46% 504 228 3 7351038

0179 737 737 77.82% 452 206 3 661947

0180 444 444 77.08% 283 123 0 406576

0181 788 788 82.51% 476 245 4 725955

0182 993 993 78.81% 626 265 3 8941260

0183 612 612 84.65% 435 128 0 563723

0184 675 675 63.20% 334 264 2 6001068

0185 733 733 82.17% 447 199 5 651892

0186 887 887 70.90% 549 264 7 8201251

0187 651 651 81.89% 424 185 2 611795
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0188 1120 1120 82.54% 706 304 5 10151357

0189 611 611 83.47% 405 133 4 542732

0190 413 413 79.27% 264 109 2 375521

0191 2 2 100.00% 2 0 0 22

0701 169 169 61.90% 79 57 1 137273

1301 353 353 74.47% 219 104 1 324474

1901 275 275 66.27% 121 129 1 251415

3004 23 23 76.67% 14 7 0 2130

3102 581 581 64.70% 292 218 1 511898

3203 692 692 81.99% 443 196 2 641844

3204 72 72 83.72% 40 24 0 6486

3205 869 869 77.59% 538 270 7 8151120

3208 101 101 72.66% 68 28 0 96139

3305 544 544 74.62% 320 176 2 498729

3308 598 598 74.94% 338 217 2 557798

3309 461 461 61.88% 182 221 3 406745

3310 624 624 59.49% 269 274 1 5441049

3313 206 206 88.03% 140 50 1 191234

3605 627 627 75.63% 379 202 1 582829

3701 491 491 64.95% 245 189 3 437756

3904 205 205 82.00% 122 68 3 193250

3905 190 190 73.36% 123 56 1 180259

4001 256 256 54.01% 110 107 0 217474

4101 242 242 81.76% 157 70 1 228296

4102 560 560 83.21% 364 154 0 518673

4104 476 476 73.68% 261 167 5 433646

4114 647 647 82.21% 378 219 1 598787

4115 314 314 77.53% 185 94 2 281405

4503 62 62 79.49% 40 17 0 5778

4601 262 262 83.71% 189 56 1 246313

4609 262 262 81.37% 150 96 2 248322

4623 88 88 75.86% 48 30 1 79116

4625 12 12 80.00% 8 4 0 1215

4626 31 31 72.09% 26 2 0 2843

4627 192 192 81.01% 114 63 0 177237

4801 935 935 78.77% 538 322 1 8611187

5003 615 615 75.83% 363 193 1 557811

5010 165 165 84.18% 123 30 1 154196

5012 541 541 50.23% 229 238 5 4721077

5014 603 603 75.19% 373 180 5 558802
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5020 371 371 84.51% 236 103 1 340439

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 39266 39266 53397 22564 12578 228 35370
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0101 278 278 64.35% 126 117 0 243432

0102 154 154 55.80% 44 92 0 136276

0110 580 580 71.52% 316 222 1 539811

0112 194 194 50.13% 71 106 0 177387

0113 540 540 52.43% 158 324 0 4821030

0116 400 400 70.55% 203 165 0 368567

0118 241 241 66.21% 121 100 0 221364

0120 494 494 53.18% 132 313 1 446929

0126 453 453 56.20% 116 295 0 411806

0127 637 637 62.09% 282 296 3 5811026

0129 408 408 62.01% 179 201 1 381658

0130 849 849 74.87% 481 319 0 8001134

0132 375 375 67.57% 215 135 0 350555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 575 358 0 9331290

0134 891 891 77.48% 584 260 0 8441150

0135 510 510 85.57% 333 149 1 483596

0138 871 871 80.06% 533 283 1 8171088

0139 764 764 78.84% 476 226 2 704969

0142 380 380 75.25% 247 105 0 352505

0144 2 2 40.00% 2 0 0 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 202 262 1 465784

0153 653 653 74.54% 416 180 5 601876

0154 815 815 69.19% 455 301 3 7591178

0163 690 690 86.36% 492 169 1 662799

0167 753 753 81.76% 517 185 4 706921

0168 623 623 84.88% 441 147 1 589734

0169 887 887 82.82% 614 227 4 8451071

0170 316 316 69.15% 175 118 1 294457

0171 287 287 83.92% 193 78 1 272342

0173 526 526 75.68% 329 153 1 483695

0177 804 804 77.46% 537 212 5 7541038

0179 737 737 77.82% 490 200 3 693947

0180 444 444 77.08% 324 95 0 419576

0181 788 788 82.51% 538 204 0 742955

0182 993 993 78.81% 678 247 3 9281260

0183 612 612 84.65% 462 114 1 577723

0184 675 675 63.20% 362 265 1 6281068

0185 733 733 82.17% 513 165 0 678892

0186 887 887 70.90% 587 248 4 8391251

0187 651 651 81.89% 477 147 2 626795
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0188 1120 1120 82.54% 795 251 2 10481357

0189 611 611 83.47% 437 131 1 569732

0190 413 413 79.27% 279 105 2 386521

0191 2 2 100.00% 0 2 0 22

0701 169 169 61.90% 78 79 0 157273

1301 353 353 74.47% 250 78 0 328474

1901 275 275 66.27% 125 133 1 259415

3004 23 23 76.67% 13 10 0 2330

3102 581 581 64.70% 285 261 1 547898

3203 692 692 81.99% 551 96 2 649844

3204 72 72 83.72% 48 17 0 6586

3205 869 869 77.59% 662 160 1 8231120

3208 101 101 72.66% 72 25 2 99139

3305 544 544 74.62% 423 86 4 513729

3308 598 598 74.94% 411 159 1 571798

3309 461 461 61.88% 208 228 1 437745

3310 624 624 59.49% 278 316 0 5941049

3313 206 206 88.03% 173 23 0 196234

3605 627 627 75.63% 468 117 3 588829

3701 491 491 64.95% 268 195 3 466756

3904 205 205 82.00% 150 46 1 197250

3905 190 190 73.36% 147 36 0 183259

4001 256 256 54.01% 121 119 0 240474

4101 242 242 81.76% 172 57 0 229296

4102 560 560 83.21% 435 92 0 527673

4104 476 476 73.68% 317 137 1 455646

4114 647 647 82.21% 506 102 0 608787

4115 314 314 77.53% 239 54 1 294405

4503 62 62 79.49% 46 10 0 5678

4601 262 262 83.71% 194 54 2 250313

4609 262 262 81.37% 199 47 1 247322

4623 88 88 75.86% 59 19 0 78116

4625 12 12 80.00% 11 1 0 1215

4626 31 31 72.09% 21 9 0 3043

4627 192 192 81.01% 144 32 2 178237

4801 935 935 78.77% 708 166 4 8781187

5003 615 615 75.83% 437 127 2 566811

5010 165 165 84.18% 134 23 0 157196

5012 541 541 50.23% 272 241 1 5141077

5014 603 603 75.19% 460 108 3 571802
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5020 371 371 84.51% 276 67 1 344439

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 39266 39266 53397 24868 11802 94 36764
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2
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Ballots 

Cast

Total 
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Cast
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0101 278 278 64.35% 120 122 0 242432

0102 154 154 55.80% 53 80 1 134276

0110 580 580 71.52% 334 203 1 538811

0112 194 194 50.13% 64 109 1 174387

0113 540 540 52.43% 185 293 2 4801030

0116 400 400 70.55% 200 164 0 364567

0118 241 241 66.21% 117 98 1 216364

0120 494 494 53.18% 124 319 3 446929

0126 453 453 56.20% 120 283 0 403806

0127 637 637 62.09% 292 291 2 5851026

0129 408 408 62.01% 197 182 1 380658

0130 849 849 74.87% 460 331 1 7921134

0132 375 375 67.57% 220 124 0 344555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 588 330 0 9181290

0134 891 891 77.48% 604 225 0 8291150

0135 510 510 85.57% 330 138 1 469596

0138 871 871 80.06% 523 279 0 8021088

0139 764 764 78.84% 477 206 0 683969

0142 380 380 75.25% 229 112 0 341505

0144 2 2 40.00% 2 0 0 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 218 241 2 461784

0153 653 653 74.54% 412 171 3 586876

0154 815 815 69.19% 479 267 0 7461178

0163 690 690 86.36% 503 153 0 656799

0167 753 753 81.76% 527 167 3 697921

0168 623 623 84.88% 441 137 0 578734

0169 887 887 82.82% 621 220 1 8421071

0170 316 316 69.15% 182 108 1 291457

0171 287 287 83.92% 186 76 1 263342

0173 526 526 75.68% 338 142 0 480695

0177 804 804 77.46% 547 197 1 7451038

0179 737 737 77.82% 480 207 0 687947

0180 444 444 77.08% 334 79 0 413576

0181 788 788 82.51% 547 186 1 734955

0182 993 993 78.81% 712 208 0 9201260

0183 612 612 84.65% 474 100 1 575723

0184 675 675 63.20% 366 256 0 6221068

0185 733 733 82.17% 529 133 0 662892

0186 887 887 70.90% 612 222 1 8351251

0187 651 651 81.89% 477 136 0 613795
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2
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0188 1120 1120 82.54% 803 228 1 10321357

0189 611 611 83.47% 444 116 1 561732

0190 413 413 79.27% 280 96 0 376521

0191 2 2 100.00% 0 2 0 22

0701 169 169 61.90% 72 84 0 156273

1301 353 353 74.47% 248 76 0 324474

1901 275 275 66.27% 141 116 0 257415

3004 23 23 76.67% 13 7 0 2030

3102 581 581 64.70% 290 250 2 542898

3203 692 692 81.99% 544 98 3 645844

3204 72 72 83.72% 48 17 0 6586

3205 869 869 77.59% 665 155 0 8201120

3208 101 101 72.66% 74 23 0 97139

3305 544 544 74.62% 415 98 2 515729

3308 598 598 74.94% 419 144 0 563798

3309 461 461 61.88% 221 207 3 431745

3310 624 624 59.49% 287 290 2 5791049

3313 206 206 88.03% 170 20 1 191234

3605 627 627 75.63% 464 112 2 578829

3701 491 491 64.95% 278 180 4 462756

3904 205 205 82.00% 160 33 0 193250

3905 190 190 73.36% 153 31 0 184259

4001 256 256 54.01% 113 125 2 240474

4101 242 242 81.76% 180 50 0 230296

4102 560 560 83.21% 451 77 0 528673

4104 476 476 73.68% 317 132 1 450646

4114 647 647 82.21% 504 104 2 610787

4115 314 314 77.53% 242 46 1 289405

4503 62 62 79.49% 44 13 0 5778

4601 262 262 83.71% 211 38 0 249313

4609 262 262 81.37% 199 48 2 249322

4623 88 88 75.86% 61 16 0 77116

4625 12 12 80.00% 10 1 0 1115

4626 31 31 72.09% 23 6 0 2943

4627 192 192 81.01% 148 26 0 174237

4801 935 935 78.77% 719 155 0 8741187

5003 615 615 75.83% 461 104 2 567811

5010 165 165 84.18% 127 27 0 154196

5012 541 541 50.23% 265 239 3 5071077

5014 603 603 75.19% 457 100 2 559802
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2
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5020 371 371 84.51% 293 52 1 346439

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 39266 39266 53397 25238 11037 66 36341
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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0103 304 304 57.14% 205 8 213532

0104 126 126 49.61% 77 6 83254

0105 233 233 51.21% 128 7 135455

0111 558 558 66.75% 416 15 431836

0123 149 149 46.86% 104 4 108318

0124 288 288 55.71% 199 4 203517

0140 662 662 59.69% 469 11 4801109

0143 227 227 60.70% 144 6 150374

0150 446 446 61.35% 320 7 327727

0155 663 663 77.73% 497 8 505853

0156 413 413 61.55% 305 10 315671

0158 281 281 63.43% 192 2 194443

0162 199 199 73.98% 156 3 159269

0175 306 306 73.91% 232 7 239414

0301 177 177 58.61% 129 3 132302

0302 475 475 54.04% 360 6 366879

0303 526 526 55.14% 374 15 389954

0304 180 180 75.63% 140 1 141238

0305 20 20 64.52% 12 0 1231

0306 624 624 66.67% 488 7 495936

0307 46 46 66.67% 41 0 4169

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 459 9 468998

0901 317 317 51.54% 206 7 213615

1101 694 694 70.10% 548 12 560990

1103 575 575 69.87% 442 10 452823

1501 565 565 63.91% 448 9 457884

1502 832 832 74.89% 650 9 6591111

1503 688 688 76.61% 512 9 521898

1504 805 805 74.19% 607 6 6131085

1701 534 534 54.49% 401 11 412980

1702 40 40 88.89% 31 0 3145

1703 462 462 59.77% 361 7 368773

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 473 9 482765

1706 635 635 52.57% 474 19 4931208

1708 521 521 55.66% 378 11 389936

2101 602 602 59.84% 394 13 4071006

2102 506 506 64.38% 348 14 362786

2103 638 638 58.69% 430 14 4441087
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1
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2301 510 510 60.86% 376 10 386838

2303 441 441 62.20% 332 7 339709

2306 652 652 60.31% 523 11 5341081

2501 474 474 52.43% 290 12 302904

2502 259 259 46.75% 172 9 181554

2701 323 323 68.87% 250 5 255469

2702 732 732 74.01% 605 3 608989

3002 163 163 65.99% 137 0 137247

3101 894 894 69.73% 727 7 7341282

3103 425 425 61.15% 289 8 297695

3104 499 499 71.80% 406 4 410695

3105 78 78 69.03% 63 0 63113

3106 551 551 77.61% 426 11 437710

3206 696 696 83.25% 561 5 566836

3301 448 448 76.32% 356 7 363587

3303 290 290 70.22% 254 1 255413

3304 634 634 77.89% 500 4 504814

3306 307 307 68.53% 249 2 251448

3311 984 984 77.66% 812 13 8251267

3401 307 307 51.68% 201 14 215594

3504 21 21 80.77% 19 0 1926

3601 47 47 79.66% 45 0 4559

3602 940 940 79.80% 759 16 7751178

3902 270 270 74.18% 218 6 224364

4002 214 214 68.37% 171 8 179313

4003 880 880 74.70% 697 10 7071178

4005 355 355 78.37% 302 4 306453

4105 281 281 69.73% 239 1 240403

4106 534 534 79.35% 400 11 411673

4108 458 458 86.74% 332 5 337528

4109 769 769 68.42% 626 9 6351124

4111 683 683 79.14% 537 6 543863

4112 911 911 78.13% 729 12 7411166

4303 205 205 75.09% 164 5 169273

4401 306 306 72.17% 251 0 251424

4402 457 457 82.34% 339 4 343555

4501 188 188 64.83% 138 3 141290

4504 464 464 82.56% 372 3 375562

4602 317 317 70.44% 250 5 255450

4603 697 697 80.86% 551 5 556862
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast
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4604 309 309 83.74% 242 4 246369

4605 4 4 57.14% 2 0 27

4606 749 749 75.58% 588 15 603991

4608 79 79 84.04% 66 0 6694

4615 476 476 68.10% 392 1 393699

4616 217 217 68.89% 180 1 181315

4618 399 399 69.63% 337 7 344573

4624 254 254 77.44% 205 5 210328

4628 223 223 66.17% 187 3 190337

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 783 17 8001238

5001 167 167 63.98% 129 0 129261

5016 344 344 70.93% 284 1 285485

5101 297 297 82.04% 219 3 222362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 39721 39721 58226 30433 602 31035
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 2

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

 
 

D
a
v
i
d

 
V

.
 
T

a
y
l
o

r

 
 

A
J
 
C

o
o

p
e
r

0103 304 304 57.14% 81 199 0 280532

0104 126 126 49.61% 27 76 0 103254

0105 233 233 51.21% 68 129 1 198455

0111 558 558 66.75% 313 189 3 505836

0123 149 149 46.86% 39 93 1 133318

0124 288 288 55.71% 94 164 1 259517

0140 662 662 59.69% 306 280 0 5861109

0143 227 227 60.70% 88 116 1 205374

0150 446 446 61.35% 194 213 1 408727

0155 663 663 77.73% 368 232 2 602853

0156 413 413 61.55% 199 181 2 382671

0158 281 281 63.43% 104 140 0 244443

0162 199 199 73.98% 106 77 0 183269

0175 306 306 73.91% 182 102 1 285414

0301 177 177 58.61% 48 116 0 164302

0302 475 475 54.04% 202 239 0 441879

0303 526 526 55.14% 186 298 2 486954

0304 180 180 75.63% 103 69 0 172238

0305 20 20 64.52% 11 5 0 1631

0306 624 624 66.67% 268 305 0 573936

0307 46 46 66.67% 33 13 0 4669

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 174 402 0 576998

0901 317 317 51.54% 64 235 0 299615

1101 694 694 70.10% 432 198 0 630990

1103 575 575 69.87% 340 178 0 518823

1501 565 565 63.91% 339 175 1 515884

1502 832 832 74.89% 552 196 1 7491111

1503 688 688 76.61% 463 160 1 624898

1504 805 805 74.19% 509 212 1 7221085

1701 534 534 54.49% 165 322 0 487980

1702 40 40 88.89% 28 12 0 4045

1703 462 462 59.77% 231 198 0 429773

1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 324 225 3 552765

1706 635 635 52.57% 197 386 2 5851208

1708 521 521 55.66% 172 303 1 476936

2101 602 602 59.84% 163 380 0 5431006

2102 506 506 64.38% 171 298 0 469786

2103 638 638 58.69% 162 426 1 5891087
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 2
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2301 510 510 60.86% 222 239 1 462838

2303 441 441 62.20% 233 167 0 400709

2306 652 652 60.31% 334 265 3 6021081

2501 474 474 52.43% 102 303 1 406904

2502 259 259 46.75% 37 195 0 232554

2701 323 323 68.87% 192 104 1 297469

2702 732 732 74.01% 465 212 0 677989

3002 163 163 65.99% 108 44 0 152247

3101 894 894 69.73% 571 249 2 8221282

3103 425 425 61.15% 149 252 0 401695

3104 499 499 71.80% 306 165 1 472695

3105 78 78 69.03% 50 17 0 67113

3106 551 551 77.61% 364 134 1 499710

3206 696 696 83.25% 478 175 0 653836

3301 448 448 76.32% 290 119 2 411587

3303 290 290 70.22% 182 96 1 279413

3304 634 634 77.89% 434 158 0 592814

3306 307 307 68.53% 223 55 0 278448

3311 984 984 77.66% 668 249 0 9171267

3401 307 307 51.68% 90 199 0 289594

3504 21 21 80.77% 20 0 0 2026

3601 47 47 79.66% 42 4 0 4659

3602 940 940 79.80% 651 205 6 8621178

3902 270 270 74.18% 159 93 0 252364

4002 214 214 68.37% 118 84 1 203313

4003 880 880 74.70% 572 239 0 8111178

4005 355 355 78.37% 260 68 0 328453

4105 281 281 69.73% 189 76 1 266403

4106 534 534 79.35% 362 118 6 486673

4108 458 458 86.74% 318 101 0 419528

4109 769 769 68.42% 454 265 1 7201124

4111 683 683 79.14% 472 155 2 629863

4112 911 911 78.13% 634 204 2 8401166

4303 205 205 75.09% 144 49 0 193273

4401 306 306 72.17% 196 90 0 286424

4402 457 457 82.34% 317 102 1 420555

4501 188 188 64.83% 110 52 0 162290

4504 464 464 82.56% 311 117 0 428562

4602 317 317 70.44% 204 89 0 293450

4603 697 697 80.86% 490 154 0 644862
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 2
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4604 309 309 83.74% 218 66 0 284369

4605 4 4 57.14% 4 0 0 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 456 231 1 688991

4608 79 79 84.04% 62 15 0 7794

4615 476 476 68.10% 273 167 2 442699

4616 217 217 68.89% 156 46 0 202315

4618 399 399 69.63% 243 131 1 375573

4624 254 254 77.44% 176 52 0 228328

4628 223 223 66.17% 142 64 0 206337

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 650 295 4 9491238

5001 167 167 63.98% 82 75 0 157261

5016 344 344 70.93% 246 75 0 321485

5101 297 297 82.04% 191 69 0 260362

5202 1 1 25.00% 0 1 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 39721 39721 58226 21926 14491 67 36484
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County Commissioner, District 1

Precinct By Mail 
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 121 84 6 211432

0102 154 154 55.80% 71 43 6 120276

0103 304 304 57.14% 134 98 7 239532

0104 126 126 49.61% 45 42 5 92254

0105 233 233 51.21% 87 71 5 163455

0110 580 580 71.52% 272 172 16 460811

0111 558 558 66.75% 259 189 9 457836

0112 194 194 50.13% 86 64 0 150387

0113 540 540 52.43% 228 173 4 4051030

0116 400 400 70.55% 171 144 5 320567

0118 241 241 66.21% 115 74 3 192364

0120 494 494 53.18% 209 169 6 384929

0123 149 149 46.86% 72 43 1 116318

0124 288 288 55.71% 107 112 3 222517

0126 453 453 56.20% 184 137 5 326806

0127 637 637 62.09% 256 230 8 4941026

0129 408 408 62.01% 185 143 6 334658

0130 849 849 74.87% 406 275 13 6941134

0132 375 375 67.57% 196 110 1 307555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 496 302 11 8091290

0134 891 891 77.48% 502 242 11 7551150

0135 510 510 85.57% 265 129 9 403596

0138 871 871 80.06% 467 246 6 7191088

0139 764 764 78.84% 437 210 7 654969

0140 662 662 59.69% 305 220 4 5291109

0142 380 380 75.25% 177 138 3 318505

0143 227 227 60.70% 87 81 5 173374

0144 2 2 40.00% 2 0 0 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 221 170 7 398784

0150 446 446 61.35% 192 157 3 352727

0153 653 653 74.54% 316 221 7 544876

0154 815 815 69.19% 373 301 13 6871178

0155 663 663 77.73% 316 235 8 559853

0156 413 413 61.55% 195 137 5 337671

0158 281 281 63.43% 124 84 0 208443

0162 199 199 73.98% 98 71 1 170269

0163 690 690 86.36% 398 219 2 619799

0167 753 753 81.76% 391 260 7 658921

0168 623 623 84.88% 351 181 4 536734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 467 282 7 7561071

0170 316 316 69.15% 144 108 5 257457

0171 287 287 83.92% 144 93 5 242342

0173 526 526 75.68% 279 155 6 440695

0175 306 306 73.91% 156 90 3 249414

0177 804 804 77.46% 429 263 6 6981038

0179 737 737 77.82% 377 246 6 629947

0180 444 444 77.08% 245 136 1 382576

0181 788 788 82.51% 402 282 3 687955

0182 993 993 78.81% 551 291 5 8471260

0183 612 612 84.65% 351 163 3 517723

0184 675 675 63.20% 331 237 5 5731068

0185 733 733 82.17% 364 228 4 596892

0186 887 887 70.90% 447 300 5 7521251

0187 651 651 81.89% 362 217 3 582795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 560 367 8 9351357

0189 611 611 83.47% 322 178 7 507732

0190 413 413 79.27% 209 138 1 348521

0191 2 2 100.00% 0 2 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 81 51 1 133302

0302 475 475 54.04% 223 154 7 384879

0303 526 526 55.14% 242 143 12 397954

0304 180 180 75.63% 91 50 0 141238

0305 20 20 64.52% 13 2 0 1531

0306 624 624 66.67% 302 204 5 511936

0307 46 46 66.67% 28 17 0 4569

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 293 194 4 491998

0701 169 169 61.90% 79 55 0 134273

0901 317 317 51.54% 143 73 11 227615

1101 694 694 70.10% 284 276 9 569990

1103 575 575 69.87% 252 216 3 471823

1301 353 353 74.47% 146 144 1 291474

1501 565 565 63.91% 245 224 5 474884

1502 832 832 74.89% 342 334 4 6801111

1503 688 688 76.61% 316 240 9 565898

1504 805 805 74.19% 353 298 1 6521085

1701 534 534 54.49% 252 144 6 402980

1702 40 40 88.89% 18 12 0 3045

1703 462 462 59.77% 230 131 2 363773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 308 182 6 496765

1706 635 635 52.57% 318 176 8 5021208

1708 521 521 55.66% 236 155 8 399936

1901 275 275 66.27% 118 114 1 233415

2101 602 602 59.84% 240 168 11 4191006

2102 506 506 64.38% 224 146 8 378786

2103 638 638 58.69% 272 162 9 4431087

2301 510 510 60.86% 223 195 1 419838

2303 441 441 62.20% 202 153 8 363709

2306 652 652 60.31% 306 242 5 5531081

2501 474 474 52.43% 207 117 11 335904

2502 259 259 46.75% 100 78 10 188554

2701 323 323 68.87% 146 114 3 263469

2702 732 732 74.01% 360 257 0 617989

3002 163 163 65.99% 90 46 0 136247

3004 23 23 76.67% 11 9 0 2030

3101 894 894 69.73% 414 301 5 7201282

3102 581 581 64.70% 265 211 4 480898

3103 425 425 61.15% 190 123 3 316695

3104 499 499 71.80% 224 205 2 431695

3105 78 78 69.03% 40 24 0 64113

3106 551 551 77.61% 262 200 2 464710

3203 692 692 81.99% 370 226 5 601844

3204 72 72 83.72% 39 20 0 5986

3205 869 869 77.59% 469 265 7 7411120

3206 696 696 83.25% 370 217 3 590836

3208 101 101 72.66% 63 31 0 94139

3301 448 448 76.32% 214 178 4 396587

3303 290 290 70.22% 130 112 3 245413

3304 634 634 77.89% 288 261 1 550814

3305 544 544 74.62% 212 257 2 471729

3306 307 307 68.53% 131 129 1 261448

3308 598 598 74.94% 276 250 6 532798

3309 461 461 61.88% 225 157 4 386745

3310 624 624 59.49% 293 212 7 5121049

3311 984 984 77.66% 466 353 13 8321267

3313 206 206 88.03% 94 84 1 179234

3401 307 307 51.68% 125 89 7 221594

3504 21 21 80.77% 9 9 1 1926
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3601 47 47 79.66% 28 13 0 4159

3602 940 940 79.80% 454 374 8 8361178

3605 627 627 75.63% 312 231 2 545829

3701 491 491 64.95% 222 181 6 409756

3900 675 675 79.51% 344 223 0 567849

3901 343 343 78.85% 137 166 0 303435

3902 270 270 74.18% 126 97 4 227364

3903 907 907 77.65% 422 369 3 7941168

3904 205 205 82.00% 99 77 2 178250

3905 190 190 73.36% 85 92 3 180259

4001 256 256 54.01% 123 81 1 205474

4002 214 214 68.37% 102 77 5 184313

4003 880 880 74.70% 415 322 8 7451178

4005 355 355 78.37% 188 130 0 318453

4101 242 242 81.76% 132 77 1 210296

4102 560 560 83.21% 269 207 3 479673

4104 476 476 73.68% 218 181 7 406646

4105 281 281 69.73% 136 106 2 244403

4106 534 534 79.35% 250 196 5 451673

4108 458 458 86.74% 211 164 3 378528

4109 769 769 68.42% 418 217 4 6391124

4111 683 683 79.14% 301 286 0 587863

4112 911 911 78.13% 413 370 6 7891166

4114 647 647 82.21% 308 254 2 564787

4115 314 314 77.53% 125 131 1 257405

4303 205 205 75.09% 86 82 4 172273

4401 306 306 72.17% 120 141 0 261424

4402 457 457 82.34% 195 188 2 385555

4501 188 188 64.83% 72 65 4 141290

4503 62 62 79.49% 27 22 1 5078

4504 464 464 82.56% 240 161 5 406562

4601 262 262 83.71% 151 79 1 231313

4602 317 317 70.44% 131 129 1 261450

4603 697 697 80.86% 309 278 2 589862

4604 309 309 83.74% 151 109 5 265369

4605 4 4 57.14% 3 1 0 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 368 269 8 645991

4608 79 79 84.04% 41 34 0 7594

4609 262 262 81.37% 117 115 2 234322

4615 476 476 68.10% 237 158 2 397699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 107 80 0 187315

4618 399 399 69.63% 209 130 5 344573

4623 88 88 75.86% 36 26 0 62116

4624 254 254 77.44% 149 72 4 225328

4625 12 12 80.00% 6 4 0 1015

4626 31 31 72.09% 18 8 0 2643

4627 192 192 81.01% 75 94 0 169237

4628 223 223 66.17% 113 74 0 187337

4801 935 935 78.77% 412 406 8 8261187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 536 314 2 8521238

5001 167 167 63.98% 75 54 1 130261

5003 615 615 75.83% 304 221 2 527811

5010 165 165 84.18% 95 44 2 141196

5012 541 541 50.23% 258 185 5 4481077

5014 603 603 75.19% 296 221 5 522802

5016 344 344 70.93% 168 138 0 306485

5020 371 371 84.51% 181 140 2 323439

5101 297 297 82.04% 138 101 2 241362

5202 1 1 25.00% 0 1 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 38782 27709 706 67197
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 104 98 6 208432

0102 154 154 55.80% 74 38 6 118276

0103 304 304 57.14% 175 65 5 245532

0104 126 126 49.61% 59 25 6 90254

0105 233 233 51.21% 104 59 3 166455

0110 580 580 71.52% 219 225 16 460811

0111 558 558 66.75% 231 221 8 460836

0112 194 194 50.13% 97 52 0 149387

0113 540 540 52.43% 246 160 4 4101030

0116 400 400 70.55% 183 145 5 333567

0118 241 241 66.21% 98 88 3 189364

0120 494 494 53.18% 269 112 9 390929

0123 149 149 46.86% 74 43 1 118318

0124 288 288 55.71% 125 93 0 218517

0126 453 453 56.20% 206 120 2 328806

0127 637 637 62.09% 283 225 6 5141026

0129 408 408 62.01% 180 152 4 336658

0130 849 849 74.87% 335 346 12 6931134

0132 375 375 67.57% 151 152 1 304555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 396 400 9 8051290

0134 891 891 77.48% 352 376 10 7381150

0135 510 510 85.57% 179 211 4 394596

0138 871 871 80.06% 349 349 4 7021088

0139 764 764 78.84% 274 358 7 639969

0140 662 662 59.69% 275 248 7 5301109

0142 380 380 75.25% 127 193 2 322505

0143 227 227 60.70% 99 73 5 177374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 2 0 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 218 192 6 416784

0150 446 446 61.35% 186 170 2 358727

0153 653 653 74.54% 242 294 4 540876

0154 815 815 69.19% 328 352 9 6891178

0155 663 663 77.73% 233 311 8 552853

0156 413 413 61.55% 162 168 5 335671

0158 281 281 63.43% 102 113 0 215443

0162 199 199 73.98% 97 74 3 174269

0163 690 690 86.36% 254 342 1 597799

0167 753 753 81.76% 304 322 7 633921

0168 623 623 84.88% 260 259 4 523734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 346 391 3 7401071

0170 316 316 69.15% 120 129 5 254457

0171 287 287 83.92% 97 132 4 233342

0173 526 526 75.68% 198 249 7 454695

0175 306 306 73.91% 109 140 2 251414

0177 804 804 77.46% 326 364 5 6951038

0179 737 737 77.82% 287 343 2 632947

0180 444 444 77.08% 171 210 0 381576

0181 788 788 82.51% 313 364 3 680955

0182 993 993 78.81% 367 477 6 8501260

0183 612 612 84.65% 244 269 4 517723

0184 675 675 63.20% 262 298 3 5631068

0185 733 733 82.17% 227 361 4 592892

0186 887 887 70.90% 375 390 4 7691251

0187 651 651 81.89% 242 311 4 557795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 399 528 9 9361357

0189 611 611 83.47% 204 295 4 503732

0190 413 413 79.27% 170 180 1 351521

0191 2 2 100.00% 1 1 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 83 57 1 141302

0302 475 475 54.04% 212 171 5 388879

0303 526 526 55.14% 203 190 11 404954

0304 180 180 75.63% 75 65 2 142238

0305 20 20 64.52% 8 7 0 1531

0306 624 624 66.67% 309 203 4 516936

0307 46 46 66.67% 21 25 0 4669

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 326 184 4 514998

0701 169 169 61.90% 95 42 0 137273

0901 317 317 51.54% 163 76 6 245615

1101 694 694 70.10% 265 287 11 563990

1103 575 575 69.87% 227 254 3 484823

1301 353 353 74.47% 111 174 1 286474

1501 565 565 63.91% 198 256 4 458884

1502 832 832 74.89% 301 374 4 6791111

1503 688 688 76.61% 228 324 7 559898

1504 805 805 74.19% 255 388 1 6441085

1701 534 534 54.49% 268 131 6 405980

1702 40 40 88.89% 18 11 0 2945

1703 462 462 59.77% 200 171 1 372773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 269 220 6 495765

1706 635 635 52.57% 336 161 8 5051208

1708 521 521 55.66% 241 155 8 404936

1901 275 275 66.27% 119 114 1 234415

2101 602 602 59.84% 298 140 8 4461006

2102 506 506 64.38% 275 111 9 395786

2103 638 638 58.69% 334 139 5 4781087

2301 510 510 60.86% 212 206 0 418838

2303 441 441 62.20% 198 164 6 368709

2306 652 652 60.31% 265 289 6 5601081

2501 474 474 52.43% 253 101 6 360904

2502 259 259 46.75% 148 43 10 201554

2701 323 323 68.87% 131 133 3 267469

2702 732 732 74.01% 285 332 1 618989

3002 163 163 65.99% 65 76 0 141247

3004 23 23 76.67% 7 12 0 1930

3101 894 894 69.73% 307 397 6 7101282

3102 581 581 64.70% 341 163 3 507898

3103 425 425 61.15% 207 133 2 342695

3104 499 499 71.80% 230 202 1 433695

3105 78 78 69.03% 26 40 0 66113

3106 551 551 77.61% 183 271 5 459710

3203 692 692 81.99% 257 316 6 579844

3204 72 72 83.72% 23 33 0 5686

3205 869 869 77.59% 280 456 6 7421120

3206 696 696 83.25% 253 324 4 581836

3208 101 101 72.66% 52 40 0 92139

3301 448 448 76.32% 158 238 4 400587

3303 290 290 70.22% 126 126 3 255413

3304 634 634 77.89% 228 323 1 552814

3305 544 544 74.62% 184 276 3 463729

3306 307 307 68.53% 99 166 1 266448

3308 598 598 74.94% 227 287 4 518798

3309 461 461 61.88% 243 146 3 392745

3310 624 624 59.49% 397 145 5 5471049

3311 984 984 77.66% 395 437 13 8451267

3313 206 206 88.03% 75 101 2 178234

3401 307 307 51.68% 169 77 6 252594

3504 21 21 80.77% 3 16 1 2026
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3601 47 47 79.66% 16 25 0 4159

3602 940 940 79.80% 354 458 5 8171178

3605 627 627 75.63% 208 333 2 543829

3701 491 491 64.95% 304 124 6 434756

3900 675 675 79.51% 219 343 0 562849

3901 343 343 78.85% 111 190 0 301435

3902 270 270 74.18% 117 110 4 231364

3903 907 907 77.65% 254 505 3 7621168

3904 205 205 82.00% 65 110 2 177250

3905 190 190 73.36% 85 90 2 177259

4001 256 256 54.01% 157 56 0 213474

4002 214 214 68.37% 68 108 4 180313

4003 880 880 74.70% 330 415 6 7511178

4005 355 355 78.37% 128 185 0 313453

4101 242 242 81.76% 102 105 1 208296

4102 560 560 83.21% 187 286 2 475673

4104 476 476 73.68% 188 215 6 409646

4105 281 281 69.73% 104 137 2 243403

4106 534 534 79.35% 164 274 6 444673

4108 458 458 86.74% 148 213 2 363528

4109 769 769 68.42% 322 319 2 6431124

4111 683 683 79.14% 236 340 0 576863

4112 911 911 78.13% 280 491 7 7781166

4114 647 647 82.21% 197 352 2 551787

4115 314 314 77.53% 89 168 2 259405

4303 205 205 75.09% 82 89 3 174273

4401 306 306 72.17% 135 126 0 261424

4402 457 457 82.34% 150 225 4 379555

4501 188 188 64.83% 58 86 3 147290

4503 62 62 79.49% 16 34 0 5078

4504 464 464 82.56% 160 232 3 395562

4601 262 262 83.71% 120 105 0 225313

4602 317 317 70.44% 84 178 1 263450

4603 697 697 80.86% 242 347 2 591862

4604 309 309 83.74% 88 168 2 258369

4605 4 4 57.14% 1 3 0 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 252 376 7 635991

4608 79 79 84.04% 26 44 0 7094

4609 262 262 81.37% 87 145 2 234322

4615 476 476 68.10% 200 194 1 395699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 84 101 0 185315

4618 399 399 69.63% 161 176 6 343573

4623 88 88 75.86% 22 42 0 64116

4624 254 254 77.44% 96 123 3 222328

4625 12 12 80.00% 4 6 0 1015

4626 31 31 72.09% 11 14 0 2543

4627 192 192 81.01% 92 72 0 164237

4628 223 223 66.17% 92 104 0 196337

4801 935 935 78.77% 309 499 3 8111187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 342 515 3 8601238

5001 167 167 63.98% 66 71 0 137261

5003 615 615 75.83% 223 305 1 529811

5010 165 165 84.18% 63 76 1 140196

5012 541 541 50.23% 307 144 6 4571077

5014 603 603 75.19% 220 299 5 524802

5016 344 344 70.93% 122 184 0 306485

5020 371 371 84.51% 132 184 1 317439

5101 297 297 82.04% 92 145 2 239362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 32146 34521 616 67283
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 133 99 1 233432

0102 154 154 55.80% 82 46 2 130276

0103 304 304 57.14% 163 104 1 268532

0104 126 126 49.61% 66 33 0 99254

0105 233 233 51.21% 104 82 1 187455

0110 580 580 71.52% 292 209 0 501811

0111 558 558 66.75% 221 261 3 485836

0112 194 194 50.13% 102 61 0 163387

0113 540 540 52.43% 267 175 4 4461030

0116 400 400 70.55% 197 149 1 347567

0118 241 241 66.21% 116 87 1 204364

0120 494 494 53.18% 281 147 2 430929

0123 149 149 46.86% 76 54 1 131318

0124 288 288 55.71% 146 95 1 242517

0126 453 453 56.20% 236 134 1 371806

0127 637 637 62.09% 296 246 1 5431026

0129 408 408 62.01% 192 164 2 358658

0130 849 849 74.87% 392 345 0 7371134

0132 375 375 67.57% 188 132 0 320555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 455 380 2 8371290

0134 891 891 77.48% 391 370 2 7631150

0135 510 510 85.57% 257 186 0 443596

0138 871 871 80.06% 410 324 4 7381088

0139 764 764 78.84% 313 328 0 641969

0140 662 662 59.69% 271 282 2 5551109

0142 380 380 75.25% 137 181 2 320505

0143 227 227 60.70% 103 83 2 188374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 0 0 05

0145 505 505 64.41% 258 179 1 438784

0150 446 446 61.35% 216 172 1 389727

0153 653 653 74.54% 257 286 2 545876

0154 815 815 69.19% 329 376 2 7071178

0155 663 663 77.73% 275 296 1 572853

0156 413 413 61.55% 192 166 2 360671

0158 281 281 63.43% 133 103 0 236443

0162 199 199 73.98% 84 84 0 168269

0163 690 690 86.36% 275 324 1 600799

0167 753 753 81.76% 279 351 4 634921

0168 623 623 84.88% 263 256 0 519734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 353 419 0 7721071

0170 316 316 69.15% 151 121 0 272457

0171 287 287 83.92% 131 116 3 250342

0173 526 526 75.68% 204 253 0 457695

0175 306 306 73.91% 129 139 0 268414

0177 804 804 77.46% 295 396 3 6941038

0179 737 737 77.82% 269 348 0 617947

0180 444 444 77.08% 149 230 0 379576

0181 788 788 82.51% 266 409 1 676955

0182 993 993 78.81% 374 473 3 8501260

0183 612 612 84.65% 238 275 1 514723

0184 675 675 63.20% 283 290 1 5741068

0185 733 733 82.17% 256 350 0 606892

0186 887 887 70.90% 369 394 2 7651251

0187 651 651 81.89% 229 330 0 559795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 389 570 1 9601357

0189 611 611 83.47% 195 309 1 505732

0190 413 413 79.27% 155 197 0 352521

0191 2 2 100.00% 2 0 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 98 57 0 155302

0302 475 475 54.04% 226 198 3 427879

0303 526 526 55.14% 290 166 1 457954

0304 180 180 75.63% 69 92 0 161238

0305 20 20 64.52% 7 8 0 1531

0306 624 624 66.67% 282 252 1 535936

0307 46 46 66.67% 21 22 0 4369

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 354 184 0 538998

0701 169 169 61.90% 94 53 0 147273

0901 317 317 51.54% 188 77 2 267615

1101 694 694 70.10% 254 334 6 594990

1103 575 575 69.87% 228 257 2 487823

1301 353 353 74.47% 120 178 1 299474

1501 565 565 63.91% 229 264 1 494884

1502 832 832 74.89% 270 429 0 6991111

1503 688 688 76.61% 233 348 3 584898

1504 805 805 74.19% 284 386 0 6701085

1701 534 534 54.49% 303 148 3 454980

1702 40 40 88.89% 23 12 0 3545

1703 462 462 59.77% 238 169 0 407773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 269 254 0 523765

1706 635 635 52.57% 343 202 4 5491208

1708 521 521 55.66% 284 174 2 460936

1901 275 275 66.27% 123 120 0 243415

2101 602 602 59.84% 338 180 1 5191006

2102 506 506 64.38% 279 160 0 439786

2103 638 638 58.69% 367 183 2 5521087

2301 510 510 60.86% 211 224 1 436838

2303 441 441 62.20% 191 188 1 380709

2306 652 652 60.31% 250 325 1 5761081

2501 474 474 52.43% 279 111 0 390904

2502 259 259 46.75% 145 64 0 209554

2701 323 323 68.87% 125 158 2 285469

2702 732 732 74.01% 255 392 0 647989

3002 163 163 65.99% 55 91 1 147247

3004 23 23 76.67% 7 13 0 2030

3101 894 894 69.73% 326 435 3 7641282

3102 581 581 64.70% 284 228 2 514898

3103 425 425 61.15% 215 173 0 388695

3104 499 499 71.80% 182 274 0 456695

3105 78 78 69.03% 27 38 0 65113

3106 551 551 77.61% 183 290 1 474710

3203 692 692 81.99% 186 393 2 581844

3204 72 72 83.72% 20 38 1 5986

3205 869 869 77.59% 257 482 3 7421120

3206 696 696 83.25% 241 346 2 589836

3208 101 101 72.66% 35 55 0 90139

3301 448 448 76.32% 136 244 5 385587

3303 290 290 70.22% 112 152 1 265413

3304 634 634 77.89% 200 347 1 548814

3305 544 544 74.62% 126 343 2 471729

3306 307 307 68.53% 82 180 1 263448

3308 598 598 74.94% 180 339 2 521798

3309 461 461 61.88% 241 169 3 413745

3310 624 624 59.49% 310 239 0 5491049

3311 984 984 77.66% 322 529 0 8511267

3313 206 206 88.03% 46 119 1 166234

3401 307 307 51.68% 188 89 0 277594

3504 21 21 80.77% 3 15 1 1926
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3601 47 47 79.66% 16 28 0 4459

3602 940 940 79.80% 277 519 3 7991178

3605 627 627 75.63% 144 380 0 524829

3701 491 491 64.95% 217 220 2 439756

3900 675 675 79.51% 171 387 1 559849

3901 343 343 78.85% 72 217 1 290435

3902 270 270 74.18% 105 139 0 244364

3903 907 907 77.65% 259 526 5 7901168

3904 205 205 82.00% 64 112 0 176250

3905 190 190 73.36% 46 130 0 176259

4001 256 256 54.01% 136 89 0 225474

4002 214 214 68.37% 90 93 1 184313

4003 880 880 74.70% 274 477 2 7531178

4005 355 355 78.37% 111 192 1 304453

4101 242 242 81.76% 76 134 2 212296

4102 560 560 83.21% 141 336 0 477673

4104 476 476 73.68% 148 254 2 404646

4105 281 281 69.73% 88 163 2 253403

4106 534 534 79.35% 150 289 0 439673

4108 458 458 86.74% 133 246 1 380528

4109 769 769 68.42% 290 383 3 6761124

4111 683 683 79.14% 188 396 0 584863

4112 911 911 78.13% 276 496 2 7741166

4114 647 647 82.21% 160 395 0 555787

4115 314 314 77.53% 94 163 2 259405

4303 205 205 75.09% 62 120 0 182273

4401 306 306 72.17% 93 161 0 254424

4402 457 457 82.34% 141 252 1 394555

4501 188 188 64.83% 61 92 0 153290

4503 62 62 79.49% 19 35 0 5478

4504 464 464 82.56% 167 237 1 405562

4601 262 262 83.71% 110 121 0 231313

4602 317 317 70.44% 119 158 0 277450

4603 697 697 80.86% 194 408 2 604862

4604 309 309 83.74% 87 178 1 266369

4605 4 4 57.14% 1 3 0 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 278 377 5 660991

4608 79 79 84.04% 24 49 0 7394

4609 262 262 81.37% 63 165 1 229322

4615 476 476 68.10% 186 239 0 425699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 62 129 0 191315

4618 399 399 69.63% 147 203 0 350573

4623 88 88 75.86% 24 40 0 64116

4624 254 254 77.44% 72 149 0 221328

4625 12 12 80.00% 0 10 0 1015

4626 31 31 72.09% 10 16 0 2643

4627 192 192 81.01% 64 106 0 170237

4628 223 223 66.17% 83 123 0 206337

4801 935 935 78.77% 228 578 3 8091187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 400 482 0 8821238

5001 167 167 63.98% 74 73 0 147261

5003 615 615 75.83% 179 339 1 519811

5010 165 165 84.18% 42 103 0 145196

5012 541 541 50.23% 263 214 3 4801077

5014 603 603 75.19% 169 343 3 515802

5016 344 344 70.93% 115 187 0 302485

5020 371 371 84.51% 106 208 1 315439

5101 297 297 82.04% 88 148 0 236362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 31577 37769 187 69533
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 150 82 1 233432

0102 154 154 55.80% 89 38 2 129276

0103 304 304 57.14% 184 81 0 265532

0104 126 126 49.61% 78 20 0 98254

0105 233 233 51.21% 117 66 1 184455

0110 580 580 71.52% 324 180 1 505811

0111 558 558 66.75% 280 185 3 468836

0112 194 194 50.13% 115 48 0 163387

0113 540 540 52.43% 298 142 5 4451030

0116 400 400 70.55% 201 136 1 338567

0118 241 241 66.21% 117 84 0 201364

0120 494 494 53.18% 315 102 2 419929

0123 149 149 46.86% 83 45 1 129318

0124 288 288 55.71% 163 75 1 239517

0126 453 453 56.20% 275 95 1 371806

0127 637 637 62.09% 329 206 2 5371026

0129 408 408 62.01% 219 132 2 353658

0130 849 849 74.87% 414 303 0 7171134

0132 375 375 67.57% 190 122 0 312555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 489 342 1 8321290

0134 891 891 77.48% 447 315 2 7641150

0135 510 510 85.57% 250 183 0 433596

0138 871 871 80.06% 429 298 2 7291088

0139 764 764 78.84% 391 234 0 625969

0140 662 662 59.69% 325 209 3 5371109

0142 380 380 75.25% 189 122 2 313505

0143 227 227 60.70% 116 68 1 185374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 0 0 05

0145 505 505 64.41% 287 145 0 432784

0150 446 446 61.35% 224 159 1 384727

0153 653 653 74.54% 270 274 2 546876

0154 815 815 69.19% 387 308 2 6971178

0155 663 663 77.73% 287 282 2 571853

0156 413 413 61.55% 213 144 2 359671

0158 281 281 63.43% 149 83 0 232443

0162 199 199 73.98% 91 75 0 166269

0163 690 690 86.36% 287 310 1 598799

0167 753 753 81.76% 330 300 3 633921

0168 623 623 84.88% 274 251 0 525734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 410 350 2 7621071

0170 316 316 69.15% 158 110 1 269457

0171 287 287 83.92% 143 103 2 248342

0173 526 526 75.68% 239 214 0 453695

0175 306 306 73.91% 137 125 0 262414

0177 804 804 77.46% 359 320 3 6821038

0179 737 737 77.82% 339 278 0 617947

0180 444 444 77.08% 194 185 0 379576

0181 788 788 82.51% 321 344 3 668955

0182 993 993 78.81% 413 430 2 8451260

0183 612 612 84.65% 264 252 2 518723

0184 675 675 63.20% 349 233 0 5821068

0185 733 733 82.17% 274 323 0 597892

0186 887 887 70.90% 415 345 2 7621251

0187 651 651 81.89% 248 302 2 552795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 454 503 1 9581357

0189 611 611 83.47% 225 275 1 501732

0190 413 413 79.27% 174 174 0 348521

0191 2 2 100.00% 2 0 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 111 40 0 151302

0302 475 475 54.04% 259 158 2 419879

0303 526 526 55.14% 321 129 1 451954

0304 180 180 75.63% 101 58 0 159238

0305 20 20 64.52% 10 5 0 1531

0306 624 624 66.67% 324 204 1 529936

0307 46 46 66.67% 28 15 0 4369

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 344 184 0 528998

0701 169 169 61.90% 92 49 0 141273

0901 317 317 51.54% 208 46 2 256615

1101 694 694 70.10% 277 303 6 586990

1103 575 575 69.87% 267 213 1 481823

1301 353 353 74.47% 146 150 1 297474

1501 565 565 63.91% 241 240 3 484884

1502 832 832 74.89% 314 381 1 6961111

1503 688 688 76.61% 271 300 3 574898

1504 805 805 74.19% 325 344 0 6691085

1701 534 534 54.49% 331 111 4 446980

1702 40 40 88.89% 22 13 0 3545

1703 462 462 59.77% 250 146 0 396773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 299 222 2 523765

1706 635 635 52.57% 390 151 5 5461208

1708 521 521 55.66% 305 143 3 451936

1901 275 275 66.27% 135 103 0 238415

2101 602 602 59.84% 365 137 1 5031006

2102 506 506 64.38% 300 131 0 431786

2103 638 638 58.69% 386 143 3 5321087

2301 510 510 60.86% 260 173 2 435838

2303 441 441 62.20% 221 153 2 376709

2306 652 652 60.31% 311 261 1 5731081

2501 474 474 52.43% 285 89 1 375904

2502 259 259 46.75% 145 54 4 203554

2701 323 323 68.87% 140 142 1 283469

2702 732 732 74.01% 324 322 1 647989

3002 163 163 65.99% 59 84 1 144247

3004 23 23 76.67% 10 10 0 2030

3101 894 894 69.73% 393 366 3 7621282

3102 581 581 64.70% 283 221 2 506898

3103 425 425 61.15% 235 142 0 377695

3104 499 499 71.80% 216 229 0 445695

3105 78 78 69.03% 33 32 0 65113

3106 551 551 77.61% 227 242 1 470710

3203 692 692 81.99% 234 336 1 571844

3204 72 72 83.72% 23 32 0 5586

3205 869 869 77.59% 329 404 1 7341120

3206 696 696 83.25% 272 304 2 578836

3208 101 101 72.66% 38 53 0 91139

3301 448 448 76.32% 185 196 3 384587

3303 290 290 70.22% 132 127 1 260413

3304 634 634 77.89% 262 276 1 539814

3305 544 544 74.62% 167 292 1 460729

3306 307 307 68.53% 96 165 1 262448

3308 598 598 74.94% 246 270 0 516798

3309 461 461 61.88% 271 138 1 410745

3310 624 624 59.49% 333 210 0 5431049

3311 984 984 77.66% 381 459 1 8411267

3313 206 206 88.03% 57 110 1 168234

3401 307 307 51.68% 190 83 0 273594

3504 21 21 80.77% 7 10 1 1826
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3601 47 47 79.66% 21 22 0 4359

3602 940 940 79.80% 354 446 4 8041178

3605 627 627 75.63% 230 292 0 522829

3701 491 491 64.95% 231 197 1 429756

3900 675 675 79.51% 230 320 1 551849

3901 343 343 78.85% 102 186 0 288435

3902 270 270 74.18% 119 124 0 243364

3903 907 907 77.65% 337 444 4 7851168

3904 205 205 82.00% 84 92 1 177250

3905 190 190 73.36% 67 107 0 174259

4001 256 256 54.01% 140 81 1 222474

4002 214 214 68.37% 96 86 1 183313

4003 880 880 74.70% 356 388 3 7471178

4005 355 355 78.37% 134 165 0 299453

4101 242 242 81.76% 81 127 1 209296

4102 560 560 83.21% 180 291 0 471673

4104 476 476 73.68% 200 207 3 410646

4105 281 281 69.73% 110 137 2 249403

4106 534 534 79.35% 185 250 1 436673

4108 458 458 86.74% 165 207 1 373528

4109 769 769 68.42% 347 319 2 6681124

4111 683 683 79.14% 251 330 0 581863

4112 911 911 78.13% 317 457 2 7761166

4114 647 647 82.21% 225 328 1 554787

4115 314 314 77.53% 94 161 1 256405

4303 205 205 75.09% 78 100 0 178273

4401 306 306 72.17% 107 144 0 251424

4402 457 457 82.34% 160 228 2 390555

4501 188 188 64.83% 74 77 0 151290

4503 62 62 79.49% 19 34 0 5378

4504 464 464 82.56% 190 210 2 402562

4601 262 262 83.71% 108 119 0 227313

4602 317 317 70.44% 124 150 0 274450

4603 697 697 80.86% 255 344 2 601862

4604 309 309 83.74% 101 161 1 263369

4605 4 4 57.14% 3 1 0 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 324 324 4 652991

4608 79 79 84.04% 40 34 0 7494

4609 262 262 81.37% 86 143 1 230322

4615 476 476 68.10% 220 198 0 418699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 77 113 0 190315

4618 399 399 69.63% 163 185 0 348573

4623 88 88 75.86% 31 34 0 65116

4624 254 254 77.44% 103 114 0 217328

4625 12 12 80.00% 2 8 0 1015

4626 31 31 72.09% 15 10 0 2543

4627 192 192 81.01% 72 93 0 165237

4628 223 223 66.17% 82 118 0 200337

4801 935 935 78.77% 272 524 3 7991187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 469 405 0 8741238

5001 167 167 63.98% 78 59 0 137261

5003 615 615 75.83% 220 287 2 509811

5010 165 165 84.18% 48 89 0 137196

5012 541 541 50.23% 279 194 3 4761077

5014 603 603 75.19% 214 296 2 512802

5016 344 344 70.93% 148 152 0 300485

5020 371 371 84.51% 125 188 1 314439

5101 297 297 82.04% 103 132 0 235362

5202 1 1 25.00% 1 0 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 36328 32246 194 68768
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 104 117 1 222432

0102 154 154 55.80% 71 56 2 129276

0103 304 304 57.14% 156 109 1 266532

0104 126 126 49.61% 60 38 0 98254

0105 233 233 51.21% 90 91 2 183455

0110 580 580 71.52% 283 199 2 484811

0111 558 558 66.75% 224 242 3 469836

0112 194 194 50.13% 72 84 1 157387

0113 540 540 52.43% 212 217 3 4321030

0116 400 400 70.55% 174 161 1 336567

0118 241 241 66.21% 98 101 0 199364

0120 494 494 53.18% 226 180 3 409929

0123 149 149 46.86% 58 67 1 126318

0124 288 288 55.71% 130 104 1 235517

0126 453 453 56.20% 184 174 2 360806

0127 637 637 62.09% 251 272 2 5251026

0129 408 408 62.01% 155 188 2 345658

0130 849 849 74.87% 360 351 1 7121134

0132 375 375 67.57% 168 138 0 306555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 448 366 3 8171290

0134 891 891 77.48% 403 350 4 7571150

0135 510 510 85.57% 261 169 1 431596

0138 871 871 80.06% 361 358 4 7231088

0139 764 764 78.84% 325 287 0 612969

0140 662 662 59.69% 267 273 2 5421109

0142 380 380 75.25% 134 170 1 305505

0143 227 227 60.70% 78 105 1 184374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 0 0 05

0145 505 505 64.41% 192 235 1 428784

0150 446 446 61.35% 201 176 1 378727

0153 653 653 74.54% 241 295 3 539876

0154 815 815 69.19% 364 323 2 6891178

0155 663 663 77.73% 277 291 1 569853

0156 413 413 61.55% 164 195 2 361671

0158 281 281 63.43% 119 107 0 226443

0162 199 199 73.98% 90 75 0 165269

0163 690 690 86.36% 323 270 0 593799

0167 753 753 81.76% 335 291 4 630921

0168 623 623 84.88% 291 226 0 517734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 366 382 1 7491071

0170 316 316 69.15% 155 110 0 265457

0171 287 287 83.92% 144 96 2 242342

0173 526 526 75.68% 232 213 1 446695

0175 306 306 73.91% 141 111 0 252414

0177 804 804 77.46% 328 350 2 6801038

0179 737 737 77.82% 314 288 0 602947

0180 444 444 77.08% 196 181 0 377576

0181 788 788 82.51% 283 379 2 664955

0182 993 993 78.81% 386 441 4 8311260

0183 612 612 84.65% 267 240 3 510723

0184 675 675 63.20% 253 317 1 5711068

0185 733 733 82.17% 301 287 0 588892

0186 887 887 70.90% 379 365 3 7471251

0187 651 651 81.89% 263 287 1 551795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 477 464 1 9421357

0189 611 611 83.47% 227 264 3 494732

0190 413 413 79.27% 177 173 0 350521

0191 2 2 100.00% 0 2 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 78 71 0 149302

0302 475 475 54.04% 202 214 2 418879

0303 526 526 55.14% 238 205 1 444954

0304 180 180 75.63% 69 83 0 152238

0305 20 20 64.52% 4 11 0 1531

0306 624 624 66.67% 269 256 1 526936

0307 46 46 66.67% 24 19 0 4369

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 298 233 0 531998

0701 169 169 61.90% 75 61 0 136273

0901 317 317 51.54% 117 135 3 255615

1101 694 694 70.10% 289 281 8 578990

1103 575 575 69.87% 228 247 1 476823

1301 353 353 74.47% 152 137 1 290474

1501 565 565 63.91% 225 247 2 474884

1502 832 832 74.89% 349 339 1 6891111

1503 688 688 76.61% 282 281 3 566898

1504 805 805 74.19% 341 321 1 6631085

1701 534 534 54.49% 232 195 5 432980

1702 40 40 88.89% 15 19 0 3445

1703 462 462 59.77% 216 176 0 392773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 280 232 1 513765

1706 635 635 52.57% 322 216 5 5431208

1708 521 521 55.66% 238 205 3 446936

1901 275 275 66.27% 113 123 0 236415

2101 602 602 59.84% 270 219 1 4901006

2102 506 506 64.38% 215 204 0 419786

2103 638 638 58.69% 300 219 3 5221087

2301 510 510 60.86% 195 226 2 423838

2303 441 441 62.20% 184 183 2 369709

2306 652 652 60.31% 249 316 2 5671081

2501 474 474 52.43% 185 184 2 371904

2502 259 259 46.75% 105 94 2 201554

2701 323 323 68.87% 147 131 2 280469

2702 732 732 74.01% 286 342 0 628989

3002 163 163 65.99% 73 69 0 142247

3004 23 23 76.67% 11 9 0 2030

3101 894 894 69.73% 349 406 2 7571282

3102 581 581 64.70% 254 246 3 503898

3103 425 425 61.15% 194 186 0 380695

3104 499 499 71.80% 208 242 0 450695

3105 78 78 69.03% 32 32 0 64113

3106 551 551 77.61% 228 242 1 471710

3203 692 692 81.99% 269 300 1 570844

3204 72 72 83.72% 35 22 0 5786

3205 869 869 77.59% 339 375 1 7151120

3206 696 696 83.25% 286 293 0 579836

3208 101 101 72.66% 37 52 0 89139

3301 448 448 76.32% 177 201 3 381587

3303 290 290 70.22% 99 161 1 261413

3304 634 634 77.89% 231 301 1 533814

3305 544 544 74.62% 211 245 0 456729

3306 307 307 68.53% 114 143 2 259448

3308 598 598 74.94% 221 293 0 514798

3309 461 461 61.88% 221 184 3 408745

3310 624 624 59.49% 248 284 0 5321049

3311 984 984 77.66% 393 446 1 8401267

3313 206 206 88.03% 77 92 1 170234

3401 307 307 51.68% 162 106 1 269594

3504 21 21 80.77% 7 11 1 1926
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3601 47 47 79.66% 21 21 0 4259

3602 940 940 79.80% 343 446 6 7951178

3605 627 627 75.63% 229 283 0 512829

3701 491 491 64.95% 226 201 1 428756

3900 675 675 79.51% 258 295 0 553849

3901 343 343 78.85% 124 161 0 285435

3902 270 270 74.18% 141 104 0 245364

3903 907 907 77.65% 366 411 3 7801168

3904 205 205 82.00% 75 97 1 173250

3905 190 190 73.36% 78 97 0 175259

4001 256 256 54.01% 124 99 0 223474

4002 214 214 68.37% 97 86 1 184313

4003 880 880 74.70% 332 410 1 7431178

4005 355 355 78.37% 153 146 0 299453

4101 242 242 81.76% 96 106 1 203296

4102 560 560 83.21% 206 262 0 468673

4104 476 476 73.68% 168 229 3 400646

4105 281 281 69.73% 113 135 2 250403

4106 534 534 79.35% 207 226 2 435673

4108 458 458 86.74% 179 185 1 365528

4109 769 769 68.42% 311 339 3 6531124

4111 683 683 79.14% 274 305 0 579863

4112 911 911 78.13% 354 413 2 7691166

4114 647 647 82.21% 238 305 2 545787

4115 314 314 77.53% 117 134 2 253405

4303 205 205 75.09% 82 96 0 178273

4401 306 306 72.17% 93 162 0 255424

4402 457 457 82.34% 165 212 2 379555

4501 188 188 64.83% 74 77 0 151290

4503 62 62 79.49% 26 27 0 5378

4504 464 464 82.56% 203 193 2 398562

4601 262 262 83.71% 118 108 0 226313

4602 317 317 70.44% 123 143 0 266450

4603 697 697 80.86% 285 303 2 590862

4604 309 309 83.74% 124 139 1 264369

4605 4 4 57.14% 2 2 0 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 335 306 4 645991

4608 79 79 84.04% 47 28 0 7594

4609 262 262 81.37% 105 122 1 228322

4615 476 476 68.10% 204 211 0 415699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 87 104 0 191315

4618 399 399 69.63% 165 182 0 347573

4623 88 88 75.86% 29 31 0 60116

4624 254 254 77.44% 107 113 0 220328

4625 12 12 80.00% 5 5 0 1015

4626 31 31 72.09% 13 11 0 2443

4627 192 192 81.01% 74 90 0 164237

4628 223 223 66.17% 88 116 0 204337

4801 935 935 78.77% 338 466 0 8041187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 439 430 0 8691238

5001 167 167 63.98% 74 65 0 139261

5003 615 615 75.83% 205 296 3 504811

5010 165 165 84.18% 53 86 0 139196

5012 541 541 50.23% 229 236 3 4681077

5014 603 603 75.19% 247 266 2 515802

5016 344 344 70.93% 139 156 0 295485

5020 371 371 84.51% 163 148 0 311439

5101 297 297 82.04% 113 125 0 238362

5202 1 1 25.00% 0 1 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 33491 34319 209 68019
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 193 6 199432

0102 154 154 55.80% 103 3 106276

0103 304 304 57.14% 232 2 234532

0104 126 126 49.61% 87 1 88254

0105 233 233 51.21% 143 4 147455

0110 580 580 71.52% 403 7 410811

0111 558 558 66.75% 379 11 390836

0112 194 194 50.13% 138 3 141387

0113 540 540 52.43% 370 8 3781030

0116 400 400 70.55% 268 11 279567

0118 241 241 66.21% 156 7 163364

0120 494 494 53.18% 368 5 373929

0123 149 149 46.86% 108 3 111318

0124 288 288 55.71% 201 0 201517

0126 453 453 56.20% 321 3 324806

0127 637 637 62.09% 473 2 4751026

0129 408 408 62.01% 293 8 301658

0130 849 849 74.87% 579 7 5861134

0132 375 375 67.57% 253 2 255555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 663 10 6731290

0134 891 891 77.48% 597 11 6081150

0135 510 510 85.57% 332 5 337596

0138 871 871 80.06% 589 13 6021088

0139 764 764 78.84% 505 2 507969

0140 662 662 59.69% 455 5 4601109

0142 380 380 75.25% 271 2 273505

0143 227 227 60.70% 145 10 155374

0144 2 2 40.00% 0 0 05

0145 505 505 64.41% 359 5 364784

0150 446 446 61.35% 320 5 325727

0153 653 653 74.54% 430 8 438876

0154 815 815 69.19% 553 16 5691178

0155 663 663 77.73% 474 6 480853

0156 413 413 61.55% 310 6 316671

0158 281 281 63.43% 197 4 201443

0162 199 199 73.98% 138 1 139269

0163 690 690 86.36% 471 4 475799

0167 753 753 81.76% 495 15 510921

0168 623 623 84.88% 406 3 409734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 583 7 5901071

0170 316 316 69.15% 218 2 220457

0171 287 287 83.92% 192 4 196342

0173 526 526 75.68% 361 8 369695

0175 306 306 73.91% 220 2 222414

0177 804 804 77.46% 537 10 5471038

0179 737 737 77.82% 497 4 501947

0180 444 444 77.08% 311 2 313576

0181 788 788 82.51% 551 9 560955

0182 993 993 78.81% 664 19 6831260

0183 612 612 84.65% 407 9 416723

0184 675 675 63.20% 503 4 5071068

0185 733 733 82.17% 466 7 473892

0186 887 887 70.90% 647 11 6581251

0187 651 651 81.89% 457 4 461795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 769 17 7861357

0189 611 611 83.47% 387 10 397732

0190 413 413 79.27% 280 9 289521

0191 2 2 100.00% 2 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 136 0 136302

0302 475 475 54.04% 356 4 360879

0303 526 526 55.14% 372 2 374954

0304 180 180 75.63% 129 0 129238

0305 20 20 64.52% 10 0 1031

0306 624 624 66.67% 463 4 467936

0307 46 46 66.67% 39 0 3969

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 443 5 448998

0701 169 169 61.90% 127 1 128273

0901 317 317 51.54% 209 3 212615

1101 694 694 70.10% 524 7 531990

1103 575 575 69.87% 415 5 420823

1301 353 353 74.47% 227 3 230474

1501 565 565 63.91% 422 6 428884

1502 832 832 74.89% 594 14 6081111

1503 688 688 76.61% 455 8 463898

1504 805 805 74.19% 555 9 5641085

1701 534 534 54.49% 391 7 398980

1702 40 40 88.89% 22 0 2245

1703 462 462 59.77% 340 4 344773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 447 7 454765

1706 635 635 52.57% 471 9 4801208

1708 521 521 55.66% 382 4 386936

1901 275 275 66.27% 212 3 215415

2101 602 602 59.84% 425 2 4271006

2102 506 506 64.38% 349 3 352786

2103 638 638 58.69% 457 7 4641087

2301 510 510 60.86% 372 9 381838

2303 441 441 62.20% 318 2 320709

2306 652 652 60.31% 499 8 5071081

2501 474 474 52.43% 322 3 325904

2502 259 259 46.75% 184 4 188554

2701 323 323 68.87% 235 5 240469

2702 732 732 74.01% 543 2 545989

3002 163 163 65.99% 117 2 119247

3004 23 23 76.67% 18 0 1830

3101 894 894 69.73% 640 7 6471282

3102 581 581 64.70% 399 10 409898

3103 425 425 61.15% 286 7 293695

3104 499 499 71.80% 367 1 368695

3105 78 78 69.03% 54 0 54113

3106 551 551 77.61% 390 5 395710

3203 692 692 81.99% 443 7 450844

3204 72 72 83.72% 43 0 4386

3205 869 869 77.59% 582 12 5941120

3206 696 696 83.25% 463 1 464836

3208 101 101 72.66% 70 1 71139

3301 448 448 76.32% 319 5 324587

3303 290 290 70.22% 210 3 213413

3304 634 634 77.89% 429 3 432814

3305 544 544 74.62% 365 2 367729

3306 307 307 68.53% 218 6 224448

3308 598 598 74.94% 407 6 413798

3309 461 461 61.88% 345 11 356745

3310 624 624 59.49% 451 14 4651049

3311 984 984 77.66% 692 10 7021267

3313 206 206 88.03% 133 3 136234

3401 307 307 51.68% 218 9 227594

3504 21 21 80.77% 16 0 1626
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3601 47 47 79.66% 41 0 4159

3602 940 940 79.80% 657 12 6691178

3605 627 627 75.63% 424 4 428829

3701 491 491 64.95% 328 19 347756

3900 675 675 79.51% 462 9 471849

3901 343 343 78.85% 235 7 242435

3902 270 270 74.18% 212 0 212364

3903 907 907 77.65% 657 3 6601168

3904 205 205 82.00% 139 6 145250

3905 190 190 73.36% 146 1 147259

4001 256 256 54.01% 175 4 179474

4002 214 214 68.37% 160 1 161313

4003 880 880 74.70% 639 7 6461178

4005 355 355 78.37% 254 0 254453

4101 242 242 81.76% 149 4 153296

4102 560 560 83.21% 342 8 350673

4104 476 476 73.68% 324 12 336646

4105 281 281 69.73% 214 2 216403

4106 534 534 79.35% 352 5 357673

4108 458 458 86.74% 258 3 261528

4109 769 769 68.42% 540 8 5481124

4111 683 683 79.14% 467 6 473863

4112 911 911 78.13% 631 6 6371166

4114 647 647 82.21% 414 13 427787

4115 314 314 77.53% 199 9 208405

4303 205 205 75.09% 143 0 143273

4401 306 306 72.17% 214 2 216424

4402 457 457 82.34% 298 2 300555

4501 188 188 64.83% 127 1 128290

4503 62 62 79.49% 37 1 3878

4504 464 464 82.56% 336 4 340562

4601 262 262 83.71% 169 5 174313

4602 317 317 70.44% 225 2 227450

4603 697 697 80.86% 454 5 459862

4604 309 309 83.74% 194 11 205369

4605 4 4 57.14% 2 0 27

4606 749 749 75.58% 535 10 545991

4608 79 79 84.04% 62 0 6294

4609 262 262 81.37% 167 4 171322

4615 476 476 68.10% 349 3 352699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 160 1 161315

4618 399 399 69.63% 296 4 300573

4623 88 88 75.86% 48 1 49116

4624 254 254 77.44% 167 2 169328

4625 12 12 80.00% 8 0 815

4626 31 31 72.09% 22 1 2343

4627 192 192 81.01% 125 0 125237

4628 223 223 66.17% 168 3 171337

4801 935 935 78.77% 614 14 6281187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 718 9 7271238

5001 167 167 63.98% 123 0 123261

5003 615 615 75.83% 408 10 418811

5010 165 165 84.18% 97 1 98196

5012 541 541 50.23% 377 13 3901077

5014 603 603 75.19% 434 7 441802

5016 344 344 70.93% 242 0 242485

5020 371 371 84.51% 233 3 236439

5101 297 297 82.04% 185 5 190362

5202 1 1 25.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 56106 910 57016
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

0101 278 278 64.35% 116 113 1 230432

0102 154 154 55.80% 60 70 1 131276

0103 304 304 57.14% 108 147 1 256532

0104 126 126 49.61% 46 48 0 94254

0105 233 233 51.21% 69 107 1 177455

0110 580 580 71.52% 316 200 3 519811

0111 558 558 66.75% 256 209 2 467836

0112 194 194 50.13% 77 86 0 163387

0113 540 540 52.43% 165 271 3 4391030

0116 400 400 70.55% 180 165 1 346567

0118 241 241 66.21% 101 96 0 197364

0120 494 494 53.18% 182 230 2 414929

0123 149 149 46.86% 38 82 1 121318

0124 288 288 55.71% 94 137 0 231517

0126 453 453 56.20% 139 227 2 368806

0127 637 637 62.09% 245 298 3 5461026

0129 408 408 62.01% 171 170 3 344658

0130 849 849 74.87% 440 298 3 7411134

0132 375 375 67.57% 219 98 0 317555

0133 1005 1005 77.91% 566 295 2 8631290

0134 891 891 77.48% 508 281 2 7911150

0135 510 510 85.57% 335 120 0 455596

0138 871 871 80.06% 492 273 3 7681088

0139 764 764 78.84% 382 269 0 651969

0140 662 662 59.69% 242 308 2 5521109

0142 380 380 75.25% 176 148 1 325505

0143 227 227 60.70% 81 100 0 181374

0144 2 2 40.00% 2 0 0 25

0145 505 505 64.41% 196 237 1 434784

0150 446 446 61.35% 183 195 1 379727

0153 653 653 74.54% 310 237 2 549876

0154 815 815 69.19% 376 336 3 7151178

0155 663 663 77.73% 320 256 1 577853

0156 413 413 61.55% 164 190 2 356671

0158 281 281 63.43% 111 118 1 230443

0162 199 199 73.98% 87 77 0 164269

0163 690 690 86.36% 422 193 1 616799

0167 753 753 81.76% 461 202 4 667921

0168 623 623 84.88% 377 171 1 549734
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0169 887 887 82.82% 526 266 1 7931071

0170 316 316 69.15% 161 113 1 275457

0171 287 287 83.92% 163 90 2 255342

0173 526 526 75.68% 256 199 1 456695

0175 306 306 73.91% 152 104 0 256414

0177 804 804 77.46% 459 247 2 7081038

0179 737 737 77.82% 359 267 1 627947

0180 444 444 77.08% 231 154 0 385576

0181 788 788 82.51% 380 311 2 693955

0182 993 993 78.81% 535 333 4 8721260

0183 612 612 84.65% 365 174 1 540723

0184 675 675 63.20% 245 336 2 5831068

0185 733 733 82.17% 377 240 1 618892

0186 887 887 70.90% 461 308 2 7711251

0187 651 651 81.89% 354 230 0 584795

0188 1120 1120 82.54% 559 418 1 9781357

0189 611 611 83.47% 321 200 2 523732

0190 413 413 79.27% 234 125 0 359521

0191 2 2 100.00% 1 1 0 22

0301 177 177 58.61% 68 88 0 156302

0302 475 475 54.04% 146 260 0 406879

0303 526 526 55.14% 170 273 1 444954

0304 180 180 75.63% 55 108 0 163238

0305 20 20 64.52% 7 7 0 1431

0306 624 624 66.67% 191 347 1 539936

0307 46 46 66.67% 12 30 0 4269

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03

0501 605 605 60.62% 202 318 0 520998

0701 169 169 61.90% 62 79 0 141273

0901 317 317 51.54% 91 175 3 269615

1101 694 694 70.10% 313 278 3 594990

1103 575 575 69.87% 230 251 2 483823

1301 353 353 74.47% 168 133 1 302474

1501 565 565 63.91% 241 247 2 490884

1502 832 832 74.89% 393 320 0 7131111

1503 688 688 76.61% 358 235 7 600898

1504 805 805 74.19% 406 264 0 6701085

1701 534 534 54.49% 127 313 3 443980

1702 40 40 88.89% 14 23 0 3745

1703 462 462 59.77% 133 269 0 402773
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1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

1705 580 580 75.82% 187 348 0 535765

1706 635 635 52.57% 164 371 3 5381208

1708 521 521 55.66% 122 309 2 433936

1901 275 275 66.27% 103 138 0 241415

2101 602 602 59.84% 210 272 1 4831006

2102 506 506 64.38% 184 245 1 430786

2103 638 638 58.69% 219 303 2 5241087

2301 510 510 60.86% 198 242 0 440838

2303 441 441 62.20% 186 185 2 373709

2306 652 652 60.31% 269 305 3 5771081

2501 474 474 52.43% 136 232 0 368904

2502 259 259 46.75% 87 109 3 199554

2701 323 323 68.87% 143 144 1 288469

2702 732 732 74.01% 285 360 0 645989

3002 163 163 65.99% 48 100 0 148247

3004 23 23 76.67% 14 7 0 2130

3101 894 894 69.73% 290 488 3 7811282

3102 581 581 64.70% 247 271 3 521898

3103 425 425 61.15% 140 232 1 373695

3104 499 499 71.80% 224 218 0 442695

3105 78 78 69.03% 21 43 0 64113

3106 551 551 77.61% 264 212 0 476710

3203 692 692 81.99% 345 246 2 593844

3204 72 72 83.72% 37 19 0 5686

3205 869 869 77.59% 449 309 2 7601120

3206 696 696 83.25% 394 201 0 595836

3208 101 101 72.66% 51 43 0 94139

3301 448 448 76.32% 196 189 3 388587

3303 290 290 70.22% 95 166 1 262413

3304 634 634 77.89% 298 244 2 544814

3305 544 544 74.62% 228 239 1 468729

3306 307 307 68.53% 136 123 2 261448

3308 598 598 74.94% 283 251 1 535798

3309 461 461 61.88% 167 242 2 411745

3310 624 624 59.49% 227 313 0 5401049

3311 984 984 77.66% 390 477 0 8671267

3313 206 206 88.03% 103 70 1 174234

3401 307 307 51.68% 100 162 0 262594

3504 21 21 80.77% 12 7 0 1926
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3601 47 47 79.66% 23 20 0 4359

3602 940 940 79.80% 456 355 5 8161178

3605 627 627 75.63% 291 244 0 535829

3701 491 491 64.95% 201 243 2 446756

3900 675 675 79.51% 340 234 0 574849

3901 343 343 78.85% 172 123 0 295435

3902 270 270 74.18% 107 135 0 242364

3903 907 907 77.65% 490 309 2 8011168

3904 205 205 82.00% 105 65 3 173250

3905 190 190 73.36% 97 80 0 177259

4001 256 256 54.01% 96 134 0 230474

4002 214 214 68.37% 71 124 1 196313

4003 880 880 74.70% 376 372 1 7491178

4005 355 355 78.37% 183 125 1 309453

4101 242 242 81.76% 120 89 1 210296

4102 560 560 83.21% 262 215 0 477673

4104 476 476 73.68% 225 193 1 419646

4105 281 281 69.73% 87 169 1 257403

4106 534 534 79.35% 252 197 1 450673

4108 458 458 86.74% 234 150 1 385528

4109 769 769 68.42% 262 426 1 6891124

4111 683 683 79.14% 331 253 0 584863

4112 911 911 78.13% 461 324 1 7861166

4114 647 647 82.21% 303 259 3 565787

4115 314 314 77.53% 152 114 2 268405

4303 205 205 75.09% 72 115 0 187273

4401 306 306 72.17% 121 132 0 253424

4402 457 457 82.34% 210 170 1 381555

4501 188 188 64.83% 79 72 0 151290

4503 62 62 79.49% 29 25 0 5478

4504 464 464 82.56% 212 175 2 389562

4601 262 262 83.71% 163 70 0 233313

4602 317 317 70.44% 161 115 0 276450

4603 697 697 80.86% 363 234 2 599862

4604 309 309 83.74% 176 96 1 273369

4605 4 4 57.14% 2 2 0 47

4606 749 749 75.58% 349 292 4 645991

4608 79 79 84.04% 52 23 0 7594

4609 262 262 81.37% 125 111 1 237322

4615 476 476 68.10% 135 293 1 429699
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4616 217 217 68.89% 65 125 0 190315

4618 399 399 69.63% 122 237 0 359573

4623 88 88 75.86% 28 40 0 68116

4624 254 254 77.44% 136 85 0 221328

4625 12 12 80.00% 7 5 0 1215

4626 31 31 72.09% 17 7 0 2443

4627 192 192 81.01% 103 63 0 166237

4628 223 223 66.17% 64 141 0 205337

4801 935 935 78.77% 480 355 0 8351187

4802 1036 1036 83.68% 566 321 2 8891238

5001 167 167 63.98% 55 86 0 141261

5003 615 615 75.83% 283 240 0 523811

5010 165 165 84.18% 98 49 0 147196

5012 541 541 50.23% 206 274 2 4821077

5014 603 603 75.19% 315 212 1 528802

5016 344 344 70.93% 152 142 0 294485

5020 371 371 84.51% 214 111 3 328439

5101 297 297 82.04% 158 82 0 240362

5202 1 1 25.00% 0 1 0 14

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00

Totals 80912 80912 114075 36606 33080 189 69875
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0901 317 317 51.54% 186 102 288615

3105 78 78 69.03% 33 36 69113

3601 28 28 75.68% 16 12 2837

4002 214 214 68.37% 109 99 208313

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 637 637 1078 344 249 593
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

President / Vice President of the United States

 1Adam Carolla

 1Al Gore

 1Albert Mohler

 1Alfred Coxie

 1Alfred E. Neuman

 1Allan Esparza

 1Ann Romney

 1Anthony N. Pleasant

 1Antonio Q Valencia

 1Ashley D. Garza

 1Ashley Hammond

 1Aurmar Bundy

 1B. Sanders

 1Bearnie Sanders

 1Bearny Sanders

 1Ben Carsen

 44Ben Carson

 1Ben Carson - Michael Pense

 2Ben Carson / Colin Powell

 1Ben Carson / Michael R. Pence

 1Ben Carson M.D.

 1Ben Carson Republican

 2Ben Carson/Michael Pence

 1Ben Carson/Michael R. Pence

 1Ben Carson/Sarah Palin

 1Ben Carson/Tim Kaine

 2Ben Hartnell

 3Ben Hartnell/Dave Marshall

 1Benjamin Carson

 1Bermoe Sanders

 1Bernard "Bernie " Sanders

 6Bernard "Bernie" Sanders

 1Bernard "Bernie" Sanders/Tulsi Gabbard

 1Bernard (Bernie) Sanders

 1Bernard Bernie Sanders

 17Bernard Sanders

 1Bernard Sanders / Tulsi Gabbard

 1Bernard Sanders/Tulsi Gabbard

 4Berney Sanders

 1Bernie

 1Bernie Sander

 565Bernie Sanders

 1Bernie Sanders/Al Franken
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
President / Vice President of the United States

 1Bernie Sanders/Bill Johnson

 1Bernie Sanders/Elizabeth Warren

 1Bernie Sanders/Jill Stein

 2Bernie Sanders/Tim Kaine

 5Bernie Sanders/Tulsi Gabbard

 1Bernie Sanders/Tulsi Gabberd

 1Bernie Saunders

 3Berny Sanders

 1Bill Clinton

 1Bill Maher

 1Bill Murray

 1Bill Nye

 1Bill Weld

 1Bin Carson

 1Bob Johnson

 1Bobby Jindal

 1Bradley Jordan

 1Brandon Craig

 1Bruce Wayne

 1Burni Sanders

 1Burnie Moc

 2Burnie Sanders

 1Carly Fiorina

 1Carly Fiorina/Ben Carson

 1Charlie Rose

 2Chris Christie

 1Chris Cristie

 1Chris Fahsholtz

 1Chris Keniston / Decon Taylor

 1Chris Keniston/Deacon Taylor

 1Chris Renison/Deacon Taylor

 1Cindy Musselwhite

 1Codia Powell

 1Colin L Powell

 6Colin Powell

 1Colin Powell / Condleezza Rice

 1Condolecza Rice

 1Condoleeza Rice

 1Condoleezza Rice

 1Constantino Delgardo

 1Coronado, Jaime

 1Craig Warner

 1Cruz
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
President / Vice President of the United States

 1Daniel Craig

 3Darrin Belton

 1Dave Clark

 1Dave Grohl

 1Dave Ramsey

 1David Brooks

 1David Richardson

 1David Roy

 1DeAngelo Smith

 1Deborah Boitano

 1Diana Standfill

 1Dion T. Martin

 1Doc Hastings

 1Donald Trump / hilary Rhodium

 3Dori Monson

 1Doug Le Duece

 1Dr Ben Carson

 9Dr. Ben Carson

 1Dr. Ben Carson/M. Pence

 1Dr. Neil Degrasse Tyson

 1Dwayne Johnson

 1Ed McMullin

 1Elizabeth McCord

 2Elizabeth Warren

 1Elizabeth Warren / Bernie Sanders

 1Emma Lane Fak

 1Evam McMullin / Nathan Johnson

 1Evan McCullum

 1Evan McMcMullin

 1Evan McMillan

 2Evan McMillian

 2Evan McMillin

 1Evan McMillin / Nathan Johnson

 1Evan McMillin/Nathan Johnson

 5Evan McMullan

 1Evan McMullan / Mindy Finn

 1Evan McMullan/Nathan Johnson

 14Evan McMullen

 1Evan McMullen / Mindy Finn

 1Evan McMullen / Nathan Johnson

 1Evan McMullen/Nathan Johnson

 1Evan McMullian

 280Evan McMullin
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
President / Vice President of the United States

 1Evan McMullin'

 7Evan McMullin / Mindy Finn

 7Evan McMullin / Nathan Johnson

 6Evan McMullin/Finn

 1Evan McMullin/Johnson

 1Evan McMullin/Lindy Finn

 38Evan McMullin/Mindy Finn

 1Evan McMullin/Mindy Flynn

 3Evan McMullin/Nathan Daniel Johnson

 68Evan McMullin/Nathan Johnson

 1Evan McMulling / Mindy Finn

 1Evan McMulling / Nadian Johnson

 1Evan McMulling/Nathan Johnson

 1Evan Mcullin / Nathan Johnson

 1Even Mc Mullin

 2Even McMullin

 3Fennigan Fergus

 1Fr. Josiah Trenham

 1Gary L. Bechard

 1Gen. James Mattis

 1General David Petrras

 1General James Mattis

 1Governor John Kasich

 1Governor Kasich

 1Grace S Prayer

 1Harry J. Sharley

 1Helen Curtsinser

 1Ian McMullin

 1Iron Kasn

 1J. Kasich

 1James Chris Christie

 1James Cole

 1James Mattis

 1James N Mattis

 1James Smith

 1Jamie Fraser

 1Jamie Holden/Ruth Lyn Holden

 1Janet Reid

 1Javier Rios/Pedro

 1Jeb Busch

 7Jeb Bush

 1Jeb Bush/Bernie Sanders

 1Jeb Bush/J. Kasich
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
President / Vice President of the United States

 1Jeb Bush/Ted Cruz

 1Jed Bartlett

 1Jennifer L. Clark

 1Jerry Garcia

 1Jessica Neibauer

 1Joe Bidden

 9Joe Biden

 1Joeseph Biden

 1John  Kasich

 1John Kacich

 62John Kasich

 1John Kasich/Marco Rubio

 1JOhn Kasich/Paul Ryan

 1John Kasick

 1John Kasie

 1John Mcain

 15John McCain

 2John McCain/Paul Ryan

 1John Petkosik

 1John Ryan

 1John Scholtys

 1JohnKasich

 1Jon Huntsman, Jr.

 1Jorge Ramos

 1Joseph Juarez

 1Joseph R. Biden Jr.

 1Julio Mota

 1Kanue Omari West

 1Karl Ostrom

 2Kasich

 1Kelly Hede

 1Kelly Loudon

 1Kelly Murray

 1Kendra Bean

 1Kenneth Bone

 1Kevin J. Ruiz

 1Kevin Joseph Iverson

 1Kevin Wickenhaven

 1Kris Christie

 2Kurt Hilyard

 1Laura Jenkins

 1Laura N. Conger

 1Lauren Shaw
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Continued..
President / Vice President of the United States

 1Laurence Kotlikoff

 1Lawrence Patrick Dagdagan

 1Leslie Knope / Johnny Karate

 1Lin-Manuel Miranda

 2Lola Haas

 1Lucas McCain

 31Marco Rubio

 1Marco Rubio/Ben Carson

 1Marco Rubio/Pence

 1Mark Brain

 1Mark Mochel

 1Mary Girard

 1Mary McDonald

 1Matt Phillips / Steven Phillips

 1Matt Romney

 2Matthew Phillips/Steven Phillips

 2Matthew Rios

 1McCain

 1McMullen, Evan

 1McMullin/Finn

 1McMullin/Johnson

 1Michael A. Maturen

 1Michael Maturen / Juan Munoz

 1Michael N. Pence

 10Michael Pence

 1Michael Pence/Ben Carson

 1Michael R Pence

 24Michael R. Pence

 2Mick Romney

 7Mike Huckabee

 1Mike Hunt

 3Mike Maturen

 1Mike Maturen / Juan Munz

 2Mike Maturen/Juan Munoz

 2Mike Pence

 2Mike Rowe

 1Mike Wallace

 1Mikeal Rojas

 1Mitch Daniels

 34Mitt Romney

 1Mitt Romney / Paul Ryan

 1Mitt Romney/Paul Ryan

 1Mitt Romney/Ted Cruz
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Continued..
President / Vice President of the United States

 1Mr. Sanders

 1Nathan Guthridge

 1Newt Gingrich

 252Not a valid vote

 1Olivia M. Kinslow

 1Patrick Jones

 1Patty Murray

 73Paul Ryan

 1Paul Ryan/Michael Pence

 1Paul Ryan/Michael R Pence

 1Paul Ryan/Michael R. Pence

 1Paul Ryan/Mitt Romney

 1Pedro

 1Pedro Sanchez

 1Pence

 1Phil Robertson

 1Phillip Jones

 1Phillip Sorchych

 1Ralph Nadar

 1Ralph Nader

 11Rand Paul

 1Randi Chally

 1Rene S Jarvis

 1Rex Kilgore

 1Reynaldo Garza

 1Rhiannon Maxey

 1Richard Albert Mohler Jr.

 1Richard G. Hester

 1Richard Shane Reynolds

 1Rick Astley

 1Rick Nading

 1Rick Sanchez

 1Rick Sanchez/Marty Smith

 1Rick Santorum

 1Robert M Gates / Charles T Hagel VP

 2Robert M. Gates

 2Rocky L. Weible

 4Ron Paul

 1Ross Perot

 1RSC FLair

 1Rubio

 1Rudy Stuard

 1Rueben  Trepanier / Donald Trepanier
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Continued..
President / Vice President of the United States

 2Russell Smies

 1Sanders

 2Sara Palin

 1Sarah Palin

 1Scott Bradley

 1Scott Golbek/Robert Vixie

 1Scott Hetton

 1Scott Walker

 1Sean Whalen

 1Sen. Bernie Sanders

 1Sen. John McCain/Joe Biden

 1Senator Bernie Sanders

 1Shannon Murphy

 1Steve Largent

 1Steve Rogers

 24Ted Cruz

 1Ted Cruz / Ben Carson

 1Ted Cruz/Carly Figorina

 1Ted Cruz/Trey Gowdy

 1Ted Nuggent / Sara Palin

 1Thomas A. Girard, Jr.

 1Thomas Francis McCormick

 1Thomas S. Monson

 1Tiffany Mason

 1Timothy Lane

 1Tommy Chong

 1Trey Goudy

 1Trey Gowdy

 1Ty Palmer

 1USVP Joseph Biden

 1Val Fabela/Maceo Washine

 2Veronica Segura

 1Veronica Sequra

 1Walter Rowe

 1Wayne E. Parker

 1Wes Moomey

 1Willard Mitt romney

 1,991Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  338
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U.S. Senator

 1Aaron Fowler

 1Autumn Torres

 1Beau Shirley

 1Benjamin Ranger

 2Bernie Sanders

 1Beth Smith

 1Bill Pickett

 1Cecil Wolff

 1Clint Didier

 1Craven Morehead

 2Curtis King

 1Darrell James

 1Darryl Glenn

 1Dave Murray

 2David Coldoux

 1Dawnelle Chen

 1DeAngelo Smith

 1Dennis Gaskill

 1Dianna Jung

 1Dino Rossi

 6Eric John Makus

 2Eva Bonner

 1Frank Ver Muim

 1Frank Vermulm

 1Gigi Ferguson

 1Gus Miller

 1Jacob Baker

 1James Howard Feldmann

 1Jennifer "GiGi" Ferguson

 1Jennifer "GiGi" Gerguson

 6Jennifer Ferguson

 10Jennifer Gigi Ferguson

 1Joe Mann

 2John Resen

 1John Smith

 1Kerry Wells

 1Kevin Porter

 1Laurie Beltman

 1Lawrence Joseph Henning

 1Leonard McCloud

 1Lize Brittow

 1Michael Pickens

 2Mike Luke
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
U.S. Senator

 1Mike Ro

 1Moonshine A. Warren

 1Nathan Guthridge

 30Not a valid vote

 2Paul Franklin

 1Paul Weaver

 1Phil Cornell

 2Richard W. Leitz

 1Rob McKenna

 1Robert Matthew Van Winkle

 1Steve Bachofner

 1Ted Cummings

 1Thane Phelan

 1Thomas Frances McCormick

 1Tim Hall

 2Timothy Franklin

 1Tommy Chong

 1Uncertified

 1Wm D Pickett

 3Zach Stambaugh

 122Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  63
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Congressional District 4; U.S. Representative

 1A. J. Cooper

 1Aaron Case

 1Aaron Fowler

 1Aaron Palomarez

 1Adam Canary

 1Akira Kurosaina

 1Alan Tombleson

 2Albert Brady

 1Albert W. Fromherz

 1Alex Conley

 1Alisha Salinas

 1Alison Sader

 2Ana Duran

 1Andy Anderson

 1Antonio Cardenas

 1Antonio Padilla

 1Aracely Magana

 1Ariel Schouweiler

 1Arnie Jacobsen

 1Asa Washines

 1Aurora A Casado

 1Avena Smith

 1Avina Gutierrez

 1Bandon

 1Ben Johnson

 9Bernie Sanders

 1Bill McCay Jr.

 1Blain Tamaki

 1Blake Cruzen

 2Bob McKenna

 1Bradford Loomis

 2Bruce Tramel

 2Bryan Barnhart

 1Carmen Mendez

 1Carrington Bell

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Chad Horkberg

 1Chad Thorn

 1Charles Resendez

 1Chloe Moore

 1Chris Carvo

 1Chris Hannon

 1Chris Webb
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Continued..
Congressional District 4; U.S. Representative

 1Christopher M. Hoptowit

 1Christopher Patten

 1Christy Mack

 1Colby White

 1Colleen Hason

 1Connor Swan

 1D Avier Sebreow

 1Dan B Thomas

 1Dan Gamache

 1Dan H. Powell

 1Dan Shapiro

 1Dan Stiver

 1Dave Mustaine

 1David Burke

 1David C. S. Lynx

 1David L. Black

 1David L. Greene

 1David Powell

 1David Trevina

 1David Zumwalt

 1Dawn Gaulke

 1Dean Powell

 1DeAngelo Smith

 1Debbie Gaidos

 1Delano Saluskin

 1Deleno Saluskin

 1Doc Hastings

 1Dolores Abundez

 1Doug Blair

 12Doug McKinley

 1Dough McKinley

 1Dough McKinly

 1Douglas Clark Scott

 1Douglas Mann

 1Dr. Michael Pease

 1Dulce Gutierrez

 1Earl Mack

 1Ed Esparza

 1Edith Martinez

 1Edmar Acevedo

 1Edward Van Halen

 1Edwardo Gonzalez

 1Eldon James N. Brown
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Continued..
Congressional District 4; U.S. Representative

 1Elizabeth Moore

 1Eric Matzke

 1Ernesto Sanchez

 4Estakio Beltran

 1FCO. Rios

 2Foster Hernandez

 1Foster Horenandez

 1Fr. Joseph Copeland

 1Francisco Rios

 1Frank Lisa

 1Frank Maltos

 1Fred Jones

 1Fredrick Parson

 3Gabriel Munoz

 1Gabriel Zuniga

 1Gary Gredrig

 2Gary Johnson

 1Gavin Keafe

 1George Galvan

 1Glenn Hough

 2Gregory Rankin

 1Gus Miller

 1Hanzo Shimada

 1Heather Thorn

 2Hector Madrid

 1Holly Cousens

 1Irving Schweppe

 1Jacob Baker

 2James Thomas

 1Jamilyn Ellis

 1Jane Phillips

 1Jason Dills

 1Jay Carmony

 6Jay Inslee

 1Jean Raabe

 1Jeff Bohlinger

 1Jennifer Gigi Ferguson

 1Jerry Smith

 1Jesse Palacios

 1Jesse Rutherford

 1Jim Davenport

 2Jim Moeller

 1Joe Mann
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Continued..
Congressional District 4; U.S. Representative

 1Joe Miller

 1Joe Pakoctes

 1Joe Smith

 1John Bassett

 1John Elliott

 1John Gage

 1John Malan

 1John Malar

 1John Weaver

 1John Zumwalt

 1Jordan Webb

 3Jose Mendez

 2Jose Romero

 1Joseph Juarez

 2Joshua Riel

 1Juan Cruz

 1Juan J. Ozuna

 1Juan Plancarte

 1Juan Williams

 2Juanita Hernandez

 1Judithy Morris

 1Kari Sterns

 1Karla Gray

 1Kathryn Moore

 1Keith Fiorino

 1Ken Zontek

 2Kevin Brennan

 1Kevin McCormick

 1Khizr Khan

 1Kim Eckleson

 1Kurt Labberton

 1Larry Hedrick

 1Leonard McCloud

 1Leticia Garcia

 1Lindsay Johnson

 1Lin-Manuel Miranda

 1Lisa Graham

 2Lisa Matthews

 1Lori Arbogast

 2Louie Aguilar

 1Manuel Villasfan

 1Margaret Aguilar

 1Margaret Meyers
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Continued..
Congressional District 4; U.S. Representative

 1Margaret Moyers

 1Maria Beltran

 1Mario Chavez

 1Mario Negrete

 1Marisabel Bravo

 1Mark Kinch

 1Martha Abundez

 1Martin Stretch

 1Martin Vasant

 1Mary Rita Rohde

 2Mateo Arteaga

 3Matt Fairbank

 1Matthew Fife

 1Maximiliano Diaz

 1Michae B. Smith

 1Michael W. Rex

 1Miguel A. Juarez

 1Mike Hunt

 1Mike Martian

 1Mike Myers

 1Mike Ro

 1Mike Saunders

 1Mike Schott

 2Monica Villanueva

 1Nathan Guthridge

 1Neil Buren

 1Nestor Hernandez

 1Nicholas Caballero

 1Nick Jones

 315Not a valid vote

 1Oswald Fonseca

 1Pablo Ledesina

 1Patsy Whitefoot

 1Patti Nagle

 1Patty Forte

 6Patty Murray

 1Paul D. Edmondson

 4Paul George

 1Paul Rogers

 1Pedro Marquez

 1Phil Hoge

 1Pramila Jayapal

 1R. Murrietta
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Continued..
Congressional District 4; U.S. Representative

 1Ralph Sampson Jr.

 2Ramon Leiva

 1Randy Perales

 1Ray James

 1Ray Patnode

 1Ricardo A. Vivas

 1Ricardo Garcia

 1Richard Granberg

 1Richard Twiss

 1Rick Larsen

 1Rick McKie

 1Rick Rangel

 1Rick Watlamet

 1Rigo Tovar

 1Rob Prout

 1Robert Sorenson

 1Robert Udell

 1Ron Burgundy

 1Ross Perot

 1Roy E. Gondo

 2Roy Elizondo

 2Roy Gordon

 1Russ Anderson

 1Russell G. Kime

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Ryan Andersen

 1Ryan Rogers

 1Sam Bekeno

 1Sam Briceno

 1Samuel Briceno

 1Scott Braumback

 1Scott Stafine

 8Scott Stafne

 1Scott Stofine

 1Shawna Roybal

 1Shellea Allen

 1Spencer Shannon Hatton

 1Steve Bass

 3Steve Hill

 1Steve Rogers

 1Steven Couture

 1Susan Harmon

 1Susan Hiabee
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Continued..
Congressional District 4; U.S. Representative

 1Suzan Belbene

 1Sylvia Flores

 1Tanner Ford

 1Ted Lowryt

 1Teresa St-Plantaire

 1Terra Buechler

 1Thomas W. Sheppard

 1Thomas Warren

 2Tim Hall

 2Timothy Jeske

 1Toby Toblerone

 1Tom Beard

 1Tom Brady

 2Tom Gaulke

 2Tony Sandoval

 1Trinidad Reina

 1Trinidad Reyna

 1Trino Reyna

 1UncerMonica Villanuevatified

 2Val Rowell

 1Victor Tarr

 1Vince Lozano

 1Vincent E. Berg

 1Wade Wilson

 1Wes M Craft

 1William C. Newell

 1William Hilton

 1Woody Chirrick

 1Xochitl Chuvez

 1Zachary Pattin

 681Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  288



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 08,2016

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 18 of 96

Total Number of Voters : 80,912 of 114,075 = 70.93%

11/29/2016 08:24 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 180 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Governor

 1Bernie Sanders

 1Dennis Teeter

 1Dino Rossi

 2Douglas E. Button

 1Fred Richter

 1Jasper David Johnson

 2John Resen

 1Ken Bone

 1Linda Lenseigne

 23Not a valid vote

 34Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  10
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Lieutenant Governor

 1Abby Fowler

 1Andrew Byrd

 1Anthony R. Dawson

 1Arlene Mathews

 1Bernie Sanders

 1Bill Bayerd

 1Brad Owen

 1Brent E. Alexander

 1Bret Moore

 1Brian Dirks

 1Brian Durr

 1Caleb Sluder

 1Chuy Emiliano Cauhetemoc Monahan

 1Clint Endicott

 1Dan Newhouse

 1DeAngelo Smith

 1Donald Louis Harris

 1Doug Pecheos

 1German Beleche

 1Germen Beleche

 1Gus Miller

 1Jack Archer

 1Jeanette Estrada

 1Jeff Sullivan

 1Jesus V. Sequra

 1Joe Catron

 2John Rosendahl

 2Karen Fraser

 1Klay Thompson

 1Lorena Villegas

 1Maria J. Santiago

 1Mark Greenes

 1Mary Schwarz

 1Max Foster

 1Merry Nordberg

 1Mike Oxlonger

 1Mike Ro

 1Nathan Guthridge

 45Not a valid vote

 1Pat Fergeson

 1Pat Fewel

 1Paul W. Addis

 1Phil McCracken
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Continued..
Lieutenant Governor

 6Phillip Yin

 1Ricardo A. Vivas

 1Roy Desoto

 1Sally R. Webb

 1Stan Isley

 3Steve Hobbs

 1Tim Hall

 1Timothy Switzer

 104Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  51
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Secretary of State

 1Aaron Fowler

 1Alfie Newman

 1Annette Olson

 1Bernie Sanders

 1Bill Pickett

 1Brenda R. James

 1Brian Durr

 1Chris Houser

 1Christina Freeburd

 1Curis Thoen

 1Curtis Pollium

 1Gus Miller

 1Heidi Carter

 1Hillar Bigej

 1Hillary Clinton

 1Isaac Becker

 1Jawn Fishwer

 1Jeff Cravy

 1Jesus V. Sequra

 1Laurene Carison

 1Mary Schwarz

 1Merry Nordberg

 1Miguel A. Juarez

 1Mike Oxlonger

 1Mike Ro

 1Mike Smith

 1Nathan Guthridge

 52Not a valid vote

 1Olga T. Rodriguez

 1Pam Wickersham

 1Peggy Fewel

 2Pete Carroll

 1R. Lee Emery

 1Rey Valdivia

 1Ricardo A. Vivas

 1Roger Stockton

 1Stacy Lyman

 1Terry Stagmaks

 1Tim Hall

 1Tim Roth

 4Tim Turner

 3Tycko Franklin

 1Val Rowell
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Continued..
Secretary of State

 1Vincent Johnson

 101Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  44
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State Treasurer

 1Aaron Palomarez

 1Adam Canary

 1Adison Hester

 1Adrian Gonzalez

 1Alana Muir

 1Albert Brady

 1Alec Fisken

 1Alfred Johnson

 1Allison Ledsina

 2Ana Duran

 1Andriana Hernandez

 1Angela Purdy

 1Anne Wilett

 1Antonio Cardenas

 1Aracely Magana

 1Arnie Jacobsen

 2Asa Washines

 1Athena Sanchey-Yallup

 1Aurora A Casado

 1Avena Smith

 1Bauder Rodriguez

 3Bernie Sanders

 2Bertha Alvarez

 1Betty O'Hare

 1Bill Barber

 1Bill Gates

 1Bill Kent

 1Bill Lover

 1Blain Tamaki

 1Bob Ferguson

 1Brandon Baker

 1Brandon Perry

 1Brian Bales

 1Brian W. Whalen

 1Buddy Cianci

 1Cara Archer

 1Carl Robert

 1Cathy Zumwalt

 2Cecilia Tramel

 3Cesar Camacho

 2Charles Noel

 1Charles Ross

 1Chealsea Andler
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Continued..
State Treasurer

 1Cheryl Wolff

 1Chloe Moore

 1Chris Lemus

 1Chris Rivard

 1Chris Sanchez

 1Chris Webb

 1Christopher T Patten

 1Cindy Lemus

 1Cliff Burton

 1Colleen Kollman

 1Curt Bush

 1Dan Newhouse

 1Dan Schapiro

 1Daniel Jacobs

 1Darrell James

 1Dave Newton

 1Dave Row

 1David Huycke

 1David Lowe

 1David Roberts

 1Dawn Gaulke

 1DeAngelo Smith

 1Dolores Abundez

 1Dorothy Norkberg

 1Doug Pecheos

 1Douglas Clark Scott

 1Duane Doliver

 1Dustin Bernier

 1Dwain Keith Rogers

 1Dwight C. Waiters

 1Dylan Whitaker

 2E. J. Juarez

 1E. S. Juarez

 3Earl S. Lee

 1Ed Esparza

 1Eddie Vedder

 1Edith Martinez

 1Edmar Acevedo

 1Eduardo Gonzalez

 1Elizabeth Moore

 1Elizabeth Warren

 1Eric Hiller

 43Eric Miller
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Continued..
State Treasurer

 1Eric Wahl

 1Erick Miller

 1Erliza Rivera

 1Ernesto Sanchez

 1Eva Price

 1Fernando Uribe

 1Francisco Rios

 1Frank Zappa

 1Fred Valdez

 1Gabriel Munoz

 1Gabriel Zuniga

 1Gary Zumwalt

 1Genji Shimada

 1George Cediga

 1George Galvan

 2George Knight

 1George Nagle

 1Gerald Stinnett

 1Gloria Lemus

 1Harvey Wolney

 2Hector Madrid

 1Heidi Diener

 1Ian Strader

 1Ingnas Bergman

 1Ismel Flores

 3James McIntire

 1James McItue

 1Jamilyn Ellis

 1Jane Kohl-Jones

 1Jane L. Black

 2Jane Phillips

 1Jasen Patel

 1Jay Carmony

 1Jeanette Estrada

 1Jeff Cravy

 1Jesus Chacon

 1Jesus Segura

 1Jesus V. Sequra

 2Jim McIntire

 1Joe Davis

 1Joe Speck

 1John Cena

 8John Paul Comerford
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Continued..
State Treasurer

 1John Schneider

 1John Smith

 1Johnnie Navarro

 1Jose Ramos

 2Jose Romero

 1Joseph Buchanan

 1Joseph Juarez

 2Joseph Navor

 2Joshua Riel

 1Joy Langley

 1Juan Cruz

 1Juan Monroy

 1Juan Plancarte

 2Juan Zaragoza

 1Justin C. Walling

 1Karen Patnode

 1Kathryn Moore

 1Keith Fiorino

 1Keith Larson

 1Ken Bone

 1Keven Morse

 1Kevin Durant

 5Kevin Leiva

 1Khizr Khan

 1Kris Milden

 1Kristen Smyth

 1Kshama Sawant

 1Kurtis Wiles

 1Lacy M. Powoll

 1Larry Hedrick

 1Lee Campus

 1Leonard McCloud

 1Linda Sloop

 1Lindy Kollman

 1Lisa Graham

 1Lon Ianba

 2Louie Aguilar

 1Louis Hunter

 1Lucy Powell

 1Lupe Loera

 2Lydia Elizondo

 2Lyn Thorn

 1Manuel Sanchez
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Continued..
State Treasurer

 1Marco Liias

 1Marco Luas

 1Margaret Aguilar

 1Maria Villegas

 1Mario Chavez

 1Mario Negrete

 1Marisabel Bravo

 1Mark Doyle

 21Marko Liias

 1Marlane White

 1Martina Abundez

 1Marty McFly

 1Mary Schwarz

 1Mary Smith

 1Mateo Arteaga

 1Matthew Grothaus

 1Mel Sampson

 1Merry Nordberg

 1Michael Anderson

 1Michael Oswald

 1Michael Schwab

 1Miguel A. Juarez

 1Mike Hennesey

 1Mike Hunt

 1Mike Parker

 1Mike Ro

 1Mike Saunders

 1Mike Schott

 1Mike Werremeger

 1Mireya Cruz

 3Monica Villanueva

 1Nathan Guthridge

 1Nicholas Caballero

 1Nick Roberts

 298Not a valid vote

 1Oliver Queen

 1Oswald Fonseca

 1Pat Fergeson

 1Patrick Keefer

 1Patsy Whitefoot

 5Patty Murray

 1Paul Allen

 1Paul Kelley Jr.
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Continued..
State Treasurer

 1Paul M Patnode

 1Pedro Sanchez

 1Podlodowski

 1R. Murrietta

 1Rafael Trint

 1Raleigh Heitzman

 1Raymond Schloss

 1Rex Quaempts

 1Ricardo A. Vivas

 1Ricardo Garcia

 1Rick McKie

 1Rick Welke

 1Robert Bals

 1Robert Mantz

 1Robert Villbrandt

 1Rocco Hernandez

 1Roland Dougherty

 1Ron McClurkin

 1Ronald Knight

 2Roy Gordon

 1Russell G. Kime

 1Samuel Briceno

 1Sara T. Hecker

 2Savanna Kresse

 1Shelli Wilburn

 1Sister Frances

 1Stephen E. Caton

 1Steve O. Manshop

 1Steven Brule

 1Steven Couture

 1Teresa St-Plantaire

 1Terry Swan

 1Thor Odinson

 1Tim Anderson

 1Tim Hall

 1Timothy Switzer

 2Tina Podlodowski

 2Tom Gaulke

 1Trisha Brock

 1Val Rowell

 1Valkyrie A. Warren

 1Victoria Taylor

 1Vincent Consolo
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Continued..
State Treasurer

 1Wade Wilson

 1Whitney Drapean

 1William Bohlinger

 1WM V. Castaneda

 667Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  262
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State Auditor

 1Aaron Fowler

 3Aldo Alcala

 1Amy Lee

 1Asa Washines

 1Bernie Sanders

 1Bill Nye

 1Brad Witters

 1Casey McFarlen

 1Charles R Ross

 1Charles Ross

 1Daniel Alvarez

 1Dave Cook

 1Dave Row

 1DeAngelo Smith

 1Garry Johnson

 1Hector Castilla

 1James L. Bouldin

 1Jeff Cravy

 2Jeff Sprung

 1Jesus V. Sequra

 1John Buck

 1Joseph Juarez

 1Juan Zaragoza

 1Karl Marx

 1Kevin Kartes

 1Kim Wyman

 1Kristi Zieger

 1Louis Poeppel

 1Madison Quenzer

 1Mat McDaniel

 1Max Anokhin

 1Merry Nordberg

 1Michael Pecheos

 1Mike Pence

 1Mike Ro

 1Nathan Guthridge

 33Not a valid vote

 1Pat Fergeson

 1Phil McCracken

 1Ricardo A. Vivas

 1Robert Bals

 1Robert Bigej

 1Sophie Hanson
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Continued..
State Auditor

 1Steven S. Hill

 1Summer Smith

 1Thomas Valencia

 1Tim Hall

 1Wayne Wasilzko

 1Whitney Drapean

 84Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  49
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Attorney General

 1Adam Henderson

 1Adam Moore

 1Adolfo Bauda

 1Alex Newhouse

 1Andrea Murphy

 1Andrew Toler

 1Andy Schlenker

 2Bailey Draper

 1Barry Woodard

 1Bernie Sanders

 1Bill Gates

 1Brad Moericke

 1Brenden Siefken

 1Brian Bender

 1Brian Jones

 1Brian Olson

 1Bruce Smith

 1Carl Andrew Munson, Jr.

 1Charles Alexander

 1Chas Thorn

 1Chris Shrauts

 1Clint Didier

 1Cody Violette

 1Damon Wilkens

 1Dan Close

 1Dan Kellogg

 1Dan Newhouse

 1Daniel Brown

 1Daniel Kellogg

 1Darrel Smart

 2Dave Brown

 1Dave Row

 1David A. Bednar

 1David Hazel

 1DeAngelo Smith

 1Deanna Raskovich

 1Dennis Bohanon

 1Dianna Jung

 2Dino Rossi

 1Don Kramer

 1Dr. Todd Bounds

 1Drew Navarro

 1Dustin Bernier
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Continued..
Attorney General

 1Dustin S. Bernier

 1E. Tabor

 1Ed Chadwick

 1Erick Wahpat

 1Erin E. Moore

 1Gabriel Doney

 1Gene Marx

 1George Lynch

 1George Velakan

 1Gerry Galbreath

 1Jaban Brownell

 1Jack Hawkins

 1James Berry Jr.

 1James Dean

 1James L. Barry Jr.

 1James L. Berry Jr.

 1Jason Vorhees

 1Jeff Alderson

 1Jeff Cornwell

 1Jeff Lott

 1Jeff Parkey

 1Jeff Scott

 2Jeff Sullivan

 1Jeffrey A. Pettit

 1Jeffrey Funkhouser

 1Jeremiah Quesada

 1Jerry Talbot

 1Jesus V. Sequra

 1Jim Keightly

 1Joe Brusic

 1John Cena

 1John Henry

 1John Rafferty

 1Joseph Barrientes

 1Joyce France

 1Julie Scott

 1Kane Alexander

 1Karen Kelley

 1Kelley Blanchard

 2Kelly Blanchard

 1Kelly Corr

 1Kerri Vanicek

 1Kristopher Vanicek
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Continued..
Attorney General

 1Kyle Reavis

 1Leanna Luboff

 1Leanna Luloft

 1Lebron James

 1Leonel Lustre

 1Lonnie Gienger

 2Mark Burell

 2Marlena Velazquez

 1Mat Best

 1Maynard J Keanair

 1Megan Jensen

 1Mehidad Glassemiah

 1Mel Kollman

 1Michael Pecheos

 1Michael Waite

 1Mike L. Dalton

 1Mike Parker

 1Mike Pence

 1Mike Ro

 1Mitt Romney

 1Nathan Guthridge

 1Nathan Kollman

 154Not a valid vote

 1Patrick Ringer

 1Paul Larson

 2Phillip Johnson

 1Ralph L. Lundberg

 3Randy L. Sperle Sr.

 1Reid Perkins

 1Ricardo A. Vivas

 1Richard Humpingbear

 1Rick Barge

 1Rick D. Watts

 1Rick T. Barge

 1Rob Faber

 2Rob Lawrence-Berry

 7Rob McKenna

 1Robert Bals

 4Robert Degooyer

 1Robert Hurst

 1Robert J. Johnson

 1Robert J. Odle Jr

 1Robert Swigamale
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Continued..
Attorney General

 1Rodolfo R. Aragon

 1Rolland Rood

 1Ron Krueger

 2Ron Painter

 1Sam Dobbs

 1Sam Turner

 1Sean Hannity

 1Steve Westerfield

 2Steven J. Mabbutt

 2Susan Hutchison

 2Ted Mellote

 2Thomas Hanlon

 1Tim Baughman

 1Tim Eyman

 1Tim Hall

 1Todd Trepanier

 1Tommy Chong

 1Travis Gagnier

 1Trey Gowdey

 1Trey Gowdy

 1Troy Clements

 1Ty Hinckley

 2Tyler Farmer

 1Van Kelley

 1VanKelley

 1Victor Hoefer

 1Virginia Villegas

 1Wayne Purdom, Jr.

 1Wiley Hurst

 1William S. McLaughlin

 1Zooker Harris

 339Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  160
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Commissioner of Public Lands

 1Aaron Fowler

 1Alan K Pettit

 1Art Vandelay

 1Bernie Sanders

 1Bob Hillman

 1Brett Evert

 1Chris Tahkeal

 1DeAngelo Smith

 1Doug Southerland

 1Doug Sutherland

 1Geoff Gray

 1Harlan Petersen

 1Hector Madrid

 1Jesus Segura

 1Jim Wickersham

 1Joe Catron

 1John Smith

 1Joshua Johnson

 1Lynn Vangaken

 2Mary Verner

 1Michael Anderson

 1Mike Ro

 1Nathan Guthridge

 1Nathan Marrow

 33Not a valid vote

 1Ricardo A. Vivas

 2Richard W. Leitz

 1Samuel Doig

 1Simone Gaytan

 1Steven M.Nielson

 2Steven Nielson

 1Theodore Noyes

 1Thomas Warren

 1Tim Hall

 1Timothy Switzer

 70Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  35
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Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Aaron Palomarez

 1Adan Isai Hernandez

 1Adolf Riechman

 2Ana Duran

 1Angela Freemantle

 1Angie Karn

 1Anita Noll

 1April Leslie

 1Aryn Marie Masters

 1Audra Distifeno

 1Augustin

 2Bernie Sanders

 1Bill Bennett

 1Brandon Perry

 1Brian Hurting

 1Brian W. Whalen

 1Brianne Wright

 1Bruce Pleshko

 1Carl Walther

 1Cassette Nash

 1Cathy Defazio

 1Cecil Wolff

 1Chad O'conor

 1Charles Rodd

 1Charles Ross

 1Chris Garent

 1Chris Wessell

 1Christina Talbot

 1Christy Wood

 1Chrus Tucker

 4Chyrstel Mayer

 1Courtney McDonald

 1Craig Anderson

 1Cyndee Hunter

 1Dan Oalm

 1Daniel Brown

 1Daniel Rogers

 1Darlene Jones

 1Darrell Witperell

 1Darrin Belton

 1Dave Mataya

 1Dave Row

 1David Henderson
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1David Mattos

 1David Mottos

 1David Wiest

 1Dean Wagenaar

 1DeAngelo Smith

 1Deanna Raskovich

 2Dee Hansen

 2Denise Mitzel

 1Dianna Jung

 1Don Kramer

 1Donald J. Trump

 1Donald N. Knoll

 1Donna Kelly

 1Dr. Anthony B. Craig

 1Dr. Todd Bounds

 1Dustin Bernier

 1Dwight Schrute

 1Eddie Newhouse

 1Eduardo Gonzalez

 1Elmer Ward

 1Eric Diener

 1Eric Himes

 1Eric Hitt

 1Francisco Rios

 1Gail Purvear

 1Gary Zumwalt

 1George Michael

 1Glenda Cloud

 1Grace Clark

 1Grace Wagoner

 2Grazyna Prouty

 1Greg Burns

 2Hector Madrid

 1Jack Hensley

 1Jack Manderville

 2Jacob Church

 1Jacob Lynn Tate

 1Jacob Pesek

 1Jan Case

 1Janna VanBuskirk

 1Jared Bower

 1Jeff Cornwell

 1Jeff Cravy
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Jeff Parkey

 1Jen Wilcox

 2Jennifer Mooney

 1Jennifer Sauve

 1Jeremey Van Dam

 1Jerry Flickinger

 1Jerry Jenkins

 1Jessica Posada

 1Jesus Segura

 1Jim Yates

 1Joan Lawrence

 1Jodi Bailey

 1Jodi Lin Bailey

 5Jodi Linn Bailey

 1Joe Catron

 1Joe Speck

 1John Cerna

 1John Smith

 1Jon DeVaney

 1Jon Lang

 2Jonathan Lang

 1Jose Contreas

 1Jose Contreras

 1Joseph Juarez

 1Joshua B. Trumbull

 1Joy Langley

 1Joy Oaks

 1Juan Plancarte

 1Judi Bailey

 1Julia Ackerman

 1Julie Scott

 1Karen Wasiczko

 1Keely Teske

 1Keith Brown

 1Kenneth Capp

 2Kevin Chase

 1Kevin Crawford

 1Kim Clark

 1Kim Wyman

 1Kurt Tabert

 1Lacy Treat

 1Larry Hedrick

 1Laura Zollinger
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Lawrence J. Henning

 1Lenny Bruce

 1Lewis Clark

 1Lindy Kollman

 1Lisa Gredrig

 1Lisa Gredvig

 2Lisa Rodriguez

 1Lomar Carlson

 1Malia Kahn

 1Maria Vargas

 1Marilyn Ward

 1Mark Erickson

 1Mary Owen

 1Mary Schwarz

 1Matthew Cobb

 1Megan Lee

 1Merry Nordberg

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Pecheos

 1Michael Weston

 1Miguel A. Juarez

 1Mike Bailey

 1Mike Ro

 1Nancy Brulotte

 1Nancy Fortier

 1Nathan Guthridge

 169Not a valid vote

 1Pat Fergeson

 1Patrick Keefer

 1Patrick Ringer

 1Phil English

 1Rachel Ellis

 1Racleigh Heitzman

 1Raleigh Heitzman

 1Ralph L. Lundberg

 2Randy Dorn

 1Rebecca K. Ross

 1Reid Perkins

 1Ricardo A. Vivas

 1Richard Cole

 2Rick Bach

 2Rick James

 1Rick Van Beek
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Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Rikson Zollinger

 1Robert Bals

 1Robert L. Harris

 1Robert Miller

 2Robert Sampson

 2Robin Fleming

 1Rocky Weible

 1Roman W. Rossmeisl

 27Ron Higgins

 1Ron Wiggins

 6Ronald Higgins

 1Rosetta Whitmen

 2Roy E. Gondo

 1Roy Elizondo

 1Russ Hill

 1Sally Rocha

 1Sandra Conrad

 1Sara Maciel

 1Saul Ruiz

 2Savanna Kresse

 1Scott William

 1Scott Williams

 1Selena Nobbs

 1Sharron Monaghan

 1Sonja Harajak

 1Stephen Thaxton

 1Steve McKenna

 1Steve Meyers

 1Steven Thaxton

 1Suzane Spalding

 2Tamara Bennett

 1Ted Nageb

 1Thomas Frances McCormick

 1Tim Beard

 1Tim Hall

 1Timothy Beall

 1Timothy Clarke

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Todd A. Cooney

 1Todd Bounds

 1Tonya Taylor

 1Tracy L. Knapp

 1Tyler R. Pickett
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Superintendent of Public Instruction

 1Tyson Whitfield

 1Val Rowell

 1Vicky Ibarra

 1Walt Ranta

 1Wend Wickersham

 3Wes Edwards

 2Zachary Nurss

 450Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  222
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Insurance Commissioner

 1Aaron Fowler

 1Abel Mendez

 1Afton Herron

 1Alan Walker

 2Amber Davie

 1Ana Duran

 1Bernie Madeoff

 1Bernie Sanders

 1Brandon Perry

 1Dan Grajeda

 1DeAngelo Smith

 1Estakio Beltran

 1Francisco Rios

 1George Kaplan

 1Ginger Tyler

 1Hector Castilla

 1Isaac Becker

 1Jake Baupre

 1James Pennina

 2James Penning

 1James Porter

 1Jason Tholstrup

 1Joe Cass

 1Julia Ackerman

 1Julie Record

 1Justin Marta

 5Justin Murta

 1Justin Murto

 1Justin P. Murta

 1Kenneth Capp

 1Kevin Rivard

 1Merry Nordberg

 1Michael Pecheos

 1Mike Ro

 1Mitchell Smith

 1Nathan Guthridge

 1Neil Taylor

 51Not a valid vote

 1Pat Fergeson

 1Patrick James

 1Ricardo A. Vivas

 1Richard Schrock

 1Robert Bals
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Continued..
Insurance Commissioner

 1Shane Suhadolnik

 1Steve Mclaughlin

 1Tim Hall

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Velma Perez

 1William Barber

 105Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  49
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Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 1

 1Brad Coty

 1Cody Roberts

 1Douglas Clark Scott

 1Horacio Rodriguez

 1Mike Frazier

 7Not a valid vote

 12Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  6
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Legislative District 14; Senator

 2Aaron Case

 1Alaina Hull

 1Alexandria Flores

 1Anne Wilett

 1Arnie Jacobsen

 3Bernie Sanders

 1Boezil Zappr

 1Bradford Loomis

 1Bret Fall

 1Bruce Klein

 1Bryan Smith

 1Carrie Hall

 1Cassandra Burke

 1Cathy Zumwalt

 1Charles Chaplin

 1Chip Giller

 1Chris Carvo

 1Christopher T Patten

 1Cole Provence

 1Colleen Mulligan

 3Danielle Bobb

 1Darrell James

 1Dave Row

 1David Newton

 1David Powell

 1David Zumwalt

 1Dawn Gaulke

 1Derrick Pratt

 1Diana Lopez

 1Diana Prince

 1Don Schlect

 1Dr. Jennifer Lipton

 1Ed Esparza

 1Eduardo Gonzalez

 1Elizabeth Moore

 1Ellen McLaughlin

 1Francisco Rios

 1Frank Stallone

 1Gary Taylor

 1Gloria Martinez

 1Greg Frazier

 1Guy Anderson

 1Ha Nguyen
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator

 1Isidro Renteria

 1James Firth

 1James Parks

 1Janay Monzingo

 3Jay Carmony

 1Jeanette Estrada

 1Jennifer Borst

 1Jennifer Goulet

 1Joe Pakoutas

 1Jon Newport

 1Jonathan Laws

 1Jonathan Mendelson

 3Jordan Webb

 2Joshua Riel

 1Josie Cuddie

 1Kathy Tierney

 1Keith Brown

 1Keith Fiorino

 1Kelly Jackson

 1Ken Zarter

 1Kevin Brennan

 1Kevin Herald

 1Khizr Khan

 1Laura Armstrong

 1Lisa Pierson

 1Lorie DuBuc

 1Louie Ganyon

 1Luis Angel PadillaVilla

 1Lyncee Wester

 1Maria Cuevas

 1Mario Mars

 1Mary Schwarz

 1Marylou Briceno

 2Mateo Arteaga

 1Megan Little

 1Michael Schwab

 1Mike Saunders

 1Mike Shane

 1Nathan Guthridge

 1Navid Eliot

 1Neal McClure

 1Noel Frame

 103Not a valid vote
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator

 1Patsy Whitefoot

 1Paul George

 1Pepa Star

 1Phil Hoge

 1R. Murrietta

 1Renee Martin

 1Ricardo Jones

 1Rick Watlamet

 1Robert Udell

 1Rogelio Montes

 1Roy Gordon

 2Russ Myer

 1Sean Hawkins

 1Sharon Goudy

 1Stephen E. Caton

 1Terri Bickley

 1Terssa St-Plantaire

 1Tim Calhoun

 1Tim Ogg

 1Toby Treat

 1Tom Gaulke

 1Trent Fisher

 1Trooper Ackley

 1Troy Suing

 1Val Rowell

 1Vincent Tomaso

 1William Sziebert

 1Zacery Gifford

 228Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  114
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1

 2Amanda Richards

 1Andrea Bomgaars

 1Autumn Torres

 1Ben Carson

 1Bob Olson

 1Bruce Chandler

 1Charles Davis

 1Cindy Hope

 1Dan Barah

 2Daniel Clark

 1Daniel D. Clark

 2Dave Kearby

 1Desiree Exoner

 1Duane Crowley

 1Gavin Keafe

 1Jack Moseman

 1James Gordon

 1Jason Ritchie

 1Jean Bergman

 1Jean Soelberg

 1John Anthony Tate

 1John Here

 2John Resen

 1Kevin Brennan

 1Kevin Milam

 1Luis Angel PadillaVilla

 1Mary Schwarz

 1Michael S. Brumback

 6Michael Scott Brumback

 1Michele Strobel

 1Nathan Guthridge

 43Not a valid vote

 1Pippin Perrotti

 1Randy Giles

 2Robert DeGooyer

 1Robert Dehropen

 1Russ Roberts

 1Terry Wanzynski

 1Tim James

 1Timothy Switzer

 2William Jay Freeze
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 94Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  41
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 6A J Cooper

 1A J Palmer

 1A. J. Cooper

 2AJ Cooper

 1Bernie Smith

 1Bill Borton

 1Bob Roberts

 2Curt Vangstad

 1Curtis Pollium

 1David Axford

 1David Taylor

 1Dr. Todd Bounds

 1Federico Fellini

 1Francisco Rios

 1Glen Radke

 1Gordon Koestler

 1Jennifer Goulet

 2Jordan Webb

 1Keith Brown

 1Kevin Brennan

 1Lacey

 1Luis Angel Padilla Villa

 1Luis Angel PadillaVilla

 1Mary Schwarz

 1Nathan Guthridge

 24Not a valid vote

 1Patrick Star

 1Pramila Jauadel

 1Rick Watlamet

 1Rueben Alvarado

 1Sonia Rodriguez True

 1Steve Goodwin

 1Susan Soto Palmer

 1Teresa Rampp

 1William Stilwater

 66Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  35
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1A. J. Cooper

 1Aaron Case

 1Aaron Palomarez

 1Adam Canary

 4AJ Cooper

 1AJ Martinez

 1Albert Gonzalez

 1Alex Luttrel

 2Alex Newhouse

 1Alicia Sanchez

 2Amanda J. Herndon

 2Amanda Richards

 1Ana C. Fonseca

 1Ana Duran

 1Andrea M. Bomgaars

 1Andrew Braver

 1Angelique Eagleman

 1Anthony C Mountaintes

 1Aoclias Madrigal

 1Aracely Magana

 1Arie Van Wingiden

 1Asa Washines

 1Ashley Goux

 1Aurora A Casado

 1Avena Smith

 2Baron Von Bear

 4Bernie Sanders

 1Bertha Alvarez

 1Beth Patnode

 1Bill Gates

 1Bill Kent

 1Bill Maher

 1Bob Smith

 1Bob Story

 1Bob Sumner

 1Brad Nieman

 1Brady Beck

 1Brandon Burns

 1Brenda Torres

 1Brian Bell

 1Brittany Weaver

 1Bruce Chandler

 1Bruce Johnson



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 08,2016

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 53 of 96

Total Number of Voters : 80,912 of 114,075 = 70.93%

11/29/2016 08:24 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 180 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1Bryan Barnhart

 1Bryan Mark Sandlin

 1Carla Davis

 1Carrington Bell

 1Celestine Harris

 2Cesar Camacho

 1Chance Horton

 1Chris Blas

 1Chris Booth

 1Chris Colver

 1Chris Lemus

 1Chris Pratt

 1Chris Richter Jr.

 1Cindy Lemus

 1Cody Quantrell

 1Collyn Stafford

 1Cory Hixon

 1Cory Ley

 1Craig Sherbahn

 1Curtis King

 1Dame Lillard

 1Dan Auerbach

 1Dan Shapiro

 1Dan Sperry

 2Dan Williams

 1Danielle Sheets

 1Darren Waterbury

 1Dave Larson

 1David Lemon

 1David Locke

 2David M. Stalcup

 1David Mattos

 1DeAngelo Smith

 2Debra Lehman

 1Del Kyllonen

 1Dennis L. Lompa

 1Dennis Teeter Jr.

 1Dia Lit Dyer

 1Diane Jones

 1Dolores Abundez

 1Dom Mazzetti

 1Don Miller

 3Don Vlieger
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1Doug Mc Donald

 1Dustin Carr

 1Dustin Doyle

 1Edmar Acevedo

 1Edward Foxley

 1Elensora Samuels

 1Erick Rodriguez

 1Ernesto Armendoriz

 1Ernesto Sanchez

 1Felix Plancarte

 2Frank Caballero

 1Frankie Rae

 1Fred Alvarez

 1Fred Jones

 1Fred Zamudio

 1Freddie Alvarez

 5Gabriel Munoz

 1Gabriel Zuniga

 1Garth McKinney

 1Gary Johnson

 1George Galvan

 1Gerald Voelker

 1Gilberto Gonzales

 1Gloria Estela LaRiva

 1Gloria Her

 1Gloria Lemus

 1Gloria Mendoza

 1Gloria Ponce

 1Gordon L. Martin

 1Gordon Martin

 1Gregory Rankin

 1Gus Miller

 1Hector Franco

 2Hector Madrid

 1Helen Reddoit

 1Herb Koreis

 1Hercules Gutierrez

 1Isaac Becker

 1Isaac Ginsberg

 1Jack Burnes

 1Jack Burns

 1James Klarich

 1James Matthews
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1Jane Phillips

 1Jasen Patel

 1Jason Andrew Wright

 1Jay Inslee

 1Jeff Fortner

 1Jeff Pettingell

 1Jeffery K. Owen

 1Jeniffer Hilmes

 3Jennifer Goulet

 1Jennifer McCardless

 1Jeremy Rodriguez

 1Jeremy Van Dam

 1Jerrid Barber

 1Jesse Palacios

 1Jesus Garcia

 1Jesus Mendoza

 1Joe Catron

 1Joe Davis

 1Joey Trevino

 1John Adams

 1John Eric Adams

 1John L. Ashilgie

 1John M. Mason

 1John Putnam

 4Jordan Webb

 3Jose J. Sanchez

 1Jose Ramos

 2Jose Romero

 1Jose Solis

 1Jose T. Loan

 1Joshua B. Trumbull

 1Josiah Bartlet

 1Juan Cruz

 1Juan Ozuna

 2Juan Perez

 1Juan Plancarte

 1Juan Rodrigues

 1Julie Eggebeen

 1Justin Ashworth

 1Katherine Cary

 1Kathy Coffey

 1Kathy Riddell

 1Kerry Grant
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Continued..
Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1Kim Petersen

 2Kody Riel

 1Kristy Steinmetz

 1L. A. Geore

 1L. Robert George

 1Larry Hedrick

 1Leann Jones

 1Lee Campus

 1Lenard Halderman II

 1Leslie Benoit

 1Linda Gass

 1Linda Hall

 1Linda Hansen

 1Lisa Fresco

 1Lloyd Megenity

 1Loren Kjeldgaard

 2Louie Aguilar

 1Lucas

 2Luis Angel Padilla Villa

 1Lynn Vangaken

 1Lynnette Chinn

 1Mandy Hansen

 1Manuel Lopez Rodriguez

 1Marco Yolo

 1Marcus Fenix

 1Margaret Aguilar

 1Mariana Sanchez

 1Mario Negrete

 1Mark G. Schoesler

 1Martin Vargas

 1Martina Abundez

 1Mary Baechler

 1Matt Archer

 1Matt Manweller

 1Maxine

 1Merry Nordberg

 1Michael H. Childs

 1Michael L. Blankenbaker

 1Michael Liddicoat

 1Michael Pecheos

 3Miguel A. Juarez

 1Mikael Rojas

 1Mikael Rojas J.D.
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Continued..
Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1Mike Bailey

 1Mike Ro

 1Mike The Mover

 2Mireya Cruz

 3Monica Villanueva

 1Nelson Cardenas

 1Nestor Hernandez

 1Nicholas Caballero

 1Nichole Kurbitz

 1Norma Ellars

 244Not a valid vote

 1Oscar Tobias

 2Oswald R. Fonseca

 1Otto Cruz

 1Pablo Gonzalez

 1Pat Cockrill

 1Patricia Pendergast

 4Patty Murray

 1Paul Allen

 2Paul George

 1Paul Shrader

 2Paul Spencer

 1Paul W. Newman

 1Pedro Hernandez

 1Pedro Marquez

 1Phil Huff

 1Ralph Batten

 3Raul Lopez

 1Rebecca Pennell

 1Rebecca Pina

 1Reid Perkins

 1Rena Jack

 1Rey Cruz

 1Ricardo A. Vivas

 1Richard Engle

 1Rick Sanchez

 1Rick Titball

 3Rob Chandler

 1Robert Bals

 2Rogelio Herrera

 1Rogelio Montes

 1Ron Fleming

 1Ron Swanson
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1Rosendo Mesa

 2Roy Elizondo

 1Royal Keith

 1Russell G. Kime

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Ruth Kublic

 1Sadie

 1Sally Cantu

 1Salvador Arellanes Jr.

 1Sam Cook

 1Sandra Rickins

 1Sarah Knight

 1Shane Silverthorn

 1Shelli Wilburn

 1Sophie Taylor

 1Sostenes Gonzalez

 1Stan Isley

 1Steve Parker

 1Steven Couture

 1Steven R Clinton

 1Steven Strange

 1Summer Duseldorf

 1Susan Palmer

 1Susan Soto Palmer

 2Susan Soto-Palmer

 1Taryn Baer

 1Terry Chaffen

 1Thor Matison

 1Tim Eyman

 1Tim Hall

 2Tina Wilson

 1Tommy McTomface

 1Travis Wilson

 1Troy Carr

 1Uisce A. Warren

 1Valentino Marroquin

 1Veronica Cruz

 1Vincent Consolo

 1Vincent Johnson

 1Wade Wilson

 1Wes Clogston

 1Wil Ingham

 1William Cooper
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1William Keys III

 1William Midemore

 1Yania Valdez

 1Yolanda Arellano

 1Zachary Andrada

 602Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  306
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 2

 2Alice Cooper

 1Bernie Sanders

 1Collyn L. Stafford

 3Collyn Stafford

 1Craig Sherbahn

 5Dave Kearby

 2David Kearby

 1DeAngelo Smith

 1Glenn Thiesfeld

 1James A. Restucci

 1Jeff Love

 1John Eric Adams

 1Jonathan DeVaney

 1Kevin Teeter

 1Levi Will

 1Maureen Canty

 1Maxine

 1Merry Nordberg

 1Miguel A. Juarez

 1Mikael Rojas

 1Mikael Rojas J.D.

 1Mike Ro

 23Not a valid vote

 1Rachle Barber

 1Ricardo A. Vivas

 1Robert Bals

 1Ryan Rodruck

 1Sal Movida

 1Shane Cox

 1Sue Emmans

 3Susan Soto Palmer

 1Tim Eyman

 1Tim Hall

 1Tony Miller

 1Tony Ventrella

 67Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  35
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County Commissioner, District 1

 1Aaron Case

 1Aaron Palomarez

 1Aaron Stack

 1Adam Canary

 1Adam Dolsen

 1AJ Cooper

 1Alexander Ziegal

 1Allison Payne

 1Ana Duran

 1Andrei Jackousky

 1Andrew Sades

 1Andrew Smith

 1Angela Purdy

 1Angie Lyden

 1Anthony Milden

 1Antonio Cardenas

 1Aracely Magana

 1Ariel Schouweiler

 1Arnie Jacobsen

 3Asa Washines

 1Aurora A Casado

 1Avena Smith

 1Azalea Koestler

 1Barney Barnhart

 1Becky Imler

 5Bernie Sanders

 1Bill Bryant

 1Bill Murphy

 1Bill Pickett

 1Brad K. Smith

 1Bradford Loomis

 1Brent Demko

 1Brent Henry

 1Brian Cunningham

 1Brooke Allen-Davis

 1Bruce Klein

 1Bryan Smith

 1Cathy Hardison

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Charles Davis

 1Cheryl Brezoska

 1Chloe Moore

 1Chris Lemus
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Continued..
County Commissioner, District 1

 1Christina Freeburg

 1Christopher J Patten

 1Cindy Lemus

 1Claire Carlson

 1Connor Swan

 1Corey Robinson

 1Crag Gilbert

 1Craig Sherbahn

 1Craig Warner

 1Curtis Pollium

 1Cyrus Habib

 1Damion Todd

 1Dan Bartleson

 1Dan Ho

 1Dan Olson

 1Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Shapiro

 1Daniel Cisneros

 1Darrell James

 1Darren Waterbury

 2Darwin Reyna

 1Dave Edler

 1Dave Row

 1Dave Saunders

 1David Gilmar

 1David Lester

 1David Metheny

 1David Powell

 1Dawn Gaulke

 1Dean Croshow

 1DeAngelo Smith

 1Debbie Gaidos

 1Dia Lit Dyer

 1Dolores Abundez

 1Don Carlton

 1Donald Trepanier

 1Doug Charles

 8Douglas Charles

 1Douglas Clark Scott

 1Dulce Gutierrez

 1Dwight Charlton

 1Dwyane Wade

 1Dylan Noble
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Continued..
County Commissioner, District 1

 1Ed Esparza

 1Edmar Acevedo

 1Eduardo Gallo

 1Eduardo Gonzalez

 1Edwin Fonseca

 1Elenor Town

 1Elizabeth Moore

 1Elvin Steves

 2Eric Jones

 1Erin Jones

 1Ernesto Sanchez

 1Estakio Beltran

 1Felicia Anderson

 1Felipe M Lopez

 1Felix Plancarte

 1Francisco Rios

 1Frank Caballero

 1Frank Maltos

 1Gabriel McKean

 1Gabriel Zuniga

 1Gary Leary

 1George Galvan

 1Gerry Muller

 1Gilbert Ong

 1Gloria Estelala Riva

 1Gloria Lemus

 1Gloria Martinez

 1Gonad Fontaign

 1Gonzalo Guillen

 1Gordon Freeman

 1Greg Haney

 1Greg Leadow

 1Greg Spearing

 1Gregory Rankin

 1Hale Nordberg

 1Hank Hill

 1Harry Marsh

 2Heather Thorn

 2Hector Madrid

 1Hilary Clint

 1Hilary Franz

 1Irving Schweppe

 1Isabel E. Olivas
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County Commissioner, District 1

 2Isabel Olivas

 1Isaiah Lopez

 1Ivan Garcia

 1Jacki Bernardino

 1Jacob Mejia

 1James Firth

 1James Gordon

 1James Moberly

 1Jami Pohratz

 2Jane Phillips

 1Jared Copeland

 1Jasen Patel

 1Jason Kranz

 1Jason Laws

 3Jay Carmony

 1Jean Love

 1Jeffrey D.

 1Jeremy Carman

 1Jerry Prengel

 1Jim Bates

 2JoDe Goudy

 1Joe Biden

 1Joe Catron

 1Joe Speck

 1John Adams

 1John Holmes

 1John M. Kranz

 1John Puccinelli

 1John S Stoddard

 1John Shepard

 1John Smith

 1John Stern

 1John Zumwalt

 1Jon Hodkison

 1Jon Van Darys

 1Jonathan Laws

 1Jordan L. Rasco

 1Jose Mendez

 2Jose Romero

 1Josh Roark

 2Joshua Riel

 1Joy Lynn Damm

 1Joy Walmsley
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County Commissioner, District 1

 1Juan Cruz

 1Juan Plancarte

 1Julian Castro

 1Justin Ashworth

 1Karen Lowe

 1Kate Marckworth

 1Kathryn Moore

 1Kathy Tierney

 1Keith Fiorino

 1Keran Kaiser

 1Kevin Brennan

 1Khizr Khan

 1Kim Fowler

 1Kim Lopez

 1Kim Petersen

 1L. Robert George

 3Lacata Peace

 1Larry Brier

 1Larry Hedrick

 1Lawrence Breen

 1Lee Campus

 1Linda Ann Pi Schmidt

 1Linda Duncan

 1Lindi Ann P. Schmidt

 1Lisa C. Devall

 1Lisa Fresco

 1Lisa Graham

 1Lisa Hoffstder

 2Lizabeth Martin S.R

 1Lloyd Megenity

 1Loki Henning

 1Loren Corpuz

 1Lorena Lopez

 2Louie Aguilar

 3Luis Angel Padilla Villa

 1Luis Rodriguez

 1Manuel Paguada

 1Manuel Pawada

 1Marco Yolo

 1Marcos Hernandez

 1Margaret Aguilar

 1Margarita Kazak

 1Maria Hinojosa
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County Commissioner, District 1

 1Maria Leiva

 1Mario Negrete

 1Marisabel Bravo

 1Mark Bradley

 1Martina Abundez

 1Marty Layman

 1Mateo Arteaga

 2Matt Fairbank

 1Matthew Fife

 1Max Corpuz

 1Mel Davis

 1Melanie Martinez

 1Melody Kennett

 1Merritt Johnson

 1Michael Pecheos

 1Michael Schwab

 3Miguel A. Juarez

 1Mike Howell

 1Mike Ro

 1Mike Saunders

 1Mike Schott

 1Mike Smith

 2Mona Johnson

 3Monica Villanueva

 1n

 1Nathan Guthridge

 2Navid Eliot

 1Navid Ghauvaniar

 1Nicholas Bredwell

 1Nicholas Caballero

 1Nick Zentner

 1Nicole Patnode

 1Norma Ellars

 329Not a valid vote

 2Orion Karn

 2Pablo Ledesma

 1Pat Fergeson

 1Patrick Keefer

 1Patsy Whitefoot

 5Patty Murray

 1Pedro Hernandez

 1Phil Huff

 1R. Murrietta
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County Commissioner, District 1

 1Randy Trexel

 1Rebecca Flynn

 1Reid Perkins

 1Rex Johnston

 1Ricardo A. Vivas

 1Richard Frye

 2Rick Camp

 1Rick Frye

 1Rick McKie

 1Rick Watlamet

 1Rita Reyna

 1Robert Bals

 1Robert Marquez

 1Robert Riddell

 1Rocco Hernandez

 1Ron Fleming

 2Ron Young

 2Roy Elizondo

 1Roy Gordon

 2Russ Myer

 1Russell G. Kime

 1Ruth A. Stalcop

 1Ruth Stalcup

 1Salvador Arellanes Jr.

 1Samuel Briceno

 2Sarah Knight

 1Savanna Kresse

 1Sean Deering

 1Shane Cox

 1Shawn Boyle

 1Sister Frances

 1Sophie Taylor

 1Sostenes Gonzalez

 1Stephanie Black

 1Stephen Hovanes

 4Steve Parker

 1Steven Couture

 1Su San Soto Palmer

 2Susan Soto Palmer

 1Terra Buechler

 1Theadore Moberly

 1Thomas Frances McCormick

 1Thomas Houghton
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County Commissioner, District 1

 1Tim Eyman

 1Tim Hall

 1Tim Hill

 1Timothy Jeske

 1Toby Treat

 1Tom Gaulke

 1Tom Lalbllerton

 1Tony Gifford

 1Troy J. Lee

 1Ursa M. A. Warren

 1Val Batik

 1Vince Hood

 1Vincent Consolo

 1Vincent Tomaso

 1Virginia Kohl

 1Wade Wilson

 1William Jack Pickett

 1William Keys III

 1WM V. Castaneda

 1Yamra V. Valdez

 2Zach Stambaugh

 1Zachary Stambaugh

 706Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  323
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County Commissioner, District 2

 1A J Cooper

 1Aaron Case

 1Aaron Palomarez

 1Adam Canary

 2AJ Cooper

 1Alan Fonseca

 1Alma Castro

 1Alton Herroln

 1Amanda Richards

 1Ana Duran

 1Andrew Borders

 1Andrew Delgado

 1Andrew Rogers

 1Andrew Sades

 2Andrew Schlenker

 1Andrew T. Smith

 2Antonio Reyna

 1Aracely Magana

 2Ariana Mendoza

 1Ariana V Mendoza

 1Ariel Schouweiler

 1Arnie Jacobsen

 2Asa Washines

 1Aurora A Casado

 1Avena Smith

 1B. K. Hays

 1Barack Obama

 6Bernie Sanders

 1Bertha Alvares

 1Bill Kent

 1Bob Vanco

 1Brad K. Smith

 1Brent Demko

 2Brian Dennis

 1Brian Fikkan

 1Bruce Klein

 1Bruce Pleshko

 1Bryan Smith

 2Cameron Stevens

 1Carol Hickey

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Chad Christophers

 1Charlotte Flair
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County Commissioner, District 2

 1Chente Pazqual

 1Chloe Moore

 1Chris Lemus

 1Christopher M. Hoptowit

 1Christopher T Patten

 1Cindy Lemus

 1Clem Faulkenhagen

 1Craig Sherbahn

 1Curtis Kwast

 1Curtis Pollium

 1Dan Jones

 1Dan Olson

 1Daniel Sperry

 1Darren Waterbury

 1David M. Stalcup

 7David Watson

 1Dawn Gaulke

 1DeAngelo Smith

 1Debbie Gaidos

 1Delano Saluskin

 1Derrick Nordberg

 1Dia Lit Dyer

 1Dick Biggs

 1Dolores Abundez

 1Don Giovani

 1Don Hinman

 1Donna Raforth

 1Douglas Clark Scott

 1Dr. Tanya Knickerbacker

 1Ed Azarowicz

 1Ed Esparza

 1Eduardo Guerrero

 1Elenor Town

 1Elizabeth George

 1Elizabeth Moore

 1Eric Escobar

 1Ernesto Sanchez

 1Estakio Beltran

 1Ethel Mae Metheny

 1Felicia Sanchez

 1Felix Plancarte

 1Frank Caballero

 2Frank Long
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County Commissioner, District 2

 1Gabriel Navarez

 1Gary Snail

 1Gloria Lemus

 1Gloria Martinez

 1Gloria Simmons

 1Gonad Fontaign

 1Gonzalo Guillen

 1Greg Lamberton

 1Gregory Rankin

 2Hector Madrid

 1Hilary Clinton

 1Hobbes A. Warren

 1Irma Hernandez

 1Irvin Sonker

 1Isaac Ginsberg

 1Jaci Knight

 1James Firth

 1James Moberly

 2Jane Phillips

 1Jasen Patel

 1Jason Laws

 1Jason Renner

 1Jason Wurtz

 3Jay Carmony

 1Jeanette Estrada

 1Jeffrey Marrow

 1Jessica Caballero

 1JoDe Goudy

 1Joe Catron

 1Joe Speck

 1John (Eric) Adams

 1John Beusher

 1John M. Kranz

 1John Richter

 1John Smith

 1Jonathan Laws

 1Jose Garcia

 3Jose J. Sanchez

 2Jose Romero

 2Joshua Riel

 1Juan Cruz

 1Juan Plancarte

 1Justin Mejia
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Continued..
County Commissioner, District 2

 1Kanye West

 1Karl Johnson

 1Kathryn Moore

 1Kathy Tierney

 1Keith Brown

 1Keith Caffery Effler

 4Keith Effler

 1Keith Fiorino

 1Kevin Barr

 2Kevin Bouchey

 1Khizr Khan

 1Kieth Gilbertson

 1Kristina Bens

 1Kristina Weyer

 1Kristyn Hanks

 1Krystal Moberly

 1L. Robert George

 3Lacata Peace

 1Larry Hedrick

 1Linda Ann Pi Schmidt

 1Linda Hall

 1Lindi Ann P. Schmidt

 1Lisa Fresco

 1Lisa Graham

 1Lloyd Megenity

 1Lois Angel Padilla Villa

 1Loren Corpuz

 2Louie Aguilar

 1Lucy Fromherz

 2Luis Angel Padilla Villa

 1Luis Rodriguez

 1Margaret Aguilar

 1Maria Rames

 1Mario Negrete

 1Marlene Cousens

 1Marty McClendon

 2Mateo Arteaga

 1Matt Fairbank

 1Matthew Fife

 2Matthew Kloster

 1Megan Little

 1Michael Cabbage

 1Michael Caulfield



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 08,2016

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 73 of 96

Total Number of Voters : 80,912 of 114,075 = 70.93%

11/29/2016 08:24 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 180 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
County Commissioner, District 2

 1Michael Schwab

 1Michael Wilmington

 1Michella McKean

 3Miguel A. Juarez

 1Mike Leita

 1Mike Peterson

 1Mike Ro

 1Mike Saunders

 3Monica Villanueva

 1Naomi Whitmore

 1Nathan Guthridge

 1Navid Eliot

 2Nereida Pena

 1Nicholas Caballero

 1Nick Krunz

 300Not a valid vote

 1Olivia Noble

 1Pablo Ledesma

 1Pam Fleming

 1Pat Cockric

 1Pat Fergeson

 1Pat Muir

 1Patrick Charget

 1Patrick Keefer

 2Patsy Whitefoot

 5Patty Murray

 1Peter Anderson

 1Phil Huff

 1R. Murrietta

 1Ray Mosbrucker

 1Redley Brown

 1Reid Perkins

 1Ricardo A. Vivas

 1Rick Astley

 1Rick Grimes

 1Rick McKie

 1Rick Watlamet

 1Robert Allan

 1Robert Bals

 1Robert Raforth

 1Robert Tschida

 1Rocco Hernandez

 1Rod Vetsch
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County Commissioner, District 2

 1Rodrigo Cortez

 1Ron Weddle

 2Roy Elizondo

 1Roy Gordon

 2Russ Myer

 1Russ Roberts

 1Samuel Briceno

 2Sarah Knight

 1Saul Marquez

 1Sean Pattison

 1Selina Kyle

 1Seth Jacobs

 1Shane Cox

 1Sly Ocana

 1Sophie Taylor

 1Stepahanie Black

 1Steven Couture

 1Tamara Paquette

 1Tammy Christensen

 1Terra Buechler

 1Terry Swan

 1Tim Eyman

 1Tim Hall

 1Tim Lantrip

 1Tim McKenna

 2Tim Sullivan

 1Toby Treat

 1Tom Gaulke

 1Trent Hento

 1Treva Francisco

 1Tyler Mahre

 1Uncertified

 1Val Rowell

 1Valerie Stadelmeyer

 1Vic Wood

 1Vickie Ivarra

 1Vincent Consolo

 1Vincent Tomaso

 1Wade Wilson

 2Wayne Luttrel

 1Wayne Worby

 1William Barber

 1William Keys III
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County Commissioner, District 2

 1William Quantrell

 1WM V. Castaneda

 1Wren Whittum

 1Yaniva V. Valdez

 1Yvonne Sherwood

 616Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  263
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 1

 1Aaron Palomarez

 2Ana Duran

 1Barbara Madison

 1Barbara Madson

 1Ben Carson

 1Bernie Sanders

 1Brad L. Englund

 1Brandon Perry

 1Craig Sherbahn

 1Curtis Pollium

 1Daniel Brown

 1Darrel Armstead

 1Darrell Smart

 1David Monson

 1DeAngelo Smith

 1Deanna Raskovich

 1Dianna Jung

 1Doug Federspiel

 1Douglas Charles

 1Douglas Glenn

 1Drake Hotson

 1Dustin Bernier

 1Emiliano Zapata

 1Estakio Beltran

 1Fred Sherrill

 1Galilea Pelegrina

 1George Johnson

 2George Justice

 1Gloria Martinez

 1Hector Castilla

 2Hector Madrid

 1Ian B. Horn

 1Jason Fonfara

 1Jeff Cornwell

 1Jeremy Kattar

 1Jerrid Barber

 1Jerry Talbot

 1JoAnn Morse

 1Joe Catron

 1Joe Speck

 1John Rodagaugh II

 1John Smith

 1Joniah Martin
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 1

 1Jose Escobar

 1Joseph Barrientes

 1Juan Plancarte

 1Keith Brown

 1Kenneth Capp

 1Krary Trayer

 1Lin Totts

 1Lindy Kollman

 1Luke Cage

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael McCarthy

 1Mike Hunt

 1Mike Oswald

 1Mike Parker

 1Mike Ro

 1Nathan Guthridge

 106Not a valid vote

 1Pat Fergeson

 1Patrick Keefer

 1Rajon Rondo

 1Ricardo A. Vivas

 1Rich Brandt

 1Rob Case

 1Robert Bals

 1Rolland Rood

 1Russell Gilbert

 1Shannon White

 1Steve Smith

 1Steven Couture

 1Tim Eyman

 1Tim Hall

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Todd A. Cooney

 1Travis Rohn

 1Vic Wood

 1Yasilia Luu

 187Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  79
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 5

 1Aaron Palomarez

 2Ana Duran

 1Barbara Gordon

 1Bernie Sanders

 1Brandon Perry

 1Brett Granlund

 1Craig Sherbahn

 1Darrin Belton

 1Dave Larson

 1Dawn Gaulke

 1DeAngelo Smith

 1Deanna Raskovich

 1Dianna Jung

 1Don Filer

 1Dustin Bernier

 1Eldon James

 1Gary Randal

 1Greg Zempel

 1Hal Monks

 2Hector Madrid

 1Jacob Pesek

 1James Wright

 1Jason Ross

 1Jeff Cornwell

 1Jeff Lott

 1Jeff Parkey

 1Jeff Powell

 1Jerry Talbot

 1Jim Johnson

 1Joe Catron

 1Joe Speck

 1John Smith

 1Joseph Barrientes

 1Joseph Brusic

 1Joseph P. Brusic

 1Juan Plancarte

 1Juan Zaragoza

 1Judy Sheindlin

 1Justin McDonald

 1Keith Brown

 1Kenny McCormick

 1Krary Trayer

 1Kurt Tabert
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 5

 1Lindy Kollman

 1Lonnie Gienger

 1Luke Cage

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Jordan

 1Michael Monelongo

 1Mike Oswald

 1Mike Ro

 1Natalie Malzahn

 1Nathan Guthridge

 1Nick Kranz

 114Not a valid vote

 1Pat Fergeson

 1Patrick Keefer

 1Patrick Ringer

 1Paul Edmondson

 1Peter Berg

 1Quinton Bowman

 1Rhyder Wiegand

 1Ricardo A. Vivas

 1Richard Gilland

 1Rick Bartheld

 1Ritch Fowler

 1Rob Case

 1Robert Bals

 1Rocky Morris

 1Rogelio Herrera

 1Shelly Brown

 1Steven Couture

 1Susan Woodard

 1Thomas C. Warren

 1Tim Eyman

 1Tim Hall

 2Tim Hamill

 1Victoria Gabbard

 194Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  78
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 6

 1Aaron Palomarez

 1Adam Canary

 2Ana Duran

 1Barbara Gordon

 2Barbara Madeson

 1Barbara Madsen

 1Bernie Sanders

 1Bob Ferguson

 1Bob Jones

 1Bobby Nolan

 1Brandon Perry

 1Caleb Belton

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Chris Thorn

 1Christine R. Alexander

 1Craig Sherbahn

 1Darrel Armstead

 1Daved Minnich

 1David DeWolf

 1David Santana

 1Dawn Gaulke

 1DeAngelo Smith

 1Deanna Raskovich

 1Debbie Buchert

 1Dee Hansen

 1Dennis Hofeck

 1Dianna Jung

 1Doug Federspiel

 1Drake Hotson

 1Dustin Bernier

 1Edmar Acevedo

 1Edmer Ward

 1Eldon James

 1Elle Calip

 1Erin Jones

 1George G. Capps

 1George Zittel

 1Gloria Martinez

 2Hector Madrid

 1Jason Ross II

 1Jeff Cornwell

 1Jeff Parkey

 1Joe Catron
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 6

 1Joe Mullin

 1Joe Speck

 1John Smith

 1Jordan Zirians

 1Juan Plancarte

 1Julia Ackerman

 1Junior Manzo

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelley Woodard

 1Krary Trayer

 1Kurt Tabert

 1Lever Holmes

 1Lindy Kollman

 1Matt Seamon, M.D.

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Mike Oswald

 1Mike Ro

 1Nathan Guthridge

 1Nick Delong

 114Not a valid vote

 1Pat Fergeson

 1Patrick Keefer

 2Patrick McBurney

 1Paul Edmondson

 1Paul Larson

 1Rachel Constantino - Wallace

 1Ramiv Acevedo

 1Rhonda Rousey

 1Ricardo A. Vivas

 1Rich Anderson

 1Rick Bartheld

 1Ricky Staudt

 1Rob Case

 1Robert Bals

 1Russ Mazola

 1Russell G. Kime

 1Sean Wilkinson

 1Shawn Hines

 1Steven Couture

 1Susan Woodard

 1Tim Hall

 1Van Culpepper

 1Vanessa Alviso
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 6

 1Victor Rivera

 1Virgil Lewis

 1W. James Kennedy

 1Walt Dauber

 209Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  90
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Court of Appeals, Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 1

 1Aaron Case

 1Aaron Clark

 1Aaron Palomarez

 1Abbir Schell

 1Abby L. Winterborn

 1Abdul Perez

 1Abiel Paz

 1Adam Story

 1AJ Martinez

 1Al Benny

 1Alex Ekstrom

 6Alex Newhouse

 1Alex Roberts

 1Alex Van Halen

 1Alexander Lee Hancock

 1Alfonso Gorp

 1Ali Wilhelm

 1Aline Keller

 1Allison Simon

 1Alonzo Marquez

 1Amanda Black

 2Ana Duran

 1Andrew Schlepp

 1Angelo Gavin

 1Anny Broom

 1Anthony C Mountaintes

 1Antonio Roberto Salias

 1Aoleigh Leslie

 1Ariz Van Wayerdon

 1Aryn Marie Masters

 1Ashley Davis

 1Bailey Duran

 1Barbara Madsen

 1Barry Taylor

 1Bean Wangler

 1Belle Bowman

 1Benjamin Marcella

 2Bernie Sanders

 1Bernie Sandler

 1Bethan M Kirk

 1Bill Kaufman

 1Bill Kent

 2Bill Pickett
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Continued..
Court of Appeals, Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 1

 1Bob Boomer

 1Bob Ferguson

 1Bob Laythe

 1Bob Sacamano

 1Bob Sumner

 1Bob Velikanje

 1Bobby Nolan

 1Brandon Perry

 1Brent Demko

 1Brian Bales

 1Brian Hannes

 1Brian Harris

 1Brian Holtzinger

 1Brian Reiswig

 1Brian Young

 1Brock Splawn

 1Bruce Chandler

 1Bruce Chanlder

 1Bruce Smith

 1Bryan Buechler

 1Bryce Caughey

 1Caesar Zeppeli

 1Cami Yeager

 1Carla Davick

 2Chad Hatfield

 1Charles Lsall

 1Charles Wiggins

 1Cheryle keller

 1Chris Tait

 1Chris Talent

 1Chris Vesper

 1Christian J. Rodriguez

 3Christian Saunders

 1Christina M. Garcia

 1Christopher Abel

 1Christopher Boyle

 1Christopher M. Hoptowit

 1Christopher T Patten

 1Clyde B. Smith III

 1Collyn Stafford

 1Colton Wehrman

 1Connie Peacock

 2Craig Richardson
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Continued..
Court of Appeals, Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 1

 1Craig Sherbahn

 1Dale Kring

 1Dan Jones

 1Dan Kellogg

 2Daniel Santos

 1Darrel Armstead

 1Darrel Bevell

 1Darrell James

 1Dave Wilson

 1David DeWolf

 1David Erling Klungness

 1David Myhre

 1David Rattray

 1David Suko

 1David Trigillio

 1Dawn Gaulke

 1DeAngelo Smith

 1Deanna Raskovich

 1Debra Maniarrez

 2Denise Draper

 1Dennie Buchert

 2Dennis Goettsch

 1Dennis Mallone

 1Denny Wayne

 1Diane Goff

 1Dianna Jung

 1Dirk Marler

 1Dominique Roscom

 1Don Boyd

 1Don Engle

 1Don Kramer

 1Doow Brotherson Sr.

 1Dori Monson

 2Doug Federspiel

 1Douglas Federspiel

 3Douglas L. Federspiel

 1Douglas Pechos

 1Dustin Bernier

 2Earl S. Lee

 1Edward Campbell

 1Elaina Ball

 1Eldon James

 1Ellen McLaughlin
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Continued..
Court of Appeals, Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 1

 1Eric Escobar

 1Eric Geary

 1Eric Hitt

 1Erick Rodriguez

 2Erik Hampton

 1Esmeralda Cano

 2Fidy Helberg

 1Francesca Aguilar

 2G. Fearing

 1Gabe Marks

 1Gabriel Zuniga

 2George Fearier

 60George Fearing

 1George Fearings

 1George Fenring

 1George Lucas

 1George Sells

 1George Velaukas

 1Gilbert Knotts

 1Glen Warren

 1Gloria Martinez

 1Gordon Smith

 2Graciel Gutierrez

 1Greg Day

 1Greg Schultz

 1Greg Scott

 1Gregg Dumas

 1Gregory Mondt

 1Gunner Berg

 1Gus Miller

 1Harry Wiggins III

 1Heather Garrent

 2Hector Madrid

 1Horacio Rodriguez

 1Ian B. Horn

 1Isaac Ayon

 1Isaac Becker

 1Ismael Almague

 1J. Fred Moggs

 1Jack Mehaugh

 1Jack Riggs

 1Jacob Moran

 1Jake King
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 1James R. Maher

 1James Rylaarsdam

 1James Woodard

 1Janis Chapman

 1Jared Bixler

 1Jared Copeland

 1Jared Johnson

 1Jason Clark

 1Javier Vela

 1Jaye Jordan

 1Jayson Potter

 1Jeff Beck

 1Jeff Cornwell

 1Jeff Crawford

 1Jeff Pettingell

 1Jerry Talbot

 1Jerry Whitschick

 1Jim Kennedy

 1Jim Newhouse

 1Jim Spurgetis

 1Joe Biden

 1Joe Dirt

 1Joe Dona

 1Joe Tanasse

 2Joel Freeborn

 1Joey G. Grissom

 1John Adams

 1John Charles Monter

 1John Cockron

 2John Flick

 1John Laws

 1John Rodagaugh II

 3John Smith

 1John W. Van Wingender

 1John-Paul Mann

 1Jom Hagarty

 1Jon Loster

 1Jon Newport

 1Jonathan Lord

 1Joniah Martin

 1Jordan Jones

 1Jordan Morris

 1Jordan Rodriguez
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Continued..
Court of Appeals, Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 1

 2Jose Schneider

 1Joseph Barrientes

 1Joseph Brusse

 1Joseph M. Kerr

 1Josh Chapman

 1Joshua Coombs

 2Joshua Riel

 2Josiah Hanks

 1Juan Perez

 1Julia Davis

 1Justin Ashworth

 1Justin Jetton

 1Kali  Thomas

 1Kameron Hood

 1Karly Almon

 1Kasey Schneider

 2Kathy Backstrom

 1Keith Brown

 1Keith Fiorino

 1Keller Richardson

 1Kelley Olwell

 1Kelly Allen

 1Kelly Blanchard

 1Kelly Melcher

 1Ken Bird

 1Ken Ram

 2Ken Ramm

 2Kenneth W. Raber

 1Kenny Stinnett

 1Kevin McVocher

 2Kevin Petre

 1Kim Clark

 1Kris Ann Hall

 3Kris Moreland

 1Kyle Reavis

 1Lance Britton

 1Larry Brier

 2Larry Frank

 1Larry Helberg

 1Lawrence R White

 1Lawrence White

 1Leah Grundy

 1Lee Campus
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 1Les Smith

 1Leslie McLemore

 1Linda Duncan

 1Linda Seaman M.D.

 1Lindsey Douglas

 1Lindy Kollman

 1Lisa Linhart - Dow

 1Lizabeth Martin S.R

 1Lori Sharley

 1Louie Aguilar

 1Luis DeLeon

 1Luis Rodriguez

 1Lynnette Chinn

 2M. Linda Michel

 1Madeline Patten

 1Maegan McCandless

 1Maegan Mclandless

 1Maggie Green

 1Malia Sprigny

 1Manuel Martinez

 1Marc Cote

 1Margaret Aguilar

 1Margart Ahevey

 1Margita Dornay

 1Maria Garcia

 1Marisela Guaman

 1Marisela Guzman

 1Mark Young

 1Marlane White

 1Marlene Van Wingerden

 2Mary Yu

 1Matt Alexander

 1Matt Garcia

 1Matt Macfoalone

 1Matt Sharpe

 1Matthew McCormik

 1Matthew Meed

 1Matthew T. Walsh

 1McBurney

 1Me Meyer

 1Megan Pham

 1Merry Nordberg

 1Mia Manzo
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 1Micahel McCarthy

 1Michael G Mc Carthy

 1Michael H. Childs

 25Michael McCarthy

 1Michael McCarthy Sr.

 1Michael Oniel

 1Michael Roteh

 1Michael S. Brumback

 1Michael Schwab

 1Michael Withrow

 1Michale McCarthy

 1Mickey Larsen

 1Mike Hunt

 1Mike Kirschner

 1Mike Less

 6Mike McCarthy

 1Mike McNellis

 1Mike Ro

 1Mike Russell

 1Mr. Fore

 1Nathan Guthridge

 1Nick Mcbean

 1Nick Swisher

 1Nico Hulkenberg

 2Nicole J. Thornton

 1Nicole Thornton

 1Norma Ellans

 285Not a valid vote

 1Oliver Clolsor

 1Optimos Prime

 1Oswald Fonseca

 1Pat Isaak

 1Pat Paulson

 1Paticia Methuin

 1Patric McBurney

 1Patricia Mehin

 1Patrick Keefer

 2Patrick McBarney

 24Patrick McBurney

 2Paul Edmondson

 1Paul Kelley Jr.

 1Paul Kloster

 1Paul Laiki
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 1Paul Ryan

 1Penny McHenry

 1Phil Jones

 1Phil L. Huff IV

 1Philip Bristow

 1Phillip Lecourse

 1Phillip Seymour Hoffman

 5Quinten Bowman

 2Quinten Scott Bowman

 1Ray Hinton

 1Rebecca Black

 1Rebecca Pennell

 1Rebeck McBuryney

 1Reid Perkins

 1Ricardo A. Vivas

 1Rich Brandt

 1Rick Sanchez

 3Rick Smith

 1Rob Cappa

 1Rob Case

 1Robb A. Vickery

 1Robb Vickery

 1Robert Ackerman

 1Robert Bals

 1Robert Green

 2Robert Reynolds

 1Rogelio Herrera

 1Roger Schmall

 1Ron Bergivn

 1Ron Paul

 1Ron Swanson

 1Roslyn  Ava Sand

 2Roy E. Gondo

 1Roy Gordon

 1Rudy Hanks

 1Rutherford Z Hayes

 1Ryan Bloomfield

 1Sage Wagner

 1Sam Briggs

 1Sam Chen

 1Sam Johnson

 1Sam Karr

 1Sara Paz
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Court of Appeals, Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 1

 1Sarah Flory

 1Sarah Knight

 1Scooter Libby

 1Scott Wheat

 1Sean Pattison

 1Seth D Shea

 1Shane Cox

 1Shelly Brown

 1Sigueiros W. Alviso

 1Sister Frances

 1Stephen Brown

 2Stephen Wofford

 1Steve Brown

 1Steve Driscoll

 1Steve Freedman

 1Steve Harrison

 1Steve Newhouse

 1Steve Pullman

 1Steve Sheldon

 1Steve Winfree

 5Susan Arb

 2Susan Hahn

 1Susan Woodard

 1Tamara Hahlon

 1Tamara Hanlon

 1Tammy Hanlon

 1Tamra Hanlon

 1Tanner Ford

 1Taylor Cliett

 1Ted Cruz

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1Thomas A. Burke

 1Thomas Jefferson Wintas Jr.

 1Thor Amendson

 1Tim Hall

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Tina Patterson

 1Tito Chavez

 1Tom Gaulke

 1Tom Schneider

 1Tom White

 1Tony Menke

 1Travis Heine
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 1Trey Gowdy

 1Troy Carr

 1Tye Barrett

 1Tyler Hinckley

 1Tyler Hunter

 1Veronika Millan

 1Victor Fliegel

 1Virginia Zier

 1Wade Gano

 1Warren Tolle

 1Wendy Sikkan

 1Werner C. Sexton

 1Werner Sexton

 1Whitney Drapean

 1Wiley Hurst

 1Wilfred Douglas Beedie III

 1William Barber

 2William Kent

 1William Llapilton

 1William S. McLaughlin

 1Willie Edwards

 1Wyatt Marchand

 1Zachary Andrada

 2Zachary Stambaugh

 910Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  454
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Yakima County Superior Court; Judge, Department 3

 1Adam Canary

 1Alex Newhouse

 2Ana Duran

 1Anthony N. Pleasant

 3Bernie Sanders

 1Blanca Rodriguez

 1Bob Barwin

 1Brandon Perry

 1Cariana Strond

 1Chris Tait

 1Claire Carlson

 1Craig Nance

 1Craig Sherbahn

 1Danielle Burkett

 1Darrel Armstead

 1Darrell James

 1Dawn Gaulke

 1Dean Wagenaar

 1DeAngelo Smith

 1Deanna Raskovich

 1Dee Hansen

 1Dianna Jung

 1Don Kramer

 1Doug McKinley

 1Dustin Bernier

 1Edmar Acevedo

 1Elmer Rhodes

 1Geoff Hamasaki

 1George Fearing

 1Gloria Martinez

 1Greg Scott

 1Heather Thorn

 2Hector Madrid

 1Jacob Pesek

 1Jason Laws

 1Jeff Cornwell

 1Jeffery K. Owen

 1Jerry Talbot

 1Jerry Whitschick

 1John Brown

 1John Repp

 1John Smith

 1Jorod Pullim
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 1Joseph Barrientes

 1Joseph Barriertes

 1Juan Plancarte

 1Jung Kim

 1Keith Brown

 1Kenneth Capp

 1Kurt Tabert

 1Kyle Pl. McGrory

 1Lizabeth Martin S.R

 1Luke Falk

 1Micaiah McLemore

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Twouhps

 1Mike Finney

 1Mike Ro

 1Nathan Guthridge

 95Not a valid vote

 1Olin Jackson

 1Pat Fergeson

 1Patrick Keefer

 1Patti Powers - Austin

 1Paul Patnode

 1Reed Pell

 1Reyann Combs

 1Ricardo A. Vivas

 1Rick Grimes

 1Ricky D. Patnode

 1Robb Vickery

 1Robert Bals

 1Rory L. Gangle

 1Shane Cox

 1Sonny Hines

 1Steve Jackson

 1T J Saenz

 1Tanner Ford

 1Taylor Cliett

 1Teemus Johnson

 1Tim Hall

 1Tom Gaulke

 1Turion Lannister

 1Virginia Zier

 1Wallace Johnson

 1Wayne Tamaki
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 1Whitney Drapean

 1Wolf Van Halen

 1Yasmin Landa

 2Zach Stambaugh

 189Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  90
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